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11 Membership No.  9611
Name: Sohan Lal Bagha
Dob/Age: 28.3.51 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 96 Bridge Rd, Middx   TW7 6HE UK

VPO. Bolina Doaba Jalandhar

12 Membership No.  9612
Name: Surinder Driessen
Dob/Age: 20.4.66 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) Wanheimer Str. 297A, 47055 Duisburg    
Germany

374 Rose Ave Kapurthala

13 Membership No.  9613
Name: Mohinder Singh Cudail
Dob/Age: 3.6.47 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 12170-101B Ave, Surrey, B.C.    
Canada

155 Satnampura, Phagwara 
Kapurthala

14 Membership No.  9614
Name: Dilbar Singh
Dob/Age: 12.7.57 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 445 Newport Roathcardif, C.F. 241 
R.P.    UK

174 Gurnam Nagar, Akalian Di Colony 
Amritsar

15 Membership No.  9615
Name: Kulwant Singh
Dob/Age: 53 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) C/Jaume Balmes, 62 BJ2, Sant B01 
DE 08830, 110 Bregat,Bercelona    
Spain

H.No. 150/31, Machhi Chowk, Moh. 
Nacha Banda Kapurthala

16 Membership No.  9616
Name: Shamsher Singh Sandhu
Dob/Age: 75 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 213 Satana Mews N.W.Calgary, Ab.   
T3K 3N8 Canada

99B Ranjit Ave Amritsar

17 Membership No.  9617
Name: Parminder Lalia
Dob/Age: 5.7.48 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) H.No. 15, Randwick Place, Manurewa, 
Auckland    New Zealand

H.No. 154 Tehsil Colony, Qila Rd, 
Mukerian Hoshiarpur

18 Membership No.  9618
Name: Yadwinder Kaur Gosal
Dob/Age: 14.4.66 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 143 Mountainash Rd, Brampton, Ont.   
L6R 1J1 Canada

VPO. Khambra Jalandhar

19 Membership No.  9619
Name: Kharak Singh Rai
Dob/Age: 28.10.39 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 4 Kestrs Rd, Waterside Chesham 
Bucks   HP5 1RP UK

VPO. Moranwali Hoshiarpur

20 Membership No.  9620
Name: Jaspal Dhillon
Dob/Age: 7.4.64 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 12110 South East, 223rd Dr. Kent, 
Washington 98031    USA

VPO. Gegumpur Jandiala Hoshiarpur

21 Membership No.  9621
Name: Paramjit Singh
Dob/Age: 9.9.85 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) C/Mila 70, AO1 Santa Coloma De 
Gramenet, Bercelona 08922    Spain

VPO. Talwandi Chowdhrian Kapurthala

22 Membership No.  9622
Name: Sarwan Singh
Dob/Age: 51 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) P.O. Box 125155, Dubai    UAE

V. Khojawala, PO. Khaira Majja 
Kapurthala
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23 Membership No.  9623
Name: Karam Singh
Dob/Age: 5.9.45 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 11 Baron Park Lane, #8 Burlington, 
MA-01803    USA

VPO. Droli Khurd Jalandhar

24 Membership No.  9624
Name: Harbhajan Singh
Dob/Age: 10.4.77 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 97 Queen Mary St. Palfrey, Walsall   
WS1 4AB UK

V. Dhilwan, H.No. 427, PO. Dakoha 
Jalandhar

25 Membership No.  9625
Name: Iqbal Singh Dhut
Dob/Age: 13.3.29 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 33 Manor Ave, Hounslow   TW4 7JN 
UK

VPO. Dhoot Kalan Hoshiarpur

26 Membership No.  9626
Name: Surinder Singh
Dob/Age: 15.2.68 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 6-12th Str, Mariaburg, 
Johansburg-1709    South Afruca

V. Arjanwal, PO. Adampur Jalandhar

27 Membership No.  9627
Name: Sukhwinder Pal
Dob/Age: 27.4.76 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) Kiparisia-10 Acharni, 136-71, Athens    
Greece

VPO. Khurla Kingra Jalandhar

28 Membership No.  9628
Name: Kashmir Singh Chima
Dob/Age: 10.1.53 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 4633 Swift Ave, Fresno, CA-93722    
USA

VPO. Cheema Khurd Jalandhar

29 Membership No.  9629
Name: Kuldeep Singh Aythen
Dob/Age: 12.10.62 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 32 Gibson Rd, Handsworth, 
Birmingham   B20 3UE UK

VPO. Kala Sanghia, 300 Malkan Di 
Patti Kapurthala

30 Membership No.  9630
Name: Malkit Singh Aythen
Dob/Age: 3.4.68 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 66, Denewood Ave, Handsworth 
Wood, Birmingham   B20 2AF UK

VPO. Kala Sanghia, 300 Malkan Di 
Patti Kapurthala

31 Membership No.  9631
Name: Jasmer Singh Khehra
Dob/Age: 8.2.88 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 1313 Feedham Ave, Kelowna   V1P 
1PS Canada

Khalsa Farm, Cold Store VPO. Malsian 
Jalandhar

32 Membership No.  9632
Name: Sukhjinder S. Sandhu
Dob/Age: 64 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 16 Ringwood Rd, Luton (Beds)   LU2 
7BG UK

H.No. 187J Sarabha Nagar Ludhiana

33 Membership No.  9633
Name: Charanjit Singh
Dob/Age: 28.1.41 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 36 Winrow Gardens Old Basford, 
Nottingham   NG6 0GS UK

VPO. Samrai Jalandhar

34 Membership No.  9634
Name: Paramjit Singh Gahra
Dob/Age: 13-Mar-00 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 6020 Arlington Blvd, Richmond, 
CA-94805    USA

1130 Urban Estate Phase-I Jalandhar
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35 Membership No.  9635
Name: Gyan Kaur Puri
Dob/Age: 4.4.43 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 17 Winchester Dr. East windsor New 
Jersey-08520    USA

504-B, East Mohan Nagar Amritsar

36 Membership No.  9636
Name: Sukhdev Singh
Dob/Age: 15.5.57 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 120 Heather Rd, Upper Derby 
PA-19082    USA

VPO. Akalgarh Via Phagwara 
Kapurthala

37 Membership No.  9637
Name: Gurmeet Singh
Dob/Age: 15.6.60 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) PO Box No. 3479 New Industrial Area, 
Ajman    UAE

V. Bahuei, PO. Sheikhupur Kapurthala

38 Membership No.  9638
Name: Ajit Singh
Dob/Age: 75 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 57 Boulton Road, Handsworth, 
Birmingham   B21 0RB UK

VPO. Pattar Kalan Jalandhar

39 Membership No.  9639
Name: Resham Singh Badwal
Dob/Age: 23.12.48 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 48 First St. Malden MA-02148, Boston    
USA

EG-11A Ladowali  Jalandhar

40 Membership No.  9640
Name: Joginder Singh Teja
Dob/Age: 4.10.44 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 327 Chapel Town Rd, Leeds   LS7 3LL 
UK

V. Akalpur, PO. Muthada Khurd 
Jalandhar

41 Membership No.  9641
Name: Balwinder
Dob/Age: 23.2.60 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) PO Box 11267, Ras Al Khima    UAE

413 Golden Ave Phase-2, Nr Daimand 
Property Jalandhar

42 Membership No.  9642
Name: Amar Nath Tanda
Dob/Age: 79 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 61, Sommer Set Rd, Southall, 
Middlesex, London    UK

B-16/66 Khalwara Gate Phagwara 
Kapurthala

43 Membership No.  9643
Name: Sukhmander Singh Gabria
Dob/Age: Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 257 Western Rd, Southall, Middx   
UB2 5HS UK

VPO. Prommanna Moga

44 Membership No.  9644
Name: Makhan Singh Bassi
Dob/Age: 30.5.51 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 2559N Sweet Water Ct, Merced, 
CA-95348    USA

Moh. Ohri, Noor Mahal Jalandhar

45 Membership No.  9645
Name: Sadhu Singh Matharu
Dob/Age: 4.2.48 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 5 Bright Close, Belvedere Kent   DA17 
5RG UK

VPO. Shahkot, Dashmesh Nagar, 
Moga Rd. Jalandhar

46 Membership No.  9646
Name: Joginder Kaur
Dob/Age: 8.8.60 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) Teleskopgatan 8, 415-18 Goteborg    
Swedem

V. Uchi Bassi, PO. Lamin Hoshiarpur
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47 Membership No.  9647
Name: Gian Singh
Dob/Age: 49 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 26V Francisco St KrusN Ligas Quezon 
City    Philippines

V. Raiwal Bet, PO. Lohian Khas 
Jalandhar

48 Membership No.  9648
Name: Paramjit Singh Dhot
Dob/Age: 18.8.72 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 6657, 123 St, Surrey, B.C.    Canada

V. Brindpur, PO. Sheikhupur 
Kapurthala

49 Membership No.  9649
Name: Prabh Dayal Dhiman
Dob/Age: 51 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 15 Loyola Bay, Winnipeg MB   R3T 
3J7 Canada

Dhiman Systems (India) Ltd Kpt Rd, 
Nakodar Jalandhar

50 Membership No.  9650
Name: Tarsam Singh Padda
Dob/Age: 9.3.76 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 27 Galver Crescent, Wednesfield, 
Wolverhampton   WV11 3UD UK

VPO. Dayalpur Kapurthala

51 Membership No.  9651
Name: Sarbjeet Kaur
Dob/Age: 7.7.53 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 29 Woodlands Dr. Glasgow, Scotland   
G4 9DN UK

VPO. Rode Patti Mehra Moga

52 Membership No.  9652
Name: Amrik Singh
Dob/Age: 10.06.86 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 1/35 Albert Ave Springvale 3171, 
Victoria, Melbourne    Australia

V. Attepur, PO. Udhawal Gurdaspur

53 Membership No.  9653
Name: Sukhwinder Singh
Dob/Age: 1.12.56 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 68 Sibley Grove Manor Park, London   
E12 6SE UK

H.No. 121 Gali No 6, Bhala Colony, 
Chheharta Amritsar

54 Membership No.  9654
Name: Sominder Singh
Dob/Age: 25.10.79 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 305N-166 St Brookfield, WI-53005    
USA

160 Amar Garden, PO. Preet Nagar 
Jalandhar

55 Membership No.  9655
Name: Banwait Parmjeet Singh
Dob/Age: 41 Yrs Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 596 Eest-54th Ave, Vancouver   V5X 
1L6 Canada

210 Siali Pathankot

56 Membership No.  9656
Name: Manjit K. Bahia
Dob/Age: 52 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 1510Z Weeping Cedor Lane, Houston, 
TX 77084    USA

VPO. Kukar Pind Jalandhar

57 Membership No.  9657
Name: Gurjinder S. Bahia
Dob/Age: 26 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 1510Z Weeping Cedor Lane, Houston, 
TX 77084    USA

VPO. Kukar Pind Jalandhar

58 Membership No.  9658
Name: Kishore Kumar Shinh
Dob/Age: 52 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 6 Claremont Rd, Pennfield, 
Wolverhampton City   WV6 8EY UK

ND-392 Adda Hoshiarpur, Opp. Arya 
Samaj Mdr Jalandhar
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59 Membership No.  9659
Name: Balvinder Singh Powar
Dob/Age: 15.6.69 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 227, Cityway, Rochester, Kent   ME1 
2TL UK

VPO. Mithapur Jalandhar

60 Membership No.  9660
Name: Raghbir Singh
Dob/Age: 6.12.45 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) Hong Tat Court, 10 Healty Str, Central 
0222F, Northpoint    Hong Kong

V. Sharifpur, PO. Khane Dog Ran Da 
Tarn Taran

61 Membership No.  9661
Name: Sajjan Singh
Dob/Age: Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 23rd Floor, R 2304, Ching Pak Hoose 
Cheung Ching Estate    Hong Kong

V. Sharifpur, PO. Khane Dog Ran Da 
Tarn Taran

62 Membership No.  9662
Name: Harbhajan Singh Hondal
Dob/Age: 1.4.50 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 2525E-104th Ave, #935 Thornton 
Co-80233    USA

VPO. Kotla Jurga, Nakodar Jalandhar

63 Membership No.  9663
Name: Amarinderjit Singh Bajwa
Dob/Age: 31 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 1/105 Cramer Street Preston, Victoria 
3072    Australia

VPO. Usman Shaheed Hoshiarpur

64 Membership No.  9664
Name: Sukhjinder Singh Sandhu
Dob/Age: 4.7.63 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 8 Eastwood Dr, Littleover Derby   
DE23 6BN UK

V. Nandanpur, PO. Maqsudan 
Jalandhar

65 Membership No.  9665
Name: Prince Thakur
Dob/Age: 23.9.81 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) Via 37 Bari Goidonia Montecelio (RM)    
Italia

Sultanpur Lodhi Moh. Sikhian 
Kapurthala

66 Membership No.  9666
Name: Paramjit Singh
Dob/Age: 44 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) Carl Diem Str 5D-85375 Neufahrn    
Germany

V. Phulewal,PO. Lakhan Kalan 
Kapurthala

67 Membership No.  9667
Name: Sarwan Singh Seera
Dob/Age: 21.6.41 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 3001 Barkley Meadows Circle, 
Bellingham, WA-98226    USA

VPO. Virk Jalandhar

68 Membership No.  9668
Name: Gurmeet Kaur Mann
Dob/Age: 14.8.58 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 21 Glassgow Ave, Papatoetoe 
Auckland    New Zealand

V. Rayya Khurd, PO. Rayya Mandi 
Amritsar

69 Membership No.  9669
Name: Shangara Singh Kang
Dob/Age: 66 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) Brilwood Whitehall Rd, Darwen Lane   
BB2 2LH UK

812 New Defence Colony Phase-I 
Pragpur Jalandhar

70 Membership No.  9670
Name: Surjit Singh
Dob/Age: Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) Reslarga Duralion - CE C Cami De les 
Cabres,41 PO32 Kkiret De Mar, 
Girona    Spain

VPO. Abdal Sohi Amritsar
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71 Membership No.  9671
Name: Tehal Dosanjh
Dob/Age: 37 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 5747 Olive Ave, Antelope, CA-95843    
USA

V. Ladian, PO. Dosanjh Kalan 
Jalandhar

72 Membership No.  9672
Name: Balhar S. Ranu
Dob/Age: 52 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 11 Parnell Ct. Sacramento, CA-95835    
USA

VPO. Bharo Mazara SBS Nagar

73 Membership No.  9673
Name: Jasinder Pal Singh
Dob/Age: 46 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 545 Oak Bordugh Ave, Rosevilla, 
CA-95747    USA

V. Reru, PO. Chogitti Jalandhar

74 Membership No.  9674
Name: Gurchetan Johal
Dob/Age: 40 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 8218 Madrone Woods PL Antelope, 
CA-95843    USA

VPO. Umarpur Kalan Jalandhar

75 Membership No.  9675
Name: Amrik Dosanjh
Dob/Age: 39 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 5747 Olive Ave, Antelope, CA-95843    
USA

V. Ladian, PO. Dosanjh Kalan 
Jalandhar

76 Membership No.  9676
Name: Harjinder S. Mattu
Dob/Age: 52 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 4249 Winge Dr. Antelope, CA-95843    
USA

VPO. Haripur, Nakodar Jalandhar

77 Membership No.  9677
Name: Baldev Singh
Dob/Age: 65 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 5747 Olive Ave, Antelope, CA-95843    
USA

V. Ladian, PO. Dosanjh Kalan 
Jalandhar

78 Membership No.  9678
Name: Dalvir Nijjar
Dob/Age: Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 8221 Triegtect, Antelope, CA-95843    
USA

VPO. Pandori Nijjaran Jalandhar

79 Membership No.  9679
Name: Manmohan Singh Purewal
Dob/Age: 58 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 9224 Redwater Dr. Antelope, 
CA-95843    USA

235 Ranjit Enclave Jalandhar

80 Membership No.  9680
Name: Jasvir Dosanjh
Dob/Age: 33 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 5747 Olive Ave, Antelope, CA-95843    
USA

V. Ladian, PO. Dosanjh Kalan 
Jalandhar

81 Membership No.  9681
Name: Navinderjit S. Bhandal
Dob/Age: 45 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 3209 Mikewaldeon, Sacramento, 
CA-95835    USA

VPO. Subhana Jalandhar

82 Membership No.  9682
Name: Malwinder Sandhu
Dob/Age: 46 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 8349 Fosstakway, Antepole, 
CA-95843    USA

VPO. Daududpur Kapurthala
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83 Membership No.  9683
Name: Kashmir Thandi
Dob/Age: 52 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 5232 Copper Ridge, Antelope, 
CA-95843    USA

V. Palkadim, PO. Kang Jagir Jalandhar

84 Membership No.  9684
Name: Gurcharan Singh
Dob/Age: 43 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 6415, Brantway Raklin, CA-95765    
USA

V. Hussainpur, PO. Ghumandgarh 
Fatehgarh Sahib

85 Membership No.  9685
Name: Santokh Dosanjh
Dob/Age: 43 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 5747, Olive Ave, Antelope, CA-95843    
USA

V. Ladian, PO. Dosanjh Kalan 
Jalandhar

86 Membership No.  9686
Name: Mukhtiar Kaur Gill
Dob/Age: 23.6.45 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 12, Marian Close Hayes, Middlesex   
UB4 9DA UK

H.No. 1757/26A, Gali 10 Jagraon 
Ludhiana

87 Membership No.  9687
Name: Kapur Singh
Dob/Age: 14.7.43 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 4, Wyley Rd, Radfor, Coventry   
CV61NW UK

VPO. Thinda Hoshiarpur

88 Membership No.  9688
Name: Maheshinder Singh
Dob/Age: 50 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 4723, Porto Pinoway, Antelope, 
CA-95843    USA

VPO. Gulabgarh Bhatinda

89 Membership No.  9689
Name: Avtar Singh Ghundale
Dob/Age: 01-Jan-41 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 56 Cliveden Ave, Perrybarr, 
Birmingham   B42 1SH UK

Moh. Khera Masjid, Plahi Gate 
Phagwara Kapurthala

90 Membership No.  9690
Name: Baljit Singh
Dob/Age: 46 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) Rumiker Str 96, 8409 Winterthur    
Switzerland

VPO. Rurki Jalandhar

91 Membership No.  9691
Name: Gurcharan Singh Chagger
Dob/Age: 43 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) PO Box 3084-10140, Nyeri    Kenya

V. Tarakhan Manzara, PO. Atti 
Jalandhar

92 Membership No.  9692
Name: Lachhman Singh
Dob/Age: 7.5.31 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 8147-123rd Str, Surrey, B.C.   V3W 
8PB Canada

VPO. Jamsher Khas Jalandhar

93 Membership No.  9693
Name: Bhopinder Singh
Dob/Age: 19.12.53 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 16 Darwin Str Aspley Qld 4034    
Australia

V. Lidder Khurd, PO. Lidder Kalan 
Jalandhar

94 Membership No.  9694
Name: Balbir Kaur
Dob/Age: 7.7.48 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 136 Pelham Rd, Gravesend, Kent   
DA11 0JH UK

VPO. Lidder Khurd Jalandhar
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95 Membership No.  9695
Name: Daljeet Singh
Dob/Age: 19.04.53 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 4731 Princeton Lane, Lake in the Hills, 
IL-60156, Chicago    USA

V. Viharipur, PO. Bhano Langa 
Kapurthala

96 Membership No.  9696
Name: Rakesh Kumar
Dob/Age: 31 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) PO Box 2690, Ajman    UAE

Man Nagar, Bandala Ck, Chopra 
Estate Villa 52 Jalandhar

97 Membership No.  9697
Name: Satish Kumar
Dob/Age: 30 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) PO Box 2690, Ajman    UAE

Man Nagar, Bandala Ck, Chopra 
Estate Villa 52 Jalandhar

98 Membership No.  9698
Name: Des Raj
Dob/Age: 51 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) PO Box 30544 Dubai    UAE

VPO. Nagra, Noor Mahal Jalandhar

99 Membership No.  9699
Name: Saroop Basra
Dob/Age: 64 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 3524 Shadow Mountain Trail-Idaho 
Falls, ID-83404    USA

V. Dingrian, PO. Pharala, Banga 
Nawanshahr

100 Membership No.  9700
Name: Jaswinder Lal
Dob/Age: 50 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 7031 Pembrokeway, Rocklin, 
CA-95677    USA

Kothi 308, Chotti Baradari Part-2, 
Garha Rd Jalandhar

101 Membership No.  9701
Name: Mukhtiar S. Simk
Dob/Age: 52 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 526N Midland Ave, Saddle Brook, 
NJ-07663    USA

V. Sunner Khurd, PO. Rurki Jalandhar

102 Membership No.  9702
Name: Biker Singh
Dob/Age: 59 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 63 Mohroe St. Lodi, NJ-07644    USA

V. Seekri, PO. Rawalpindi Kapurthala

103 Membership No.  9703
Name: Baljinder S. Simk
Dob/Age: 29 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 526N Midland Ave, Saddle Brook, 
NJ-07663    USA

V. Sunner Khurd, PO. Rurki Jalandhar

104 Membership No.  9704
Name: Ajay Kumar
Dob/Age: 26 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 526N Midland Ave, Saddle Brook, 
NJ-07663    USA

Moh. Jagatpura, Palahi Rd, Phagwara 
Kapurthala

105 Membership No.  9705
Name: Harmesh Singh
Dob/Age: 49 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 123-10-95th Ave, Richmond Hill, 
NY-11419    USA

VPO. Bir Bansian Jalandhar

106 Membership No.  9706
Name: Harjit Singh
Dob/Age: 28 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 63 Monroe St. Lodi, NJ-07644    USA

H.No.59, St. 6, Krishna Colony 
Ludhiana
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107 Membership No.  9707
Name: Mohinder Singh Dhami
Dob/Age: 66 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 9384 Kadlin Dr., Sacremento, 
CA-95829    USA

VPO. Dhamian Kalan Hoshiarpur

108 Membership No.  9708
Name: Balwinder Kumar
Dob/Age: 52 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 5100 Impala Run Place Antelope, 
CA-95843    USA

V. Ladhana Ucha, PO. Ladhana Jhikka 
Nawanshahr

109 Membership No.  9709
Name: Satish Kumar
Dob/Age: 52 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 7525-Balle Rose Cir Rosevilla, 
CA-95678    USA

V. Ladhana Ucha, PO. Ladhana Jhikka 
Nawanshahr

110 Membership No.  9710
Name: Jagraj Singh
Dob/Age: 49 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 18, Fullin Rd, Norwalk, CT-06851    
USA

VPO. Ramunwala Nawan Moga

111 Membership No.  9711
Name: Vas Dev
Dob/Age: 44 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 103-02-29th Ave, East Elmhurst, 
NY-11369    USA

V. Nangal Krar Khan, PO. Kukar Pind 
Jalandhar

112 Membership No.  9712
Name: Manjit Singh
Dob/Age: 30 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 86-50, 125th St. Richmond Hill, 
NY-11418    USA

No. 84/2 Joginder Nagar, PO. PAP 
Lines Jalandhar

113 Membership No.  9713
Name: Kuldeep Singh
Dob/Age: 46 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 505 Linda Lane, Millville NJ-08332    
USA

VPO. Nizampur Ludhiana

114 Membership No.  9714
Name: Mike M Singh
Dob/Age: 45 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 8801 Land Star Way, Elk Grove, 
CA-95758    USA

VPO. Jhingran Nawanshahr

115 Membership No.  9715
Name: Palwinder Singh
Dob/Age: 34 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 63 Monroe St, Lodi, NJ-07644    USA

No. 59, Str. 6, Krishna Colony 
Ludhiana

116 Membership No.  9716
Name: Amarjit Singh
Dob/Age: 47 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 15941 Gault St. Van Nuys, CA-91406    
USA

Moh. Gobindpura, Phagwara 
Kapurthala

117 Membership No.  9717
Name: Jasbir Singh
Dob/Age: 55 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 4 Rebel Lane, Norwalk, CT-06850    
USA

Kothi No. 2096 Phase 7, Sector 61 
Mohali

118 Membership No.  9718
Name: Davinder S. Cheema
Dob/Age: 58 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 2 Country Club Court, Norwalk, 
CT-06851    USA

VPO. Jangpur Ludhiana
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119 Membership No.  9719
Name: Kulwant S. Bhullar
Dob/Age: 54 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 104 1/2 Dryhill Rd, Norwalk, CT-06851    
USA

VPO. Butter Kalan Rania Rd Moga

120 Membership No.  9720
Name: Kulwinder Singh
Dob/Age: 34 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 24-39, 83 Str, East Elmhurst, 
NY-11370    USA

VPO. Kotfatuhi Nr. Petrol Pump 
Hoshiarpur

121 Membership No.  9721
Name: Mohan Lal Heer
Dob/Age: 56 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 93, Dorothy St. Carteret, NJ-07008    
USA

VPO. Sangowal, Nakodar Jalandhar

122 Membership No.  9722
Name: Satpal Singh
Dob/Age: 48 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 205 N. Terminal Ave, Nanaimo, B.C.    
V9S 4J4 Canada

H.No. 5, Opp. AIR Station Jalandhar

123 Membership No.  9723
Name: Varinder Kumar
Dob/Age: 29 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 526 N, Midland Ave, Saddle Brook, 
NJ-07663    USA

VPO. Atti Jalandhar

124 Membership No.  9724
Name: Sawarn Singh
Dob/Age: 51 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 35 Center Ave, Norwalk, CT-06850    
USA

XXI-B, 5335/3 A, Chamini Road, 
Shimlapuri Ludhiana

125 Membership No.  9725
Name: Darshan Singh Virk
Dob/Age: 56 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 9646 Rivage way, Elkgrove, CA-95624    
USA

141 Mussapur Rd,  Nawanshahr

126 Membership No.  9726
Name: Ramesh Bangar
Dob/Age: 55 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 7756 Megan Annway Antelope, 
CA-95843    USA

VPO. Bhojowal Jalandhar

127 Membership No.  9727
Name: Pardeep Singh
Dob/Age: 26 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 9 Cross Brook Lane Westport, 
CT-06880    USA

XXI-B, 5335/3 A, Chamini Road, 
Shimlapuri Ludhiana

128 Membership No.  9728
Name: Balbir S. Kler
Dob/Age: 49 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 3830 Bilstedway, Sacramento, 
CA-95834    USA

VPO. Gobindpur SBS Nagar

129 Membership No.  9729
Name: Jaswant Singh Simk
Dob/Age: 23 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 526N Midland Ave, Saddle Brook, 
NJ-07663    USA

V. Sunner Khurd, PO. Rurki Jalandhar

130 Membership No.  9730
Name: Sandeep Singh Dhillon
Dob/Age: 28-Feb-80 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 137 Des Berges Vaudreuil Dorion QC   
J7V 9X3 Canada

V. Subhana, PO. Mithapur Jalandhar
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131 Membership No.  9731
Name: Amrit Pal Singh Nagra
Dob/Age: 26.1.85 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) Teleskopgatan 8, 415-18 Goteborg    
Sweden

VPO. Uchi Bassi Hoshiarpur

132 Membership No.  9732
Name: Paramjit Kaur
Dob/Age: 20.2.38 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 64 Hazelemore Rd, Slough, Berks    
UK

487 New Jawahar Nagar Jalandhar

133 Membership No.  9733
Name: Jasvir Dulai
Dob/Age: 13.12.52 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 11 Henderson Dr. Dartford, Kent   DA1 
5LE UK

Bhanu Ki Rd, Nr. Ramgaria College, 
Phagwara Kapurthala

134 Membership No.  9734
Name: Ravinder Singh
Dob/Age: 54 Yrs Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) PO Box 25381 Dubai    UAE

V. Kasso Chahal, PO. Khanowal 
Kapurthala

135 Membership No.  9735
Name: Yadvinder Singh
Dob/Age: 15.12.54 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 8 Bruce Road, Kempston, Bedford   
MK4 27EU UK

127-128 Baba Bandha 
Bahadar,Behind Tagore Hosp 
Jalandhar

136 Membership No.  9736
Name: Onkar Singh Nijjar
Dob/Age: 8.2.52 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 10208 Gilmore Crest Richmond, B.C.   
V6X 2X2 Canada

658/6B Str 21, Punjab Mata Nagar 
Ludhiana

137 Membership No.  9737
Name: Bakshi Ram
Dob/Age: 11.9.30 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 133 Heather Rd, Upper Darby, 
PA-19082    USA

 520 Basti Karabara, PO. Netaji Ngr, 
Salam Tower Ludhiana

138 Membership No.  9738
Name: Ram Shingara
Dob/Age: 10.2.56 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 50-25, 97 St. 3 Fl, Corona, NY-11368    
USA

VPO. Mananhana Hoshiarpur

139 Membership No.  9739
Name: Kanwarjit Singh
Dob/Age: 24.3.72 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 7638 Long Str Lenesa Kansas State 
66216    USA

B-9, H.No 552 Str No. 2, New Model 
Town Hoshiarpur

140 Membership No.  9740
Name: Kabal Singh
Dob/Age: 10.5.72 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) PO Box No. 6330, Sharjah    UAE

No. 261/262 Jagdambe Gali Back 
Sodal Mandir Jalandhar

141 Membership No.  9741
Name: Jaspal Singh Sidhu
Dob/Age: 7.8.43 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 152 Stoney Stonton Rd, Coventry, 
Hillfield   CV14FN UK

348 Civil Line Gali 4, Samrala-Chd Rd 
Ludhiana

142 Membership No.  9742
Name: Jaswant Singh
Dob/Age: 12.10.51 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 118 Timberland Dr. Cordele, 
GA-31015    USA

VPO. Chuhe Ki Jalandhar
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143 Membership No.  9743
Name: Sarwan Singh Multani
Dob/Age: 7.8.69 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) Genger Str 11, 53639, Konigswinter    
Germany

V. Kamrai, PO. Bholath Kapurthala

144 Membership No.  9744
Name: Piara Singh
Dob/Age: 69 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 81 Westpark Rd, Smethwick, West 
Midlands   B67 7JH UK

VPO. Danduwal Jalandhar

145 Membership No.  9745
Name: Santokh Singh
Dob/Age: 27-Feb-00 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) Church Hill Farm, Church Hill, Beiket, 
Redditch   B98 9AB UK

V. Sitalpur, PO. Kala Bakra Jalandhar

146 Membership No.  9746
Name: Karamjit Singh
Dob/Age: 6.12.46 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 5, Stonelea Close, Stone Cross West 
Bromwich   B71 2LT UK

V. Fateh Jalal, PO. Kartarpur 
Jalandhar

147 Membership No.  9747
Name: Surendra Singh Narwal
Dob/Age: 59 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 4511-20 Ave Unit 205, Edmonton, Ab.   
T61 5W6 Canada

VPO. Jaura Hoshiarpur

148 Membership No.  9748
Name: Jagishar Rattu
Dob/Age: 15.5.75 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) Via Case Nuove N 25/B 
Montechiarugolo, 43022 Basilicanova    
Italy

VPO. Haripur, Nakodar Jalandhar

149 Membership No.  9749
Name: Jasbir Singh Badyal
Dob/Age: 4.2.51 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 57 Calm Waters Cres Brampton, On.   
L6V 5S1 Canada

VPO. Bihala Hoshiarpur

150 Membership No.  9750
Name: Jarnail Singh Dhariwal
Dob/Age: 62 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 45 Oakwood Ave, Southall, Middlesex   
UB1 3QD UK

VPO. Easpur Jalandhar

151 Membership No.  9751
Name: Ranjit Bath
Dob/Age: 15.12.65 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 64625 Bensheim, Odenwald Strasse 
11/12    Germany

256 Naraingarh, Nr. SDM School, New 
Basant Ngr Amritsar

152 Membership No.  9752
Name: Akattar Singh Bahia
Dob/Age: 10.3.27 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 223 Penn Road, Penn Wolverhampton   
WV4 5TT UK

VPO. Kukarpind Jalandhar

153 Membership No.  9753
Name: Pritam Pal Sharma
Dob/Age: 64 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 84-67 Daniels St. Jamaica, New 
York-11435    USA

VPO. Rasulpur Rangran Gurdaspur

154 Membership No.  9754
Name: Sukhdev Singh
Dob/Age: 57 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 2152 Civilwar Rd, Vineland, NJ-08361    
USA

VPO. Baddon Hoshiarpur
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155 Membership No.  9755
Name: Nirmal Singh Panwar
Dob/Age: 35 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 6221-16th St. Rio Linda, CA-95673    
USA

219/9 Gali #2, Gate Bhattawala 
Amritsar

156 Membership No.  9756
Name: Sarbjit Singh
Dob/Age: 66 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 29 Willingsworth Rd, Wednesbury   
WS10 7NZ UK

C/O Satwant Rocky VPO. Pwadra 
Jalandhar

157 Membership No.  9757
Name: Baldev Singh Gill
Dob/Age: 51 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 70, Grosvewor Rd,Coventry   CV1 3FZ 
UK

VPO. Dayalpur Jalandhar

158 Membership No.  9758
Name: Major Singh Bajwa
Dob/Age: 36 Yrs Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 469 Rue Des Chateaux D'eau 82500 
Beaumont De Lomagne    France

H.No. 739/19 St. No.7 Guru Nanak 
Nagar Patiala

159 Membership No.  9759
Name: Karam Singh
Dob/Age: 15.6.23 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 16 Osier Holt Colne, Cambridge   
PE28 3PJ UK

V. Momendpur, PO. Bhogpur 
Jalandhar

160 Membership No.  9760
Name: Gurchen Singh Dhillon
Dob/Age: 06-Sep-39 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 348 Myton Rd, Leamington SPA, 
CV31 3NY   CV31 3NY UK

VPO. Majara Dhongiran Hoshiarpur

161 Membership No.  9761
Name: Ravinder Singh Dhillon
Dob/Age: 09-May-71 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 348 Myton Rd, Leamington SPA, 
CV31 3NY   CV31 3NY UK

VPO. Majara Dhongiran Hoshiarpur

162 Membership No.  9762
Name: Lavjeet
Dob/Age: 9.3.85 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) Via Cavassico Inferiore 133, 32028, 
Trichiana, Belluno    Italy

VPO. Khothran SBS Nagar

163 Membership No.  9763
Name: Monika Kumar
Dob/Age: 18.12.89 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) Via Cavassico Inferiore 133, 32028, 
Trichiana, Belluno    Italy

VPO. Khothran SBS Nagar

164 Membership No.  9764
Name: Ashwani Kumar
Dob/Age: 40 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) Bavnethoej Alle 17, 2TV, 2450 
KBH-5V    Denmark

VPO. Apra Jalandhar

165 Membership No.  9765
Name: Gurpal Kaur
Dob/Age: 25.10.47 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 150 Willow Ave, Edgbaston, 
Birmingham   B17 8GH UK

V. Jalla Singh, PO. Kartarpur 
Jalandhar

166 Membership No.  9766
Name: Davinder Singh
Dob/Age: 20.10.54 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 10777 Brittredge Dr. Powell, OH 
43065    USA

H.No. 15-A Prem Nagar Bhadson 
Road Patiala
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167 Membership No.  9767
Name: Yash Pal Mehmi
Dob/Age: 4.3.59 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 6 Seminole Dr, Brampton, On.   L6W 
3Y7 Canada

Baba Budha Sahib Enclave, Dakoha 
Jalandhar

168 Membership No.  9768
Name: Bhagwant Singh Saini
Dob/Age: 3.12.43 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 3027 Garyin Ave. Richmond, 
CA-94804    USA

B-269 Ranjit Ave, Civil Line Amritsar

169 Membership No.  9769
Name: James Gill
Dob/Age: 57 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 28 Rumsey Close, Gloucester   GL4 
5JY UK

V. Suchanian, PO. N.M. Singh 
Gurdaspur

170 Membership No.  9770
Name: Gurdeep Singh
Dob/Age: 7.3.36 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 300 Hilary Way Apt 9, Vallejo, 
CA-94591    USA

V. Sabubal, PO.Manak, Shahkot 
Jalandhar

171 Membership No.  9771
Name: Kuldeep Rai
Dob/Age: 1.3.81 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) Pirineo No 9, Barcelona 08923    
Spain

VPO. Lakhpur, PS. Banga 
Nawanshahr

172 Membership No.  9772
Name: Karn Singh
Dob/Age: 31 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 57 Laidlaw Ave, #3 Jersey City, 
NJ-07306    USA

V. Bajaj, PO. Buttra Kapurthala

173 Membership No.  9773
Name: Shinder Bance
Dob/Age: 59 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 14 Challenger, Crt. Toronto, Ont.    
Canada

VPO. Rattanpura, Ist Gali, Phagwara 
Kapurthala

174 Membership No.  9774
Name: Gurnam Singh
Dob/Age: 25.3.71 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) Via Guglielmo Marconi 42, 04014 
Oibtubua (LT)    Italy

V. Malik Nangal, PO. Udho Nangal 
Amritsar

175 Membership No.  9775
Name: Major Singh Riar
Dob/Age: 3.10.98 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) Graaf Jandijk 52, 8300 Knokke Heist    
Belgium

VPO. Harchowal, Patti Khouwali 
Gurdaspur

176 Membership No.  9776
Name: Manjinder S. Gill
Dob/Age: 10.3.70 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 768 Hillsbord way, San Marcos, 
CA-92069    USA

VPO. Khem Karan Tarn Taran

177 Membership No.  9777
Name: Krishan Dubb
Dob/Age: 23.8.55 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 5661E, Charlton Ave, Hemet, 
CA-92544    USA

VPO. Kot Fatuhi Hoshiarpur

178 Membership No.  9778
Name: Dharam Singh
Dob/Age: 28.6.53 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 34 Egerton, Ghatoura Gardens, Ilford, 
Essex   1G3 9HP UK

V. Nawanpind Khalewal, PO. Kang 
Khurd Jalandhar
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179 Membership No.  9779
Name: Jaswant Singh
Dob/Age: 19.7.57 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) No. 16 Hala Bandar Baru Tambun 19, 
Taman Ipon Perdana 3400    Malaysia

C/O Kuldeep Sg,Nr Govt.Boys School, 
VPO.Mehta Amritsar

180 Membership No.  9780
Name: Harinder Singh Badwal
Dob/Age: 56 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 9416 Lyndley Plazaway Elkgrove, 
CA-95624    USA

H.No. 1, Adarsh Nagar, Phagwara 
Kapurthala

181 Membership No.  9781
Name: Satvir Singh
Dob/Age: 39 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) Gueter Str-39, 75177 Pforzheim    
Germany

H.No 9592, Gali No.2, , Aman Ngr 
VPO. Shahkot Jalandhar

182 Membership No.  9782
Name: Dilbag Ram
Dob/Age: 60 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 63 Park Rd West Wolverhampton   
WV1 4PJ UK

VPO. Sandhwan Nawanshahr

183 Membership No.  9783
Name: Major Singh
Dob/Age: 54 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) PO Box 51445, Dubai    UAE

VPO. Khara Via Sarhali Tarn Taran

184 Membership No.  9784
Name: Chander Parkash Anand
Dob/Age: 54 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 1043-55 St. NW Edmonton, Ab,    T6L 
1Y8 Canada

ND 51B Bikrampura Jalandhar

185 Membership No.  9785
Name: Parmjit Singh
Dob/Age: 15.1.39 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 9205 NE161 ST. Place Vancouver, 
W.A. 98682    USA

VPO. Bhallaipur Purboan Amritsar

186 Membership No.  9786
Name: Aman Anand
Dob/Age: 24 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 1043-55 St. NW Edmonton, Ab,    T6L 
1Y8 Canada

H.No. 364 Shastri Nagar, NP Ngr Rd 
Jalandhar

187 Membership No.  9787
Name: Mohinder Singh Uppal
Dob/Age: 20-Oct-57 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 18-44-123 St IFL College Point, 
NY-11356    USA

VPO. Kot Badal Khan Jalandhar

188 Membership No.  9788
Name: Prem Singh
Dob/Age: 55 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 28 Bradgers Hill Rd, Luton, Beds   L42 
7EL UK

VPO. Bhar Singh Pur Jalandhar

189 Membership No.  9789
Name: Gurpal S. Manu
Dob/Age: 50 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 81 Cambridge St. Penetan guishene, 
On   L9M 1G7 Canada

V. Chak Jinda, PO. New Grain Market 
Jalandhar

190 Membership No.  9790
Name: Harbhinder Singh Bhambra
Dob/Age: 52 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 84-6671, 121 Str, Surrey, B.C.   V3W 
1T9 Canada

H.No. 2704, Str. 13, Ranjeet Ngr, 
W.Patel Nagar New Delhi
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191 Membership No.  9791
Name: Baljinder Kaur Johal
Dob/Age: 43 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 27 Glaisedale Grove, Willenhall, 
W.Midlands   WV15 1HB UK

VPO. Kala Sanghian Kapurthala

192 Membership No.  9792
Name: Jasbinder Singh
Dob/Age: 41 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 53 Stirling Rd, Sutton Coldfield    UK

VPO. Kala Sanghian Kapurthala

193 Membership No.  9793
Name: Karnail Singh Sahota
Dob/Age: 68 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 51 Stillington Crescent, Hamilton, 
Leicester   LE5 1WH UK

V. Chak Shabu, PO. Apra Jalandhar

194 Membership No.  9794
Name: Charan Dass
Dob/Age: 75 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 218 London Derry Lane, Smethwick, 
Warley, W.Midlands   B67 7EN UK

V. Chak Khurd, PO. Chak Kaland 
Jalandhar

195 Membership No.  9795
Name: Gurpal Singh
Dob/Age: 67 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 18 Vespa Hills Cres. Brampton, Ont.   
L6P 2V1 UK

V. Langarpur, PO. Dasuya Hoshiarpur

196 Membership No.  9796
Name: Sucha Singh Dhesi
Dob/Age: 21.4.41 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 31 Abelard Ave, Brampton Ont.   L6Y 
2K7 Canada

B-3/109, Moh. Malahan Nr. Mulak Raj 
Dairy,Phillaur Jalandhar

197 Membership No.  9797
Name: Darshan Singh
Dob/Age: 8.5.68 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 109 Gallien St. Hastings    New 
Zealand

VPO. Jallowal Madhopur Kapurthala

198 Membership No.  9798
Name: Rana Ranwal
Dob/Age: 50 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 12, Admirals way, Rowley Regis, 
W.Midlands   B65 8EL UK

H.No. 1166, Moh. Kapania Chhota 
Chowk, Nakodar Jalandhar

199 Membership No.  9799
Name: Harbhajan Bassi
Dob/Age: 1.1.21 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 182-W Street Torrance, CA-90504    
USA

Moh. Arian, Nurmahal Jalandhar

200 Membership No.  9800
Name: Ranjit Singh
Dob/Age: 49 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 16 Lohse Street, Laverton, VK-3028    
Australia

Opp. Islamia School Fazilka Fazilka

201 Membership No.  9801
Name: Mohinder Lal
Dob/Age: 55 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 0-12, 170 Str. Freshmeadow, 
NY-11365-1508    USA

V. Khokhewall, PO. Bilga Jalandhar

202 Membership No.  9802
Name: Mandip Kumar
Dob/Age: 4.2.68 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) Poblacion Sur Clarin Bohol-6333    
Philippines

VPO. Lohian Khas,  Jalandhar
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203 Membership No.  9803
Name: Sandesh Kumar
Dob/Age: 5.5.76 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 154 Cherry Orchard Rd, Handsworth 
Wood, Birmingham   B20 2NG UK

135-A Bank Enclave Nr. Buttapind Rd 
Jalandhar

204 Membership No.  9804
Name: Parminder Kumar
Dob/Age: 13.10.85 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) Rue Saint Leonard-339, 4000 Liege    
Belgium

VPO. Boparai Kalan Jalandhar

205 Membership No.  9805
Name: Balvinder Singh
Dob/Age: 21-Feb-00 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) PO Box 40364, Sharjah    UAE

H.No. HL 488/7,  Mohali

206 Membership No.  9806
Name: Inderjit Singh
Dob/Age: 3.5.67 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 21 Yangco St, Nayotas City 1485    
Philippines

113 Aman Nagar Jalandhar

207 Membership No.  9807
Name: Hardyal Singh
Dob/Age: 61 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 126 Northgenesee Street, Apt-201 
Wavkegan IL-60085    USA

VPO. Nawanpind Naicha Jalandhar

208 Membership No.  9808
Name: Harbhajan Lal Bhati
Dob/Age: 26.12.55 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) Garosse Barlige-13, 30171 Hannovr    
Germany

V. Maksudan Boardwal, PO. New 
Green Market Jalandhar

209 Membership No.  9809
Name: Manejor Singh
Dob/Age: 64 Yrs Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 136 Westwood Road, Suttoncoldfield, 
Birmingham   B73 6UH UK

VPO. Moranwali Hoshiarpur

210 Membership No.  9810
Name: Jarnail Singh
Dob/Age: 53 Yrs Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 5334-E Byrd Ave Fresno, 
California-93725    USA

VPO. Rure-Ke-Kalan Barnala

211 Membership No.  9811
Name: Narinderjit Singh
Dob/Age: 30 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) C.P. Smitstraat-23, 10269-RC, 
Amasterdam    Netherland

C/O Tarsem Singh, VPO. Patial 
Jalandhar

212 Membership No.  9812
Name: Gurjit Singh
Dob/Age: 22.5.71 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 267 Rioverde pl, #4Milpitas, CA 95035    
USA

V. Narngpur, PO. Kapoorpind 
Jalandhar

213 Membership No.  9813
Name: Charanjit Singh Bahia
Dob/Age: 10.12.39 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 9, St. Kenselms Close West, 
Bromwich, W.Midlands   B70 6TQ UK

526 VPO Kukarpind, Patti Taroowal 
Jalandhar

214 Membership No.  9814
Name: Gurdial Singh Bahia
Dob/Age: 15.5.43 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 9, St. Kenselms Close West, 
Bromwich, W.Midlands   B70 6TQ UK

526 VPO Kukarpind, Patti Taroowal 
Jalandhar
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215 Membership No.  9815
Name: Balbir Singh Sandhu
Dob/Age: 25.9.59 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 7432 Pickfair Dr. Mississauga, Ont   
L4T 2M9 Canada

VPO. Atti Jalandhar

216 Membership No.  9816
Name: Mohinder Kaur Sohal
Dob/Age: 12.5.40 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 859 East, 62nd Ave Vancouver, B.C.    
Canada

VPO. Sohal Jagir Jalandhar

217 Membership No.  9817
Name: Balour Singh
Dob/Age: 6.3.64 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 22851 Nordersteadt Kurler 12    
Germany

VPO. Dholan, Jagraon Ludhiana

218 Membership No.  9818
Name: Nirmal Moti
Dob/Age: 7.1.59 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) Maner Strasse 9, 28217 Bremen    
Germany

VPO. Kangna Jalandhar

219 Membership No.  9819
Name: Balwinder Singh
Dob/Age: 2.1.62 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) Maner Strasse 9, 28217 Bremen    
Germany

VPO. Kangna Jalandhar

220 Membership No.  9820
Name: Rajpal Singh
Dob/Age: 11.11.70 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) Viale U Tassoni, A-39 Cornedo 
Vicentino (VI) 36073    Italy

V. Lakhanpur, PO. Ucha Jatana 
Fatehgarh Sahib

221 Membership No.  9821
Name: Kashmir Kaur
Dob/Age: 26.05.53 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 14 Grove Ave, Handsworth, 
Birmingham   B21 9EX UK

VPO. Badiala Patti Nianwal Jalandhar

222 Membership No.  9822
Name: Jagtar S. Dhesi
Dob/Age: 74 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 209 Strolling Way, Durham, NC 
27707-5471    USA

24FF, HIG Flats GGS Ave Byepass 
Rd,  Jalandhar

223 Membership No.  9823
Name: Jai Kishan Singh
Dob/Age: 19.9.42 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 15 St. Paul Rd, Coventry   CV6 5DE 
UK

VPO. Khaira Maja Jalandhar

224 Membership No.  9824
Name: Gurmail Singh
Dob/Age: Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 300 Jade Court Vianna, V.A.    USA

387 Model Town,  Kapurthala

225 Membership No.  9825
Name: Tarsem Singh
Dob/Age: 7.4.56 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) Miller Gasse 39/2, 1060, Wien    
Austria (Europa)

VPO Faizpur Gurdaspur

226 Membership No.  9826
Name: Kapil Dev
Dob/Age: 11.10.58 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) Via Dante Alighihri N.5, Castrocaro 
Terme E Terra Del Sole(FC)    Italy

W/A 200 Gali Bhattan Bazar Sarafan,  
Jalandhar
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227 Membership No.  9827
Name: Jarnail Singh Sahota
Dob/Age: 94 yrs Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 12 Falconridge Place, NE Calgary, Ab.   
T3J 1A6 Canada

VPO. Rurka Khurd Jalandhar

228 Membership No.  9828
Name: Ranbir Singh Gahir
Dob/Age: 18.08.58 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 40-B, Riar Ave, Narbury, London   
SW16 3AA UK

VPO. Gumtali Via Noormahal 
Jalandhar

229 Membership No.  9829
Name: Singh Baljinder
Dob/Age: 39 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) Via Repubblica 16/C 
Roccavone-12018, Cuneo(IT)    Italy

V. Khurlapur, PO. Singhpur Jalandhar

230 Membership No.  9830
Name: Gurnam Singh
Dob/Age: 1.3.66 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) Isidiori Moraeto-35 TK 19400 Koropi, 
Athens    Greece

VPO. Paddi Sura Singh Hoshiarpur

231 Membership No.  9831
Name: Maghar Singh Rai
Dob/Age: 16.9.72 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 9, Munster Ave, Hounslow, London   
TW4 5BG UK

V. Majra, PO. Rahaun Ludhiana

232 Membership No.  9832
Name: Harjinder Kaur
Dob/Age: 73 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 114 Elm Terrace Tividale, W.Midlands   
B69 1TQ UK

VPO. Nangal Majja Kapurthala

233 Membership No.  9833
Name: Lal Multani
Dob/Age: 8.10.63 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) Flierveld 110, 2151 LJ Nieuw Vennep    
Holland

VPO. Nangal Lubana Kapurthala

234 Membership No.  9834
Name: Ujagar Singh
Dob/Age: 1.7.38 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) Bergens Veien-2-G, 0963 OSLO-9    
Norway

H.No. EH-23, Hargobindpura Coly, 
Nr.Khalsa College Jalandhar

235 Membership No.  9835
Name: Surjit Singh Randhawa
Dob/Age: 4.4.75 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) Berliner Str-04, 15306 Seelow    
German

53/1006 Navroop Nagar Civil Lines, 
Batala Gurdaspur

236 Membership No.  9836
Name: Dev Raj
Dob/Age: 15.3.51 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 1 Royal Road Massey, Auckland 0614    
New Zealand

VPO. Jandu Singha Jalandhar

237 Membership No.  9837
Name: Ranjit Kaur
Dob/Age: 4.7.72 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 120 Heather Rd, Upper Darby, , PA 
19082    USA

V. Akalgarh, PO. Phagwara Kapurthala

238 Membership No.  9838
Name: Jatinder Kumar
Dob/Age: 29 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) Marokaner Gasse 1/2A-1030 Vienna    
Austria

VPO. Surapur Nawanshahr
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239 Membership No.  9839
Name: Baljinder Singh Sokhy
Dob/Age: 30 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) Ravten Struch Gasse 6-16/1/11, 1110 
Wien    Austria

H.No. 117 2-2/941 New Gurnam 
Nagar, S.W Rd Amritsar

240 Membership No.  9840
Name: Amrik Singh Matharu
Dob/Age: 33 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) Malfatti Gasse 24/8 1120 Wien    
Austria

VPO. Bhano Langa Kapurthala

241 Membership No.  9841
Name: Dev Raj
Dob/Age: 60 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) Jedlers Dorfer Strasse 99-21-4, 1210, 
Vienna    Austria

H.No. B-185 Moh. Guru Ravidas Nagar 
Jalandhar

242 Membership No.  9842
Name: Salinder Rai
Dob/Age: 42 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) Luzegasse 8/14 1110 Wien    Austria

VPO. Moron, Phillaur Jalandhar

243 Membership No.  9843
Name: Jaswinder Singh
Dob/Age: 33 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) Via Del Fiorentino, 22 Polinago 
(41040) Modena    Italy

V. Alluna, PO. Basantpura Patiala

244 Membership No.  9844
Name: Sanjeev Kumar
Dob/Age: 31 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) Selzer Gasse 17/5, 1150 Wien    
Austria

V. Pharwala, PO. Pasla Jalandhar

245 Membership No.  9845
Name: Ranjit Singh Gakhal
Dob/Age: 20-May-63 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 8 Festival Ave, Daruaston, 
Wednesbury, W.Midlands   WS10 
7RP UK

VPO. Gakhal Jalandhar

246 Membership No.  9846
Name: Inderpal Singh
Dob/Age: 27.5.71 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) Via Marconi 32, Carpaneto 29013, 
Picenza    Italy

V. Warha Budu Singh, PO. Lohian 
Khas Jalandhar

247 Membership No.  9847
Name: Ajit Singh
Dob/Age: 69 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 503 Katherine Rd, Forest Gate, 
London   E7 8DR UK

348 Guru Nanakpura, Gali No 5, 
Phagwara Kapurthala

248 Membership No.  9848
Name: Sewa Singh Sahota
Dob/Age: 5.5.54 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 1594 Redfield Ct. Sanjose, CA-95121    
USA

VPO. Nagra Jalandhar

249 Membership No.  9849
Name: Jasbir Kaur Kallu
Dob/Age: 20-Feb-00 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 26 Ashcombe Ave, Handsworth Wood, 
Birmingham   B20 1AT UK

VPO. Mateallu Jalandhar

250 Membership No.  9850
Name: Balwinder Singh
Dob/Age: 5.2.68 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) Via CSN 342 Via Ceraso C.Dalamena 
Massera De Angelis    Italy

V. Bathla, PO. Bharowal Hoshiarpur

Page 21 of 134Printed by : Bhartiya Electric Press



Election of the President of Central Executive
of NRI Sabha/District Unit   Jalandhar

Page 22 of 134

251 Membership No.  9851
Name: Charanjit S. Heer
Dob/Age: 60 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) Freischuetz Str-106, D-81927 Munich    
Germany

PlahiGate, Bhula Rai Road Phagwara 
Kapurthala

252 Membership No.  9852
Name: Amritpal Singh Talwar
Dob/Age: 51 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 30 Hughes Rd Hayes Middlesex   UB3 
3AW UK

426 Golden Ave Phase-2 Jalandhar

253 Membership No.  9853
Name: Shashi Bala Manocha
Dob/Age: 29-Apr-51 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 51 Holmdene Ave North Harro, Middx   
HA2 6HP UK

264 New Jawahar Nagar Jalandhar

254 Membership No.  9854
Name: Major Singh Khangura
Dob/Age: 60 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 344A Foleshill Rd, Coventry   CV6 5AJ 
UK

VPO. Samrari Jalandhar

255 Membership No.  9855
Name: Surjit
Dob/Age: 19.7.59 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) Sorga Via G. Oberdan 33, Bonfebero, 
Verona    Italy

Subhash Nagar Gali 7, Phagwara 
Kapurthala

256 Membership No.  9856
Name: Dharminder Singh
Dob/Age: 10.5.84 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) Anzio (RM) Miglioramento 41    Italy

VPO. Farid Sarai, Sultanpur Lodhi 
Kapurthala

257 Membership No.  9857
Name: Mohinder Singh
Dob/Age: 5.1.66 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 13 Gwandalan Rd Padstow 
NSW-2211    Australia

VPO. Nakodar Mehatpur Rd, Nr. Govt. 
HighSchool Jalandhar

258 Membership No.  9858
Name: Ram Ji
Dob/Age: Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) Anexartis-41, Acharnai Attiki, 
TK-13672    Greece

Moh. Kamalpur Gali 22, H.No. 792 
Hoshiarpur

259 Membership No.  9859
Name: Sukhdev
Dob/Age: 55 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) Amles Ltd, Hamriya Free Zone, 
Sharjah    UAE

H.No. 2566 Rly. Rd, New Jawahar Ngr 
Adampur Jalandhar

260 Membership No.  9860
Name: Tony Singh
Dob/Age: 36 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 17, Landgate Rd, Handsworth, 
Birmingham    UK

410 GTB Nagar Jalandhar

261 Membership No.  9861
Name: Harjasleen Kaur Nanra
Dob/Age: Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 6215 Market Ave, 94560    USA

69/2 Hardyal Road, Jalandhar Cantt 
Jalandhar

262 Membership No.  9862
Name: Charanjit Singh Sahnan
Dob/Age: 10.7.52 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 10805 North, 66th St. Scottsdale 
Arizone 65254    USA

86B Model Town, Phagwara 
Kapurthala
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263 Membership No.  9863
Name: Paul Iqbal Verdi
Dob/Age: 63 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) Orchard Villa, 2 The Drive, Bradford   
BD10 0QH UK

2017 Railway Road, Nakodar 
Jalandhar

264 Membership No.  9864
Name: Paramjit Singh Virdee
Dob/Age: 57 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 82 Knightsway, Leeds   LS15 7BN UK

2017 Railway Road, Nakodar 
Jalandhar

265 Membership No.  9865
Name: Singh Kulwinder
Dob/Age: Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) Via XXV Aprile-10, 24060 Villongo 
(B.G.)    Italy

V. Arjanwal, PO. Adampur Jalandhar

266 Membership No.  9866
Name: Mastan Singh Multani
Dob/Age: 51 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 6752 Wheeler Ct. Fontana, CA-92336    
USA

391 Dalima Vihar, Rajpura Patiala

267 Membership No.  9867
Name: Roy Masih
Dob/Age: 47 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 43 Nelson Street, West. Bromwich   
B71 1EE UK

VPO. Akbarpur Kalan Jalandhar

268 Membership No.  9868
Name: Taj Masih
Dob/Age: 70 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 5 Dovecote Road Tipton, Great Bridge   
DY4 7QZ UK

VPO. Akbarpur Kalan Jalandhar

269 Membership No.  9869
Name: Padam Kumar
Dob/Age: 5.2.58 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) Via Confine 28, Dosolo, Mantova - 
46030    Italy

Moh. Rollanwala, H.No. BX-23, VPO. 
Kartarpur Jalandhar

270 Membership No.  9870
Name: Amrik Singh
Dob/Age: 27.5.58 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) Sant Elpidio Mare (FM) Via Pisanelli, 
N-14    Italy

VPO. Adampur Jalandhar

271 Membership No.  9871
Name: Karamjit Singh Basra
Dob/Age: 34 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 2926 Osprey Dr. East, Ab. B.C.    
Canada

VPO. Reru Jalandhar

272 Membership No.  9872
Name: Bohar Singh Gill
Dob/Age: 43 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 3696 Skeena Ct. Ceres CA-95307    
USA

Ward #2 Kulla Road Patti Tarn Taran

273 Membership No.  9873
Name: Ravinder Kumar
Dob/Age: 12.12.66 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 7F Laurel Wood Ave,  2120 Pokekohe, 
Auckland    New Zealand

H.No. 262 Moh. Phagwari Garha 
Jalandhar

274 Membership No.  9874
Name: Manmohan Bains
Dob/Age: 51 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) Van-Gogh-Weg 3, 29378 Wittingen    
Germany

V. Aujla, PO. Mowai Jalandhar
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275 Membership No.  9875
Name: Bhopinder Singh Heer
Dob/Age: 56 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 191 Station Rd, Crayford, Dartford, 
Kent   DA1 3QE UK

VPO. Dadyal Hoshiarpur

276 Membership No.  9876
Name: Arandeep Heer
Dob/Age: 18 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 191 Station Rd, Crayford, Dartford, 
Kent   DA1 3QE UK

VPO. Dadyal Hoshiarpur

277 Membership No.  9877
Name: Harshdeep Singh Ahuja
Dob/Age: 31 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 1407-5, Kings CrossRd, Brampton, 
Ont.   L6T 3X6 Canada

696 New Lajpat Nagar, Nr. Model 
Gram Ludhiana

278 Membership No.  9878
Name: Janat Singh
Dob/Age: 4.10.52 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 115 Ragstone Rd, Slough   SL1 2PR 
UK

VPO. Rurka Khurd Jalandhar

279 Membership No.  9879
Name: Bikram Singh
Dob/Age: 39 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) Ingolstatter Str 93, Munich    Germany

VPO. Bhittewad Amritsar

280 Membership No.  9880
Name: Ashni Shabla
Dob/Age: 40 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) Robert Koch Str-4, 80538 Munich    
Germany

H.No. 597 Mori Mohalla Bahadurpur 
Hoshiarpur

281 Membership No.  9881
Name: Jaswinder Singh Nagra
Dob/Age: 51 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) Holler Weg 14, 85375 Neufahrn    
Germany

VPO. Nagra Jalandhar

282 Membership No.  9882
Name: Bhadur Singh
Dob/Age: 56 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) Kant Str 26, 80803, Munich    
Germany

VPO. Jadali Jalandhar

283 Membership No.  9883
Name: Manjinder Singh Dhillon
Dob/Age: 44 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) Antholzner Str-4, 85614, Kirchseeon, 
Munchen    Germany

VPO. Kasail Amritsar

284 Membership No.  9884
Name: Gurwant Singh
Dob/Age: Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) Dr. Mack Str 34, Furth    Germany

VPO. Paramjitpur Kapurthala

285 Membership No.  9885
Name: Bhupinder Singh
Dob/Age: 44 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) Ketteldorfer Str 31, 91560 Heilsbronn    
Germany

V. Mewasinghwala, PO. Sultanpur 
Lodhi Kapurthala

286 Membership No.  9886
Name: Sarbjit Singh
Dob/Age: 42 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) Spatzen Weg 18, 93309 Kelheim    
Germany

VPO. Zulamgarh Ludhiana
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287 Membership No.  9887
Name: Sukhwinder Singh Dhoat
Dob/Age: 44 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) Dahlienweg 18, 93092, Barbing, 
Munich    Germany

V. Brindpur, PO. Sheikhupur 
Kapurthala

288 Membership No.  9888
Name: Santokh Ram, Mahy
Dob/Age: 60 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) Staudinger Str-65, 81735, Munchen    
Germany

H.No. 6/395, Gali No. 2, Moh. Vikas 
Nagar Nawanshahr

289 Membership No.  9889
Name: Lakhbir Singh Toor
Dob/Age: 45 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) AM Bogen 3, 85521, Ottobrunn, 
Munchen    Germany

H.No. 655A, Gali No 22, Pb Mata Ngr, 
Model Town Ludhiana

290 Membership No.  9890
Name: Ajit Pal Bhullar
Dob/Age: Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) Herrnberger Str 16, 93138, 
Lappersdong, Munchen    Germany

VPO. Jaurian Kalan, Dera Baba Nanak 
Gurdaspur

291 Membership No.  9891
Name: Dhanju Baldev
Dob/Age: 44 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) Bruckner Str 7, Zirndorf 90513, 
Nurnberg    Germany

VPO. Mewasinghwala Kapurthala

292 Membership No.  9892
Name: Raman Bhatia
Dob/Age: 29 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) Gabelsberger Str 79A, 80333, Munich    
Germany

Teacher Colony, Wd. No 1, Nr. Bhatia 
Store, Balachaur Nawanshahr

293 Membership No.  9893
Name: Harmail Singh
Dob/Age: 52 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) Apotheve Str 10, 84405, Dorgen, 
Munchen    Germany

VPO. Bahmri Fatehgarh Sahib

294 Membership No.  9894
Name: Sandhu Jagmail
Dob/Age: 59 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) Hani-Deimzimger Str 23, 80807 
Munchen    Germany

VPO. Apra Jalandhar

295 Membership No.  9895
Name: Amandeep Singh
Dob/Age: 26 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) Karlshulder Str 4B, 86564, Brunnen, 
Munich    Germany

VPO. Budhiana Jalandhar

296 Membership No.  9896
Name: Ralay Pal Singh Josan
Dob/Age: 36 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) Dahlien Weg 18, 93092 Barbing, 
Munchen    Germany

H.No. 59B Sandhu Colony, GT 
Rd,Chheharta Amritsar

297 Membership No.  9897
Name: Bhupinder Singh Danjhu
Dob/Age: 47 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) Herrenberger Str 16, 93138 
Lappersderg, Munchen    Germany

H. No 59B Sandhu Colony, GT 
Rd,Chheharta Amritsar

298 Membership No.  9898
Name: Harpreet Singh
Dob/Age: 27 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) Am Sportpark 1, 82008 Unternaching, 
Munich    Germany

VPO. Budhiana Jalandhar
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299 Membership No.  9899
Name: Bhajan Singh Mann
Dob/Age: 63 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) Akazien Str 15, 82024 Taugkirschen, 
Munchen    Germany

VPO. Gaispura Ludhiana

300 Membership No.  9900
Name: Singh Harmeet
Dob/Age: 54 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) Konrad Str 14, 85737 Jsmaning    
Germany

VPO. Bhateri Fatehgarh Sahib

301 Membership No.  9901
Name: Fateh Singh
Dob/Age: 47 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) Hornschuch Promenade 34, 90762 
Furth    Germany

VPO. Umarpura, Batala Gurdaspur

302 Membership No.  9902
Name: Gurbax Singh Maan
Dob/Age: 20.4.63 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) Schon Str 104, 81543, Munchen    
Germany

VPO. Dalla, PO. Bhogpur Jalandhar

303 Membership No.  9903
Name: Santokh Gill
Dob/Age: 53 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) Am Galgenbull 91161 Hilpoltstein, 
Munchen    Germany

VPO. Shambhu Kalan Patiala

304 Membership No.  9904
Name: Sarbjit Singh
Dob/Age: 41 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) Wehrstauden Str 54, 85757 Karlsfeld    
Germany

VPO. Umarpur Kalan Jalandhar

305 Membership No.  9905
Name: Rajinder Singh Gosal
Dob/Age: 53 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) Kanrad Str 18, 85737, Ismaning, 
Munich    Germany

V. Goslan, PO. Singhpura, SAS Nagar 
Mohali

306 Membership No.  9906
Name: Narinder Kumar
Dob/Age: 46 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) Koch Str 31, 93077, Bad Abbach, 
Munchen    Germany

H.No. 956 Gowshala Rd, Harbanspura 
Rd Ludhiana

307 Membership No.  9907
Name: Prabhjit Singh
Dob/Age: 25 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 143 Hampstead Road, Greenacres, 
Adelaide    Australia

943 Garha Road, Nr. Bus Stand 
Jalandhar

308 Membership No.  9908
Name: Resham Singh Dhillon
Dob/Age: 2.3.36 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 36 Crain Brook Rd, Hounslow   TW4 
7BN UK

VPO. Dhingarian Nr. Adampur 
Jalandhar

309 Membership No.  9909
Name: Bikram Singh
Dob/Age: 5.5.69 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 2 Derrywood Dr. Concord, On.   LUK 
5K1 Canada

V. Ghasipur, PO. Bhikowal Hoshiarpur

310 Membership No.  9910
Name: Mohan Singh Talwar
Dob/Age: 21.4.44 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 133 Carruth Rd, Papa Toe Toe, 
Auckland 2025    New Zealand

F23 Pritam Ngr, Green Park, 
Phagwara Kapurthala
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311 Membership No.  9911
Name: Bhupinder Singh
Dob/Age: 10.4.58 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 1427 Toll House Rd, Clovis CA-93611    
USA

VPO. Halwara Ludhiana

312 Membership No.  9912
Name: Nivan Kumar Bhalla
Dob/Age: 9.3.69 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 1262 Rosamord Blvd, Box 14-A SPL 
#51 Rosmond,CA-93560    USA

Post Office Rd, Nakodar Jalandhar

313 Membership No.  9913
Name: Samrajvir Singh Sandhu
Dob/Age: 20.11.84 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 11363-73 Ave, Delta, B.C.   V4C 1B6 
Canada

VPO. Virk Jalandhar

314 Membership No.  9914
Name: Surinder Kaur Sahota
Dob/Age: 69 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 22 Buck Lane Kingsbury, London   
NW9 OAR UK

VPO. Khamano Mondi Fatehgarh 
Sahib

315 Membership No.  9915
Name: Jaskiran Kaur
Dob/Age: 39 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) Flat A, 7 Floor 77-83 Percival House, 
Percival Str, Couseway Bay    Hong 
Kong

VPO. Attari (C/O Harpartap Singh) 
Amritsar

316 Membership No.  9916
Name: Gurdip Singh Gill
Dob/Age: 09-Jul-45 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 67 Reading Road, Chinsham, Basing 
Stoke Hands   RG24 8LP UK

Address Not Given

317 Membership No.  9917
Name: Satnam Singh
Dob/Age: 1.7.52 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 42 Rosemary/Cres WestCold Thorn 
Park, Wolverhampton   WV4 5AP UK

VPO. Pandori Ganga Singh Hoshiarpur

318 Membership No.  9918
Name: Harshinder Kaur Singh
Dob/Age: 01-Feb-57 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 376 Robert Ferrie Dr. Kitchener, On   
N2P2Y6 Canada

V. Dhaliwal, PO. Basti Guzan 
Jalandhar

319 Membership No.  9919
Name: Jagdish Rai Kanda
Dob/Age: 7.12.53 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 4871 Regenth Park LaneFremont, 
CA-94538    USA

178 Lajpat Nagar Jalandhar

320 Membership No.  9920
Name: Rajesh Lal
Dob/Age: 4.2.68 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) Areos-1, T.K. 13352 Zofria Athens    
Greece

H.No. B-III204/6 JainColony, Gazi 
Gulla Rd Jalandhar

321 Membership No.  9921
Name: Baljit Singh
Dob/Age: 16.9.55 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 10 Gipsy Lane, Leicester   LE4 6RB 
UK

VPO. Bilga Patti, Nilowal Jalandhar

322 Membership No.  9922
Name: Iqbal Masih
Dob/Age: 14.1.44 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 124 Barns Road, Oxford   OX4 3RF 
UK

VPO. Buttapind, Model Town 
Jalandhar
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323 Membership No.  9923
Name: Gurcharn Singh
Dob/Age: 12.11.54 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 27011-124 Ave, SE Kent WA 
9803-8906    USA

VPO. Karyal Moga

324 Membership No.  9924
Name: Rashvinder Singh Dhillon
Dob/Age: 43 Yrs Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 28, Dovedale Road, Leicester   LE4 
8NB UK

762 Ambe Valley Chintpuri Road 
Hoshiarpur

325 Membership No.  9925
Name: Devender Singh
Dob/Age: 14.7.52 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 262 Allan Dr. Baton, Rouge, LA-70815    
USA

418-L Model Town Jalandhar

326 Membership No.  9926
Name: Surinder Pal
Dob/Age: 4.1.60 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 60 Arthur Str Gravesend, Kent   DA11 
10PR UK

V. Dhadheylehna, PO. Khanpur 
Dhadhey Jalandhar

327 Membership No.  9927
Name: Kuldip Seemar
Dob/Age: 2.11.57 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 225A Narborough Rd, Leicester   LE3 
2QR UK

V. Lamba Pind, PO. Chogitti Jalandhar

328 Membership No.  9928
Name: Prithpal Singh Bhogal
Dob/Age: 10.4.56 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 308 Henley Rd, Ilford, Essex   IG1 2TL 
UK

C/o Gurdeep Singh Bains, VPO. Talan 
Jalandhar

329 Membership No.  9929
Name: Jagtar Singh Bhogal
Dob/Age: 23.1.50 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 27 Ayresome Ave, Leeds   LE8 1BB 
UK

C/o Gurdeep Singh Bains, VPO. Talan 
Jalandhar

330 Membership No.  9930
Name: Chetan Deep Singh Kalra
Dob/Age: 37 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 1031 Mirabelle Ave, Westbury, 
NY-11590    USA

551-L, Model Town Jalandhar

331 Membership No.  9931
Name: Jatinder Singh Sandhu
Dob/Age: 23 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) Neokli Kyriazi Str, Nees Polyk, Dimou 
246012, Larnaka    Cyprus

H.No. 21, Gali No 21,Khou 
Bhangaliwala,Chheharta Amritsar

332 Membership No.  9932
Name: Mohinder Kaur Sandhu
Dob/Age: 1.3.36 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 1 Beachcroft Ave, Southall, Middx   
UB1 1LE UK

B-9/59 Santpura Nr, Kamal Hospital 
Jalandhar

333 Membership No.  9933
Name: Tarsem Singh
Dob/Age: 42 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 25, Allee Louis Briguet 93420, 
Villipinte    France

Malkana Patti, Nabha Colony, Wd 
No.14, Samana Mandi Patiala

334 Membership No.  9934
Name: Sardul Singh
Dob/Age: 60 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) PO Box 8260, Ras-Al Khaima    UAE

77/3 Link Colony, Nakodar Rd, 
Jalandhar Jalandhar
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335 Membership No.  9935
Name: Jatinder Pal Singh
Dob/Age: 31 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 45 The Links, Kempston, Bedford   
MK427LT UK

B-22/266 Mohabbat Nagar, Circular 
Road Kapurthala

336 Membership No.  9936
Name: Joginder Singh Pattar
Dob/Age: 10.6.34 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 12 Leeds Rd, Slough Warkshire   SL1 
3PU UK

VPO. Pattar Kalan Jalandhar

337 Membership No.  9937
Name: Raman Kumar Soni
Dob/Age: 5.11.80 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 18, Slee Ave, Kelmscott 6111, Perth    
Australia

9 Moh. Purbian, Gaushala Rd, 
Phagwara Kapurthala

338 Membership No.  9938
Name: James Masih Sahota
Dob/Age: 10.6.53 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 31 Merlin Rd, Blackbird Leys, Oxford, 
Oxfordshire   OX4 6EP UK

VPO. Nagar, Phillaur Jalandhar

339 Membership No.  9939
Name: Lamber Singh
Dob/Age: 62 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 22 Limes Road, Tettenhall, 
Wolverhampton    UK

V. Dewali, PO. Jamsher Jalandhar

340 Membership No.  9940
Name: Harjit Singh
Dob/Age: 11.8.56 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 136 Windsor Rd, Ilford, Essex   IGI 
IHF UK

Kahlon Farm, Kishangarh Rd, 
Kartarpur Jalandhar

341 Membership No.  9941
Name: Kaushalya Devi Anbid
Dob/Age: 25.5.50 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 105 Murduck Rd, Handsworth, 
Birmingham   B21 9JR UK

Kothran Rd, Gully No 3, Phagwara 
Kapurthala

342 Membership No.  9942
Name: Kehar Singh Tamber
Dob/Age: 69 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 68 Browning Way, Heston, Hounslow, 
Middlesex   TW5 9BE UK

VPO. Rajpur Bhaiyan Hoshiarpur

343 Membership No.  9943
Name: Gurmeet Singh
Dob/Age: 39 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) Nafl & Bin Harmal Hydrofxportest 
Combani, Alquoz    UAE

VPO. Beas, Baba Bakala Amritsar

344 Membership No.  9944
Name: Davinder Singh Sandhu
Dob/Age: 48 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 21 Raymill Rd East Maidenhead   8L6 
8SW UK

Qr.No. 202 Police Line Jalandhar

345 Membership No.  9945
Name: Dharam Singh Aujla
Dob/Age: 5.2.59 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 1620 Miekle Ave Apt, 233 Woodland, 
CA-95776    USA

42/2 Shahid Babu Labh Singh 
Ngr,Gulab Devi Rd Jalandhar

346 Membership No.  9946
Name: Rashpal Singh Sidhu
Dob/Age: 62 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 95 Standard Rd, Hounslow, Middx   
TW4 7AY UK

V. Sadham Hari Singh, PO. Sunder 
Kalan Jalandhar

Page 29 of 134Printed by : Bhartiya Electric Press



Election of the President of Central Executive
of NRI Sabha/District Unit   Jalandhar

Page 30 of 134

347 Membership No.  9947
Name: Daljit Singh
Dob/Age: 37 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 190E Kellogg Rd, Billingham, 
WA-98226    USA

VPO. Biaspind Jalandhar

348 Membership No.  9948
Name: Narinder Randhawa
Dob/Age: 26.3.36 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 253 Tissot Drive, Patterson, CA-95363    
USA

VPO. Pir Disain Gurdaspur

349 Membership No.  9949
Name: Harjit Kaur
Dob/Age: 15.10.57 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) Via Le Enrico Mattei 8, Caslinga 
Entratico (BG) 24060    Italy

Moh. Dharamkot, Gali No. 4, PO. 
Phagwara Kapurthala

350 Membership No.  9950
Name: Gurmit Singh Bath
Dob/Age: 7.4.41 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 9 Elmtree Rd, Harborne, Birmingham   
B17 9AP UK

VPO. Bath Kalan Jalandhar

351 Membership No.  9951
Name: Bhupinder Singh Dhaliwal
Dob/Age: 20.2.69 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 376 Robert Ferrie Dr, Kitchener, Ont.   
N2P 2Y6 Canada

V. Dhaliwal, PO. Basti Guzan 
Jalandhar

352 Membership No.  9952
Name: Dayala Singh
Dob/Age: 1.1.33 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 37 Tapestries Ave, West Bromwich   
B70 9NP UK

VPO. Sindhar Jalandhar

353 Membership No.  9953
Name: Joginder Singh Amarjogi
Dob/Age: 15.9.52 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) Kastadalsvagen 77, 14159 Huddinge    
Sweden

Gokal Ngr, Str No. 3, H.No. 414,  
Hoshiarpur

354 Membership No.  9954
Name: Harjit Singh Bhullar
Dob/Age: 26 Yrs Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 18 Panjil Court, Thomastown 3074, 
Melbourne    Australia

V. Wazir Bhullar, PO. Beas Amritsar

355 Membership No.  9955
Name: Shaminder Singh
Dob/Age: 61 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 32 Chestnut Ave, Bromham, Bedford   
MK43 8GE UK

H.No. 603 Gali No. 9, Adarash Nagar, 
Banga SBS Nagar

356 Membership No.  9956
Name: Ram Singh Gill
Dob/Age: 28.7.38 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) Austlivegen 8D, 1400 SKI    Norway

V. Nauli, PO. Isharwal Jalandhar

357 Membership No.  9957
Name: Singh Gurcharan
Dob/Age: 57 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 43 St. James Ave, Gravesend    UK

V. Diantpur, PO. Manko Jalandhar

358 Membership No.  9958
Name: Sushil Kumar
Dob/Age: 20.5.58 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 4237 Green Spring Dr. Klama, Fls Or 
97601    USA

63 Rose Park, Gulab Devi Hospital Rd,  
Jalandhar
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359 Membership No.  9959
Name: Resham Kaur
Dob/Age: 1.1.50 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 18 Sonny Hills Ave, Sonny Hill, Derby   
DE23 1JP UK

Ranjit Colony, Chotta Rurka Jalandhar

360 Membership No.  9960
Name: Lachhman Singh Bhambra
Dob/Age: 61 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 334 Shaftmoor Lane,Hall Green, 
Birmingham   B28 8SX UK

VPO. Bhode Suprai, Jamsher 
Jalandhar

361 Membership No.  9961
Name: Nulshanker J. Raval
Dob/Age: 73 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 2 Polayn Garth, Welwyn Garden City 
Herts    UK

163 Green Park, Jalandhar

362 Membership No.  9962
Name: Gurmandeep Singh
Dob/Age: 34 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) Via Deicastani, N136, IN17, Roma    
Italy

VPO. Bahavdin Sirsa (Haryana)

363 Membership No.  9963
Name: Jagtar Singh Garcha
Dob/Age: 13.9.40 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 40 Blackcherry Lane, Brampton, Ont.   
L6R 2Y5 Canada

V. Jajja Khurd, PO. Kang Jagir 
Jalandhar

364 Membership No.  9964
Name: Baldev Singh
Dob/Age: 30.4.77 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) Cancello Edrnone Via Roveto (CE)    
Italy

VPO. Sohal Gurdaspur

365 Membership No.  9965
Name: Palwinder Singh
Dob/Age: 48 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 9615 Marathon Terrace #204 
Gaithersburg, MD20878    USA

V. Dhira, PO. Ladh Munda Gurdaspur

366 Membership No.  9966
Name: Gurnam Singh Mann
Dob/Age: 13.2.58 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 21 Shackleton Rd, Southall   UB12JA 
UK

V. Meheru, PO. Pandori Khas 
Jalandhar

367 Membership No.  9967
Name: Sanjeev Kumar Jangwal
Dob/Age: 16.8.70 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 10 Alleejean Baptiste Lulli, Sarcelles 
95200    France

16R Friends Colony Lane 1, Wadala 
Rd Jalandhar

368 Membership No.  9968
Name: Santokh Singh Kooner
Dob/Age: 11.2.44 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 43 Cobden Ave, Bitterne Park, 
Southampton   SO18 1FU UK

VPO. Rurki Jalandhar

369 Membership No.  9969
Name: Sanjiv Kumar Paul
Dob/Age: 1.8.81 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) PO Box 71033-7921, 120 Str, Delta, 
B.C.   V4C 8E7 Canada

H.No. 88, Gali No. 4, Preet Nagar 
Ladowali Rd Jalandhar

370 Membership No.  9970
Name: Swaran Handa
Dob/Age: 72 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 6712-12 Ave (S.W.) Edmonton, Ab.   
T6X 1L2 Canada

H.No. 277, Gali No. 6 Central Town 
Jalandhar
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371 Membership No.  9971
Name: Jagtar Singh Tiwana
Dob/Age: 6.4.62 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 14 Cltswold Close, Slough, Berks   
SL1 2TG UK

VPO. Kot Kalan Jalandhar

372 Membership No.  9972
Name: Sukhdev Gill
Dob/Age: 2.3.58 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) PO Box 49101 RPO Garden City, 
Winni Peg, MB   R2V 4G8 Canada

V. Langewal, PO. Sandhawal 
Jalandhar

373 Membership No.  9973
Name: Mohinder Singh Power
Dob/Age: 15.6.64 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) The Farm House Whart Farm Whart 
Lane Cliffe, Rochester Kent   ME3 
7UE UK

VPO. Mithapur Jalandhar

374 Membership No.  9974
Name: Jaskinder Kaur Pannu
Dob/Age: 61 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 4025 Beyer Park Dr. Modesto, 
CA-95357-0873    USA

301-B Surya Enclave, Amritsar 
Byepass Jalandhar

375 Membership No.  9975
Name: Sulakhan Singh
Dob/Age: 12.10.66 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) C10 Kora Kakias Rasili 
MAV0-SSO-3/14122 NI Rakilo, Athens    
Greece

V. Bains, PO. Dorangla Gurdaspur

376 Membership No.  9976
Name: Dalbir Singh Sandhu
Dob/Age: 1.1.46 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 7376, 123 St Surrey, B.C.    V3W 5S3 
Canada

V. Mandiala, PO. Sohal Jagir 
Jalandhar

377 Membership No.  9977
Name: Nirmal Singh
Dob/Age: 10.5.59 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) Via Cagni Umberto Amm, N. 61/B 
Commerciante Palermo 90146    Italy

Nr. Khalsa School Ground, Sirhand 
Fatehgarh Sahib

378 Membership No.  9978
Name: Gurdev Singh
Dob/Age: 3.3.63 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 3515 Vogt CT. Yuba City, CA-95993    
USA

VPO. Binpalke Jalandhar

379 Membership No.  9979
Name: Santokh Singh Sohal
Dob/Age: 25.8.40 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 81 Avebery Ave, Leicester   LE4 0HD 
UK

C/o Davinder Singh, VPO. Dhapai 
Kapurthala

380 Membership No.  9980
Name: Jasvir Singh
Dob/Age: 1.4.59 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) Motfelds GT-5, Oslo-1-0187    Norway

423 Model Town Kapurthala

381 Membership No.  9981
Name: Nirmal Singh
Dob/Age: 15.7.54 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) PO Box No. 26903, Abu Dhabi    UAE

VPO. Pattar Kalan Jalandhar

382 Membership No.  9982
Name: Amin James
Dob/Age: 5.4.37 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 19 Spring Rd, Kempston Beds   MK42 
8LS UK

VPO. Hamira Kapurthala
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383 Membership No.  9983
Name: Deepak Sahota
Dob/Age: 46 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 2 Cranford Lane, Hardington   4B3 
5HA UK

VPO. Jamsher, Moh. Tiabha Jalandhar

384 Membership No.  9984
Name: Davinder Singh Tamana
Dob/Age: 75 Yrs Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 18 East Cote Av. Harrow    UK

VPO. Rahimpur Via Kartarpur 
Jalandhar

385 Membership No.  9985
Name: Hardip Singh
Dob/Age: 10.4.50 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 21 Holly Road Iselin, NJ-08830    USA

312 gtb Nagar Jalandhar

386 Membership No.  9986
Name: Karnail Singh Sanghara
Dob/Age: 69 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 35, Parkview Gresent, Reedswoods, 
Walsall    UK

VPO. Talwandi Sanghara Jalandhar

387 Membership No.  9987
Name: Mangi Singh
Dob/Age: 55 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 78 Handsworth Wood Road, 
Birmingham    UK

VPO. Shahkot, Kohal Kalan Jalandhar

388 Membership No.  9988
Name: Jasbir Singh
Dob/Age: 58 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 4 York Road, Handsworth, Birmingham   
B20 1ER UK

VPO. Masinga Variam Amritsar

389 Membership No.  9989
Name: Gian Singh
Dob/Age: 58 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 114 Onibuy Road, Handsworth    UK

VPO.  Sadpur Jalandhar

390 Membership No.  9990
Name: Lakshman Singh
Dob/Age: 10.10.54 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 16 Waywill Ave, Great 
Borough,Birmingham    UK

VPO. Mehatpur Jalandhar

391 Membership No.  9991
Name: Santokh Singh Johal
Dob/Age: 56 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 288 Burrey St. Lozes Birmingham    
UK

VPO. Atta, Goraya Jalandhar

392 Membership No.  9992
Name: Raj Kumar
Dob/Age: 47 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 194 New Borough, Handsworth    UK

VPO. Galhi, Garhshankar Hoshiarpur

393 Membership No.  9993
Name: Sukhdev Singh
Dob/Age: 57 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 29, Beauchane Ave, Handsworth, 
Dood, Birmingham    UK

VPO. Jadali Jalandhar

394 Membership No.  9994
Name: Narinder Singh
Dob/Age: 60 Yrs Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 140 Millfield Road, Handsworth, 
Birmingham   B20-1EA UK

VPO. Moranwali Hoshiarpur

Page 33 of 134Printed by : Bhartiya Electric Press



Election of the President of Central Executive
of NRI Sabha/District Unit   Jalandhar

Page 34 of 134

395 Membership No.  9995
Name: Gurcharan Singh
Dob/Age: 56 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 14, Hamstead Hill, Birmingham   B20 
1PL UK

VPO. Variana Purana Amritsar

396 Membership No.  9996
Name: Hardip Singh
Dob/Age: 48 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 62 Stanton Road, Great Bra, 
Birmingham    UK

VPO. Moranwali Hoshiarpur

397 Membership No.  9997
Name: Harjinder Singh
Dob/Age: 39 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) Arab Center, H.No. 110, Dubai    UAE

VPO. Kadian Jalandhar

398 Membership No.  9998
Name: Jasdeep Singh
Dob/Age: 79 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 412 Farringden, Sunder Land    UK

60/60 Garden Colony Jalandhar

399 Membership No.  9999
Name: Parvinder Singh
Dob/Age: 37 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) Abdul Hameed Estate, H.No. 204    
Kuwait

VPO. Powdra Jalandhar

400 Membership No.  10000
Name: Albel Singh
Dob/Age: 58 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) Polismyn Dignten I Stockholms Lan    
Sweden

VPO. H.No. 45, Street No. 2, Moh. 
Panjpur  Barnala

401 Membership No.  10001
Name: Manjit Singh
Dob/Age: 42 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) Polismyn Dignten I Stockholms Lan    
Sweden

VPO. Powadhra Jalandhar

402 Membership No.  10002
Name: Hardial Singh Ghuman
Dob/Age: 58 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) Polismyn Dignten I Stockholms Lan    
Sweden

VPO. Padheri  -

403 Membership No.  10003
Name: Roop Lal
Dob/Age: 43 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 44179 Abhu Dhabi    UAE

V. Lohar Nangal, PO. Mithapur 
Jalandhar

404 Membership No.  10004
Name: Harminder Singh
Dob/Age: 56 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) Polismyn Dignten I Stockholms Lan    
Sweden

Moh. Neela Mahal Jalandhar

405 Membership No.  10005
Name: Balwinder Singh
Dob/Age: 42 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 44179 Abhu Dhabi    UAE

V. Lohar Nangal, PO. Mithapur 
Jalandhar

406 Membership No.  10006
Name: Surjit Singh
Dob/Age: 43 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 44179 Abhu Dhabi    UAE

VPO. Bootan, H.No. 1238 Jalandhar
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407 Membership No.  10007
Name: Balvir Ram
Dob/Age: 64 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) Kuwait Center, H.No. 409    Kuwait

VPO. H.No. 564-A, Moh. Neela Mahal  
Jalandhar

408 Membership No.  10008
Name: Satnam Singh
Dob/Age: 51 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 44179 Abu Dhabi, Dubai    UAE

VPO. Powadara Jalandhar

409 Membership No.  10009
Name: Nachhattar Singh
Dob/Age: 13.11.52 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) Stove Lee Calcutts Rd Jackfield, 
Telford,    UK

VPO. Landhra Jalandhar

410 Membership No.  10010
Name: Satinderjit Singh
Dob/Age: 12.7.85 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) Stove Lee Calcutts Rd Jackfield, 
Telford,   TF8 7LG UK

VPO. Landhra Jalandhar

411 Membership No.  10011
Name: Hari Singh
Dob/Age: 5.5.58 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 203 Turnhill Dr. W. Freeland, Erskine, 
Renfrewshire, Scotland   PA8 7EY UK

VPO. Chitti Jalandhar

412 Membership No.  10012
Name: Amarjit Singh
Dob/Age: 24.1.75 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) Friedrich Ebert 127, 41236 
Monchengladb ach    Germany

V. Jalbheri Gahlon, PO. Sadhugarh 
Fatehgarh Sahib

413 Membership No.  10013
Name: Amit Chaudhary
Dob/Age: 18.2.79 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad)  9 Berrigam Court Werribee Victoria 
3030    Australia

261 Adarsh Nagar Jalandhar

414 Membership No.  10014
Name: Manjit Singh
Dob/Age: 19.12.66 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 4/5 Moo 6 Phetchahing RD-40, 
Bangka Bua Phra Pradeng 
Samutprakarn 10130    Thailand

257 Rose Park, Gulabdevi Hospital 
Jalandhar

415 Membership No.  10015
Name: Dilbagh Singh
Dob/Age: 17.8.41 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 10-12 Woodlands Ave, Slough Perks   
SL13BU UK

91 Green Park Jalandhar

416 Membership No.  10016
Name: Karnail Singh Nijjar
Dob/Age: 25.10.49 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 34 Painswick Rd, Hall Green 
Birmingham   B28 OHF UK

VPO. Nijjran Jalandhar

417 Membership No.  10017
Name: Satpal Sabharwal
Dob/Age: 1.12.48 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 114 Berwick Ave, Hayes, Middlesex   
UB4 0NH UK

204 Moh. Azad Nagar, Ward No. 2, 
Shahkot Jalandhar

418 Membership No.  10018
Name: Malkit S. Dhillon
Dob/Age: 53 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 2100-23rd St. Sanpablo CA-94806    
USA

VPO. Kirran Park Jalandhar
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419 Membership No.  10019
Name: Prem Lal
Dob/Age: 39 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) Via Vitt Veneta 85 Nonatola, Madona    
Italy

VPO. Chak Singha Hoshiarpur

420 Membership No.  10020
Name: Kamaljit Sharma
Dob/Age: 45 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 14782 849 Ave Surrey, B.C.    V3S 
6Z7 Canada

565 Sangalpura Road Gurdaspur

421 Membership No.  10021
Name: Mandip Singh Dhindsa
Dob/Age: 38 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 97 Avenue, Surrey, Vancouver    
Canada

H.No. 196/5 Sangalpura Road 
Gurdaspur

422 Membership No.  10022
Name: Jasminder Singh
Dob/Age: 23.11.70 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) C Sant Cristofol 76 PBJ Llucmajor, 
Illesbalears    Spain

VPO. Himanyupura Ludhiana

423 Membership No.  10023
Name: Surjit Singh
Dob/Age: 7.7.41 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 9 Renals Str, Derby, Derbyshire   
DE23 6SJ UK

Rahoo Road, Nr. RK Arya College SBS 
Nagar

424 Membership No.  10024
Name: Santokh Singh
Dob/Age: 38 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) Alhamad Bldg Cont LLC PB 6275, 
Sharjah    UAE

VPO. Jaura Hoshiarpur

425 Membership No.  10025
Name: Lakhwinder Singh
Dob/Age: 5.5.86 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 117-17 Sutter Ave, South Ozone Park, 
NY-11420    USA

H.No. 3, Gali 3, Shahid Baba Deep 
Singh Ngr Jalandhar

426 Membership No.  10026
Name: Jesvir Singh Rehal
Dob/Age: 60 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 457 Bath Rd, Slough, Berks    UK

Baba Daljit Sg Ji, New Bus Stand, 
Barara Ambala (Haryana)

427 Membership No.  10027
Name: Gurdeep Singh
Dob/Age: 10.5.52 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 117-17 Sutter Ave, South Ozone Park, 
NY-11420    USA

H.No. 3, Gali 3, Shahid Baba Deep 
Singh Ngr Jalandhar

428 Membership No.  10028
Name: Krishan Nanda
Dob/Age: Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 2656 Rossmoor Dr. Pittsburgh PA    
USA

C/O Jagdish Raj Chauhan, 17 Tagor 
Ngr Jalandhar

429 Membership No.  10029
Name: Manohar Singh
Dob/Age: 42 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) I.D. 404418 CT-1, Jebel, Ali, Dubai    
UAE

H.No. 147 Tower Enclave Ph-II 
Jalandhar

430 Membership No.  10030
Name: Charanjit Singh Sohal
Dob/Age: 53 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) PB No. 5687, Sharjah    UAE

Kothi No. 2951 Phase-VII Mohali
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431 Membership No.  10031
Name: Prameena Manjit Carol Khera
Dob/Age: 1.2.76 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 37 Underwood Rd, Handsworth, 
Wood, Birmingham   B20 1JR UK

65RA Model House Jalandhar

432 Membership No.  10032
Name: Sukhvinder Singh
Dob/Age: 15.4.72 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) Verol Avecchia (B5) Via Battisti, 
Cesare No 16    Italy

VPO. Miani Bhagupurian Kapurthala

433 Membership No.  10033
Name: Mohan Singh Badial
Dob/Age: 1.2.52 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 22 Portreath Dr. Nuneaton   CV11 
6GH UK

V. Kaloya, PO. Bainch Baja Hoshiarpur

434 Membership No.  10034
Name: Kulwant Singh
Dob/Age: 51 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 5450 Str Cambria Dr. Mira Loma 
91752 CA    USA

H.No. 161 Shahpur Chowk Nr. Royal 
Studio Pathankot

435 Membership No.  10035
Name: Dharamjit Singh Rai
Dob/Age: 10.11.46 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) Meadowview Lordswood, Highbridge, 
Eastleigh   SO50 6HR UK

C/O. KS Rai, Namberdar, VPO. 
Khusropur Jalandhar

436 Membership No.  10036
Name: Balbir Singh
Dob/Age: 5.10.63 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 72393 Melchingen im Heintel 31    
Germany

VPO. Dhapai Kapurthala

437 Membership No.  10037
Name: Pawittar Singh
Dob/Age: 30.6.47 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 370 Grady Way, Bellingham WA, 
98226-2206    USA

VPO. Shanker Jalandhar

438 Membership No.  10038
Name: Survjit Singh Sandhu
Dob/Age: 45 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 67 Radford Rd, Leamington SPA   
CV31 1NE UK

VPO. Sanehwal Ludhiana

439 Membership No.  10039
Name: Davinder Kaur Johal
Dob/Age: 5.11.47 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 10 Scullion Crt, Toronto, Ont.   M9V 
4X2 Canada

VPO. Talwan, Teh. Phillaur Jalandhar

440 Membership No.  10040
Name: Balwant Singh Rai
Dob/Age: 64 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 360 Bradley Rd, Huddersfield   HD2 
1PU UK

V. Khusropur, PO. Kukarpind 
Jalandhar

441 Membership No.  10041
Name: Harbhajan Singh
Dob/Age: 68 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) Praetevnget-1 Oens, Horens 8700    
Denmark

V. Khusropur, PO. Kukarpind 
Jalandhar

442 Membership No.  10042
Name: Dev Raj Ghera
Dob/Age: 7.6.52 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) Brandmayergasse 37-1-10, 1050 
Vienna    Austria

VPO. Khalwarn, Teh. Phagwara 
Kapurthala
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443 Membership No.  10043
Name: Amit Sethi
Dob/Age: 10.8.80 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) C/Horts 6.8.21 Lloret De Mar 17310, 
Girona    Spain

WH. 176 Bawa Building Nr. Old Sabji 
Mandi, GT Rd. Jalandhar

444 Membership No.  10044
Name: Balwant Singh
Dob/Age: 15.5.53 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 19 Normfrbbman Dr. TE-Puke    New 
Zealand

C/o Himmat Sg. H. 24, Str. 
1,Satnampura,Phagwara Kapurthala

445 Membership No.  10045
Name: Kabul Singh
Dob/Age: 31.5.69 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) Jacob Kroes Start-1, 11062 K 
Amsterdam    Holland

VPO. Bhoepur, Teh. Shahkot 
Jalandhar

446 Membership No.  10046
Name: Didar Singh Sangha
Dob/Age: 12.6.49 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 2 Norcutt Rd, Twickenham, Middx   
TW2 6SR UK

H. 201 Basant Hill, Hsp Rd, 
Ramamandi Jalandhar

447 Membership No.  10047
Name: Mangal Thaper
Dob/Age: 20.10.52 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 128 Grosvenor Rd, Aldershot Hants   
GV11 3EJ UK

14 Preet Nagar, Gali No 6, Abadpura 
Jalandhar

448 Membership No.  10048
Name: Harmesh Singh
Dob/Age: 8.5.52 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 82 Clarence Rd, Handsworth, 
Birmingham   B210EA UK

VPO. Jandiala Patti Dhuni Teh. Phillaur 
Jalandhar

449 Membership No.  10049
Name: Dilbagh Singh Athwal
Dob/Age: 79 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) Starvilla' 4 Annan Road, Dumfries   
DG1 3AD UK

Guru Nanak Cold Storage, Nakodar 
Rd, Lambra Jalandhar

450 Membership No.  10050
Name: Baldev Singh
Dob/Age: 23.1.69 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) Winkel Gasse 11, 9020, Klagenfurt    
Austria

VPO. Lidara Jalandhar

451 Membership No.  10051
Name: Rattan Lal
Dob/Age: 12.5.51 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 12 Vernon Ave, Birmingham   B20 1DE 
UK

VPO. Shankar Jalandhar

452 Membership No.  10052
Name: Amrik Singh Manz
Dob/Age: 25.1.55 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 26 Gledwood Crescent Hayes, Middx, 
London   UB40AX UK

V. Bhuno, PO. Bahowal Hoshiarpur

453 Membership No.  10053
Name: Baldev Singh Cheema
Dob/Age: 10.1.55 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 78 Cleave Ave, Hayes   UB3 4HB UK

V. Cheema, PO. Kartarpur Jalandhar

454 Membership No.  10054
Name: Madan Lal
Dob/Age: 2.1.68 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) Address not given    Spain

VPO. Kapoor Pind Jalandhar
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455 Membership No.  10055
Name: Mohinder Singh
Dob/Age: 13.12.39 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 81 Bloombury Ave, Brampton, Ont.    
Canada

V. Pawan, PO. Jhinger Kalan 
Hoshiarpur

456 Membership No.  10056
Name: Joginder Singh Pawan
Dob/Age: 20.5.43 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 76 Purebrook Crest Brampton, Ont.   
L6P2P5 Canada

V. Pawan, PO. Jhinger Kalan 
Hoshiarpur

457 Membership No.  10057
Name: Jasbir Singh Bajwa
Dob/Age: 13.10.43 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 3517-B West Ox Rd. Fairfax, 
VA-22033    USA

VPO. Basrai, Teh. Batala Gurdaspur

458 Membership No.  10058
Name: Kuldip Singh
Dob/Age: 6.8.58 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 2143 N.Tone Ave., 2 Pomona, 
CA-91767    USA

H.No. 96 Narian Nagar Basti Sheikh 
Jalandhar

459 Membership No.  10059
Name: Devi Chand
Dob/Age: 76 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 17 Kempston Rd,  Bedford   MK42  
9OX UK

VPO. Palahi, Teh. Phagwara 
Kapurthala

460 Membership No.  10060
Name: Divya Aggarwal
Dob/Age: 36 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) Marine Ave, Blbany, California 94707    
USA

341-R, Model Town Jalandhar

461 Membership No.  10061
Name: Manjit Singh Ahluwalia
Dob/Age: 18.2.74 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) Faerber Str 23, 78050 Willingen    
German

VPO. Lidhran Jalandhar

462 Membership No.  10062
Name: Manjinder Singh
Dob/Age: 14.6.76 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) C/Glincines 21-2, 2 Esplugues 
Dellobregat, Bercelona    Spain

VPO. Sarai Khas, Patti Bura Nagl 
Manor Road Jalandhar

463 Membership No.  10063
Name: Mandeep Singh Sarai
Dob/Age: 17.12.77 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 186 Harlington Rd, Uxbridge, Middx   
UB8 3HA UK

VPO. Sarai Khas Jalandhar

464 Membership No.  10064
Name: Gurcharan Singh Sohal
Dob/Age: 24.12.50 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 18 Fallstaff Dr. Brampton, On.   L64 
5J5 Canada

10-B, Link Colony, Link Road 
Jalandhar

465 Membership No.  10065
Name: Dhanwant Singh Sandhu
Dob/Age: 10.10.50 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 46-4350, 23 St, NW Edmonton, Ab,   
L6T 1XB Canada

29 West Road, VPO. Nagra Jalandhar

466 Membership No.  10066
Name: Ranjit Singh
Dob/Age: 4.9.65 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) DHM Karayannis No. 4, NEA Makri, 
19005    Greece

C/O Punjab Sweet Shop, Reru Chowk, 
Pkt Rd Jalandhar
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467 Membership No.  10067
Name: Harbinder Singh Hayer
Dob/Age: 5.8.73 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 138 Arthur Str, West Thunder Bay, 
Ont.   P7E 5P6 Canada

ES-2247 Makhdumpura Jalandhar

468 Membership No.  10068
Name: Harpal Singh Sandhu
Dob/Age: 24.10.41 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 3588 Moscrop Str. Vancouver, BC   
V5R 5N8 Canada

C/O Bimiljeet Kaur Sandhu, VPO. 
Rurki Jalandhar

469 Membership No.  10069
Name: Manpreet Kaur Sandhu
Dob/Age: 14.5.80 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 3588 Moscrop Str. Vancouver, BC   
V5R 5N8 Canada

C/O Bimiljeet Kaur Sandhu, VPO. 
Rurki Jalandhar

470 Membership No.  10070
Name: Rattan Singh
Dob/Age: 2.2.54 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 5507 Villa Verona Way, Bakersfield, 
CA-93311    USA

VPO. Balewal Via Ghoman,  
Gurdaspur

471 Membership No.  10071
Name: Maninder Singh Budwal
Dob/Age: 47 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 3366 Victory Cr., Mississauga, Ont,   
L4T 1L9 Canada

9/1 Preet Nagar, Ladowali Rd 
Jalandhar

472 Membership No.  10072
Name: Ajinder Singh
Dob/Age: 7.12.73 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 9 Lucas Rd, Burbage Hinckley, 
Leicestershire   LE10 2LZ UK

V. Wariana, PO. Nagra, Kpt Rd. 
Jalandhar

473 Membership No.  10073
Name: Kamal Kumar
Dob/Age: 40 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 28 Watford Cr. Craigieburn, Vic-3064    
Australia

2175 Chhati Gali, Kt. Dullo  Amritsar

474 Membership No.  10074
Name: Rajiv Mehta
Dob/Age: 52 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) Apt No. 917, Bldg. No.5, Rowntree Rd, 
Etobicoke,Ont   M9V 5G9 Canada

Mehta Nursing Home, Opp. Power 
House Dhangu Rd. Pathankot

475 Membership No.  10075
Name: Parkash Kaur
Dob/Age: 10.5.87 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 465 Meadow Rd, #8104 Princeton, 
NJ-08540    USA

H.No. 390-A Green Ave Amritsar

476 Membership No.  10076
Name: Rachhpal Singh Narwal
Dob/Age: 1.9.59 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 2 Plainsfarm Close Mapperley, Plains, 
Nottingham   NG3 5RE UK

501 Bellve View Green, Mithapur, 
Kingra Rd Jalandhar

477 Membership No.  10077
Name: Sohan Singh Judge
Dob/Age: 71 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 3 Sherborne Ave, Norwood Green 
Southall Middx   UB2 4AV UK

VPO. Khajurla Kapurthala

478 Membership No.  10078
Name: Manish Kumar Sharma
Dob/Age: 27.9.71 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 7872-125 St. Surrey    Canada

536 Model Town Jalandhar

Page 40 of 134Printed by : Bhartiya Electric Press



Election of the President of Central Executive
of NRI Sabha/District Unit   Jalandhar

Page 41 of 134

479 Membership No.  10079
Name: Jaspal Singh Jammu
Dob/Age: 70 Yrs. Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 66857 Sanfernando Msn Blvd, 
Granada Hills, CA-91344    USA

48 Golden Ave Amritsar

480 Membership No.  10080
Name: Vijay Kumar Chawla
Dob/Age: 10.3.59 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) Flat 27, Montgomery House, Demesne 
Road, Manchester   M16 8PH UK

Isharpuri Backside of Dulhan 
Palace/Opp.Urban Estate Phase-II  
Jalandhar

481 Membership No.  10081
Name: Enderjeet Kaur Nijjar
Dob/Age: 2.1.71 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 7877-123A Str, Surrey, B.C.   V3W 
3W1 Canada

C/O Bhajan Singh, VPO. Kalera 
Nawanshahr

482 Membership No.  10082
Name: Surinder KaurVirdee
Dob/Age: 11.2.51 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 93 PearTree Crest, Solihull   B90 1LF 
UK

VPO. Lahar Partapra Jalandhar

483 Membership No.  10083
Name: Baldev S. Chandi
Dob/Age: 61 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 6358-189A St. Surrey, B.C.   V3S 8S3 
Canada

VPO. Shahpur Jalandhar

484 Membership No.  10084
Name: Narinder S. Turna
Dob/Age: 55 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 18293-60A Ave, Surrey. B.C.    
Canada

VPO. Mianwal Arian Jalandhar

485 Membership No.  10085
Name: Mohinder Singh Bhogal
Dob/Age: 10.3.49 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 5 Captains Walk, Cleland, Motherwell   
ML1 5TU UK

Vill. Loharan, PO. Manak Rai 
Jalandhar

486 Membership No.  10086
Name: Joginder Singh
Dob/Age: 18.6.62 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) Ormello (TV) Via Stadio, 7-1    Italy

VPO. Maqsudan, Near Kala Mahal, 
New Jawala Ngr Jalandhar

487 Membership No.  10087
Name: Balhar Choong
Dob/Age: 54 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 129E - 10th St. Lawrnice K.S. 66044    
USA

H.No. 692 St.2, Aman Nagar Ludhiana

488 Membership No.  10088
Name: Singh Jaswinder
Dob/Age: 25.4.77 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) Piazza Matteotti-42-37042 Cal 
Diero-VR    Italy

V. Sehga, PO. Dasuya Hoshiarpur

489 Membership No.  10089
Name: Darshan Singh Bhambra
Dob/Age: 66 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 37 Lynmere Road, Welling, Kent   
DA16 1PB UK

419 Road, No 8, Sodal Road, Shiv 
Nagar Jalandhar

490 Membership No.  10090
Name: Harbhajan Singh Hayre
Dob/Age: 70 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 3537-Thurston Place, Abbotsford, B.C.   
V2T 6Y1 Canada

VPO. Littran Jalandhar
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491 Membership No.  10091
Name: Gurmit Singh Hayre
Dob/Age: 66 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 28585-O Ave, Abbotsford, B.C.    
Canada

10 Guru Teg Bahadur Nagar Jalandhar

492 Membership No.  10092
Name: Sukhdeep Kaur
Dob/Age: 5.5.65 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) Via Conte Giacobazzi 
Sommacampagna (VR) 37066    Italy

H.No. 605 WardNo 4, Morinda Ropar

493 Membership No.  10093
Name: Gurkirpal Singh Bal
Dob/Age: 45 Yrs Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 2703 Arch Angel Ct. Bowie, M.D. 
20716    USA

V. Usmanpur, PO. Khambra Jalandhar

494 Membership No.  10094
Name: Gurinder Kaur Nibber
Dob/Age: 43 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 18 Velly Rich Cresent Brampton, 
Toranto    Canada

144 Lajpat Nagar Jalandhar

495 Membership No.  10095
Name: Gagandeep Singh Sidhu
Dob/Age: 18.9.86 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 11209 Broadway, Bailico, CA-95309    
USA

V. Bibri, PO. Bhulana Kapurthala

496 Membership No.  10096
Name: Kamaljit Singh Toor
Dob/Age: 55 Yrs Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 43 Kennedy Rd, Hanwell, London,    
W7 1JL UK

450 Model Town Jalandhar

497 Membership No.  10097
Name: Baljinder S. Arora
Dob/Age: 48 Yrs Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 17 Sherbrook St., Brampton, Ont.   
L6R OM8 Canada

311 Guru Teg Bahadhar Nagar 
Jalandhar

498 Membership No.  10098
Name: Jaswant Singh
Dob/Age: 63 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 304 Red River Drive, Sherwood, 
Arkansas 72120    USA

4 Sundar Ave, Kanjli Road Kapurthala

499 Membership No.  10099
Name: Balbir Singh
Dob/Age: 15.10.58 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 18 Penn House Ave, Penn, 
Wolverhampton   WV4 4BE UK

VPO. Bolina Doaba Jalandhar

500 Membership No.  10100
Name: Amrik Singh
Dob/Age: 12.4.53 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 40 Penn Ford Lane, Penn, 
Wolverhampton   WV4 rEW UK

VPO. Bolina Doaba Jalandhar

501 Membership No.  10101
Name: Avtar Singh Johal
Dob/Age: 13.11.40 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 8199 Prince Edward St. Vancouver, 
B.C.   V5X 3R8 Canada

V. Jandiala Manjki,  Pati Sahan Ki, PO. 
Jandiala Jalandhar

502 Membership No.  10102
Name: Jaspal Singh Chhina
Dob/Age: 1.3.42 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 3492 Summit Dr. Abbotsford, B.C.   
V2T 6S4 Canada

V. Rasulpur, PO. Jandi, Jagraon 
Ludhiana
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503 Membership No.  10103
Name: Jasbir Mittar Jassi
Dob/Age: 1.10.42 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 964 Mount Grady Rd, Vernon, B.C.   
V1B 4B5 Canada

VPO. Talhan, PS. Patara Jalandhar

504 Membership No.  10104
Name: Paramjeet Singh
Dob/Age: 16.6.73 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) CmnoTeuleria 4PO2 1 Olot Girona 
17800    Spain

VPO. Bhabiana Kapurthala

505 Membership No.  10105
Name: Sukhwinder Kaur Bubra
Dob/Age: 10.10.49 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 1396 Wahtacom Rd, Abbotsford, B.C.   
B3G N3Y Canada

VPO. Pholariwal Jalandhar

506 Membership No.  10106
Name: Jaswant Singh Bubra
Dob/Age: 13.4.41 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 1396 Wahtacom Rd, Abbotsford, B.C.   
B3G N3Y Canada

VPO. Pholariwal Jalandhar

507 Membership No.  10107
Name: Parminder Singh
Dob/Age: 2.9.62 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 1 Mcleod Rd, Dumbarton   G82 3LB 
UK

VPO. Barapind, Patti Musandpur, 
Phillaur Jalandhar

508 Membership No.  10108
Name: Avtar Singh Chauhan
Dob/Age: 8.10.68 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) Wolf-gang-gasse 27/4-5, 1120 Wien 
Vieena    Austria

V. Khanke Fathegarh Jalandhar

509 Membership No.  10109
Name: Santokh Singh
Dob/Age: 1.3.40 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 10 Warley Croft Warley Oldbury, 
Birmingham   B16 0JQ UK

VPO. Samrali Phillaur Jalandhar

510 Membership No.  10110
Name: Gurbinderpal Singh
Dob/Age: 11.12.66 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 23 Lowrence Str, M. Boro   TS1 5QY 
UK

VPO. Langeri SBS Nagar

511 Membership No.  10111
Name: Bajinder Singh
Dob/Age: 24.10.55 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) Aluminium Str 14, 78224, Singen    
Germany

VPO. Tanda Ram Sahai, Mukerian 
Hoshiarpur

512 Membership No.  10112
Name: Rajinder Kumar
Dob/Age: 44 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 28 Bolton Street, Coolangatta, QLD 
4225    Australia

VPO. Mehatpur, Moh. Telian, Nakodar 
Jalandhar

513 Membership No.  10113
Name: Budh Singh Rana
Dob/Age: 23.12.55 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 6872-124 Str, Surrey, B.C.   V3W 3W7 
Canada

VPO. Langeri SBS Nagar

514 Membership No.  10114
Name: Rippendeep Singh Morok
Dob/Age: 21.12.84 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 14 Cooper Str Epping 3076, Vic    
Australia

604 Noormahal Rd, Moh.Ashok Vihar, 
Nakodar Jalandhar
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515 Membership No.  10115
Name: Gurdial Singh Khehra
Dob/Age: 15.5.51 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 14 Coral Sands Place NE Calgary, Ab   
T3J 3J3 Canada

94 Golden Ave Phase-I, Garha Rd 
Jalandhar

516 Membership No.  10116
Name: Sukhbir Singh
Dob/Age: 39 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 62 Milton Road, Gravesend, Kent   
DA12 2PJ UK

VPO. Shankar, Patti Takhar, Nakodar 
Jalandhar

517 Membership No.  10117
Name: Harmeet Singh
Dob/Age: 50 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 2 Hamilton Street, Furmingdale, New 
York-11735    USA

H.No. 4, Ravinder Nagar, PO. Tower 
Town Jalandhar

518 Membership No.  10118
Name: Manjit Dutt
Dob/Age: 3.6.72 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) Piazza Vittoria Enanuele 23, Caldarola    
Italy

VPO. Chanian, Nakodar Jalandhar

519 Membership No.  10119
Name: Parminder Singh
Dob/Age: 53 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 32 Pollerd Cre, Ajax, Ontario   L1T 
3N7 Canada

1299 Sector 68 Mohali

520 Membership No.  10120
Name: Attar Singh
Dob/Age: 68 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 11516 Country Oaks, Way Gienallen, 
VA-23059    USA

VPO. Talwandi Kuka, Bholath 
Kapurthala

521 Membership No.  10121
Name: Satpal Singh
Dob/Age: 50 Yrs Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) Markt Str 16, 45891 Gelsenkirchen    
Germany

492 Greater Kailash, Nr. DAV College 
Jalandhar

522 Membership No.  10122
Name: Daljinder Singh
Dob/Age: 50 Yrs Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) Markt Str 16, 45891 Gelsenkirchen    
Germany

63 Seth Hukam Chand Colony, Nr. 
DAV College Jalandhar

523 Membership No.  10123
Name: Varinderpal Singh
Dob/Age: 19 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) Markt Str 16, 45891 Gelsenkirchen    
Germany

492 Greater Kailash, Nr. DAV College 
Jalandhar

524 Membership No.  10124
Name: Avtar Singh Gakhal
Dob/Age: 10.11.44 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 2201 Teal Place Vernon, BC,    
Canada

VPO. Gakhal Jalandhar

525 Membership No.  10125
Name: Santokh Singh Gakhal
Dob/Age: 7.10.53 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 2201 Teal Place Vernon, BC,    
Canada

VPO. Gakhal Jalandhar

526 Membership No.  10126
Name: Khushtan Singh
Dob/Age: 5.9.80 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 6856-142 St. Surrey, B.C.   V3W 5M9 
Canada

V. Dosanjh Khurd, PO. Muthadda 
Kalan Jalandhar
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527 Membership No.  10127
Name: Balkar Singh
Dob/Age: 53 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 34655 Skylark Dr. Union City, 
CA-94587    USA

677 JP Nagar Jalandhar

528 Membership No.  10128
Name: Manjit Singh
Dob/Age: 1.1.63 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) Via India Num 11. Lot Int. 18/B 
Conjugato Operaio/A    Italy

VPO. Kalra Jalandhar

529 Membership No.  10129
Name: Bakhshish Singh
Dob/Age: 24.8.48 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) #235. 3420 Morning Star Dr. 
Mississauga, Ont   L4T 1X9 Canada

61 Waryam Nagar, Cool Road 
Jalandhar

530 Membership No.  10130
Name: Raksha Kumari Sharma
Dob/Age: 15.10.61 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 12 Watkins Road, Willenhall   WV12 
4QN UK

V.Chananpur, PO. Jamsher Jalandhar

531 Membership No.  10131
Name: Ajmer Singh
Dob/Age: 20.5.88 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) Via Cargo Russia Num. 11/Lot Int A/13 
Saboudia (LT) 04016    Italy

V. Bhoewali, PO. Ajnala Amritsar

532 Membership No.  10132
Name: Amandeep Singh
Dob/Age: 1.5.82 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) Foresto Sparso Via San Michele 46, 
Bergamo    Italy

V. Kaimwala, PO. Kot Badal Khan, 
Nakodar Jalandhar

533 Membership No.  10133
Name: Harpal Singh Bajwa
Dob/Age: 2.1.77 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) Heinrich Heine Str-3, 10179, Berlin    
Germany

G.No. 6, Arman Nagar, Dakoha 
Jalandhar

534 Membership No.  10134
Name: Barinder Singh Takhar
Dob/Age: 15.7.62 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) South Avenue 1048 Apt. No. 9, Turlok, 
California    USA

VPO. Shankar Jalandhar

535 Membership No.  10135
Name: Simran Hayer
Dob/Age: 18 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 86 Bransfor Avenue Cannon Park, 
Coventry    UK

60-B Garden Colony Jalandhar

536 Membership No.  10136
Name: Mohan Singh Mangat
Dob/Age: 62 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 11 Miga Madison Cr. Secramento, 
California    USA

Mangat Resi. Str. 5, Sant Bhagat Sg 
Nagar, Dagana Rd Hoshiarpur

537 Membership No.  10137
Name: Satnam Singh Heer
Dob/Age: 65 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 350 Allaire Cr. 95835 Secremanto    
USA

VPO. Purhiran Hoshiarpur

538 Membership No.  10138
Name: Gurminder Singh
Dob/Age: 53 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 39 Wild Indigo Cres. Ont. Brampton    
Canada

122 Master Tara Singh Nagar 
Jalandhar
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539 Membership No.  10139
Name: Ranjit Singh
Dob/Age: 4.5.73 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) PB No. 960 Abu Dhabi    UAE

VPO. Kaimwala, Tehsil Nakodar 
Jalandhar

540 Membership No.  10140
Name: Davinder Singh
Dob/Age: 8.4.63 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) Via Fiume N.9, 25020 Pavone - Del 
Mella, Brecia    Italy

V.Behui,PO. Sheikhupur Kapurthala

541 Membership No.  10141
Name: Joginder Singh Jawanda
Dob/Age: 10.8.69 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 652A Stannington Road, Sheffield, S6 
6AE, UK

VPO. Talwandi Madho, PS Shahkot 
Jalandhar

542 Membership No.  10142
Name: Gurcharan Singh Ghotra
Dob/Age: 55 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) #92 PrairieRose Circle, Brampton, 
Ont.   L6R 1R7 Canada

H.No. 51 Shaheed BhagatSingh 
Colony,Rajpura Patiala

543 Membership No.  10143
Name: Inderjit Singh
Dob/Age: 52 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 354 MG Bullawoo, Brodclyn, NY,     
USA

270 Vivekanand Park, Maqsudan 
Jalandhar

544 Membership No.  10144
Name: Teja Jan Singh
Dob/Age: 58 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) AM Wilhelm Shof 22, 63303 Dreieich    
Germany

VPO. Nangal Kapurthala

545 Membership No.  10145
Name: Surjit Singh
Dob/Age: 77 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 202 Tuck Ahoe, CT-NR Grand Rapids, 
MI-49546    USA

54 Basant Ave Jalandhar

546 Membership No.  10146
Name: Madan Singh
Dob/Age: 59 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) Via Caldi Mazzo 26A, 31028 
Disna-Di-Vazzola (CV)    Italy

97 Jawala Nagar, Maqsudan Jalandhar

547 Membership No.  10147
Name: Mohinder Singh Hayre
Dob/Age: 75 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 17 Wem Garden Wednesfield, 
Wolverhampton   WV11 3HU UK

VPO. Moranwali Hoshiarpur

548 Membership No.  10148
Name: Harvinder S. Sidhu
Dob/Age: 28.2.51 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) #508-1400 The Esplanade N. 
Pickering, Ont.   L1V 6V2 Canada

VPO. Pakhowal, Garhshankar 
Hoshiarpur

549 Membership No.  10149
Name: Kulwant Singh Virk
Dob/Age: 41 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 20 Channing Place, Etobicoke, Ont.    
Canada

160 Hardayal Nagar Jalandhar

550 Membership No.  10150
Name: Sarbjit Singh Kahlon
Dob/Age: 8.10.66 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 7 Maple Crest Lane, Branford, Ont.   
N3R 7Y1 Canada

V. Koujha, PO. Kotla Jalandhar
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551 Membership No.  10151
Name: Jagir Singh Bains
Dob/Age: 8.4.48 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 20 Every Green Ave, Brampton, Ont.    
Canada

V. Chomon,PO. Adampur Jalandhar

552 Membership No.  10152
Name: Harminder Singh
Dob/Age: 5.11.62 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) Via Vendrame, 17 Cimadolmo (TV)    
Italy

H.No. 42A Sat Nagar, Extn,  New Delhi

553 Membership No.  10153
Name: Baldev Singh Randhawa
Dob/Age: 58 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 74 Soft Needle Brampton   L6R 1K9 
Canada

64 Kalgidhar Ave, Cantt Rd, Mithapur 
Jalandhar

554 Membership No.  10154
Name: Hothi Amrik Singh
Dob/Age: 70 Yrs. Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 12551/95, Surrey, B.C.   V3V 132 
Canada

VPO. Raipur Rasulpur Jalandhar

555 Membership No.  10155
Name: Singh Harbhajan
Dob/Age: 69 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 15040 Torry Pines C.I.R. Chowchilla, 
CA    USA

NA-215 Kishanpura Jalandhar

556 Membership No.  10156
Name: Daljit Singh
Dob/Age: 41 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) Marathona Rizari-10, TK-19007, 
Atiaens    Greece

New Narayan Nagar, Basti Gujjan 
Jalandhar

557 Membership No.  10157
Name: Guramrit Pal Kaur
Dob/Age: 23 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 9580 Oban Place, Surrey, B.C.   V3V 
6Z2 Canada

#1291 Sector 42-IB Chandigarh

558 Membership No.  10158
Name: Baldev Raj Babbar
Dob/Age: 09-Mar-00 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 8831-31 Ave Edmonton   T6K 3A7 
Canada

106A Tagore Nagar Jalandhar

559 Membership No.  10159
Name: Surjit Singh
Dob/Age: 56 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) Borkhorner-9, 4573, Loeningen West,    
Germany

VPO. Bholath Est, PS Bholath 
Kapurthala

560 Membership No.  10160
Name: Bhupinder Multani
Dob/Age: 50 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 95-01-40th Rd, Elmhurst NY-11368    
USA

V. Naurangpur, PO. Begowal, Bholath 
Kapurthala

561 Membership No.  10161
Name: Harjinder Kaur
Dob/Age: Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) Via Mazzini-19, Cap 60030, 
Belvedere, OS, Ancona    Italy

VPO. Mehsampur Jalandhar

562 Membership No.  10162
Name: Laxmi Narayan Kumbria
Dob/Age: 1.10.66 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 2691 Morkhan Rd, Unit 
No.5,Scarborough, On.    Canada

H.No. 515/7, Guru Nanakpura West, 
PO. Chogitti Jalandhar
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563 Membership No.  10163
Name: Jaspreet Singh Khakh
Dob/Age: 31 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 3219 Comox Crt, Abbotsford, BC   
V2S 7V4 Canada

VPO. Barchuhi Jalandhar

564 Membership No.  10164
Name: Hira Lal
Dob/Age: 50 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) Nellestein 6B, 1391 UE Abcoude    
Holland

Hotel Cabana, Phagwara Kapurthala

565 Membership No.  10165
Name: Ranjit Singh Tut
Dob/Age: 52 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 144 West Lake Ave, WA Tsonville 
CA-95076    USA

V. Pragpur, PO. Dhanowali Jalandhar

566 Membership No.  10166
Name: Jaswinder Singh
Dob/Age: 13.2.72 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) Volmers Werther Str-22, 41468 Ness    
Germany

VPO. Mehmoodpur Nawanshahr

567 Membership No.  10167
Name: Jarnail Singh
Dob/Age: 64 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 46 Lakeland Dr. Reydale Ont.    
Canada

VPO. Samrai Jalandhar

568 Membership No.  10168
Name: Manjit Singh Bains
Dob/Age: 49 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 1 Funcraft Brampton, On.    Canada

VPO. Talhan Jalandhar

569 Membership No.  10169
Name: Nirwail Singh Tutt
Dob/Age: 1.10.71 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 61 Powell Dr. Brampton, On.   L6R 
0K8 Canada

Pragpur, PO. Dhanowali Jalandhar

570 Membership No.  10170
Name: Piara Singh
Dob/Age: 18.4.53 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 175 Saddele Crest Close NE Calgary   
E3J 5B7 Canada

VPO. Puranpur Jalandhar

571 Membership No.  10171
Name: Satnam Singh
Dob/Age: 72 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 12074-84A, Surrey, B.C.   V3W 8L7 
Canada

VPO. Puranpur Jalandhar

572 Membership No.  10172
Name: Jagjit Singh
Dob/Age: 39 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 206 Coral Spring Place NE Calgary    
Canada

VPO. Chugitti Jalandhar

573 Membership No.  10173
Name: Saudagar Singh Chatha
Dob/Age: 82 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 206 Coral Spring Place NE Calgary    
Canada

VPO. Chugitti Jalandhar

574 Membership No.  10174
Name: Navtej Singh Rai
Dob/Age: 42 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 206 Coral Spring Place NE Calgary    
Canada

VPO. Chugitti Jalandhar
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575 Membership No.  10175
Name: Singh Antar
Dob/Age: 24.3.63 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 51 Oke GroveCis Cabat AR-72123    
USA

H. 122 Shanti Vihar, Maqsudan 
Jalandhar

576 Membership No.  10176
Name: Ghotra Kandhar Singh
Dob/Age: 9.5.51 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 1618 Jefferson Ave. Bklyn, NY    USA

H.No. 257 Shanti Vihar, Maqsudan 
Jalandhar

577 Membership No.  10177
Name: Surjeet Singh Malhi
Dob/Age: 4.5.49 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 43136 Sugar Str Lan Caster CA-93536    
USA

V. Singh, PO. Kang Saboo Jalandhar

578 Membership No.  10178
Name: Santokh Singh
Dob/Age: 30.7.55 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 923 Tamarack Cn. Apt 6, Sunnyvale, 
CA-94086    USA

VPO. Rawalpindi Kapurthala

579 Membership No.  10179
Name: Jagjeet Singh
Dob/Age: 38 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) C Girona 24 PO12, Santa Colomade 
Farners, Girona    Spain

VPO. Talwandi Kuka Kapurthala

580 Membership No.  10180
Name: Singh Kaur Satwinder
Dob/Age: 40 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) C-Meenendez Pelay, 08 BXA PIMA 
DE, Mallorea Illes, Balears    Spain

V. Bulewal, PO. Nadala Kapurthala

581 Membership No.  10181
Name: Darshan Singh
Dob/Age: 35 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 133 Str-83 Ave, Surrey, Vancouver    
Canada

VPO. Dalla Kapurthala

582 Membership No.  10182
Name: Gurdev Singh Multani
Dob/Age: 63 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 5197-9028 Ave, Surrey, Vancouver    
Canada

VPO. Habirwal Kapurthala

583 Membership No.  10183
Name: Balkar Singh Dhir
Dob/Age: 61 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 95-86,112 St. Richmond Hill NY    USA

VPO. Nangal Labana Kapurthala

584 Membership No.  10184
Name: Manjit Singh
Dob/Age: 39 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) Schul Str-67752 Tiffen Bach    West 
Germany

120 Cheema Nagar Jalandhar

585 Membership No.  10185
Name: Saran Baldev Singh
Dob/Age: 67 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 4320-38A Ave, Edmonton, AB    
Canada

111 Hardev Nagar Jalandhar

586 Membership No.  10186
Name: Sidhu Satnam Singh
Dob/Age: 56 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 4777 Rue Dugas Pierre Fonds 
Quebec    Canada

120 Cheema Nagar Jalandhar
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587 Membership No.  10187
Name: Roop Singh
Dob/Age: 60 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 14682-81A Ave, Surrey BC, Vancouver   
V3S 9Y3 Canada

VPO. Raipur Pharala Jalandhar

588 Membership No.  10188
Name: Rachpal Singh
Dob/Age: 56 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 83 Ave, 133 Str, Surrey, BC, 
Vancouver    Canada

VPO. Dhani Pind Jalandhar

589 Membership No.  10189
Name: Salinder Singh
Dob/Age: 64 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 1675 Raymond Rd, Jackson MS    
USA

08 Nandanpur Road, Maqsudan 
Jalandhar

590 Membership No.  10190
Name: Randhawa Mohinder
Dob/Age: 80 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 11 Foot Crest Cambrige On    Canada

120 Deep Nagar, Jalandhar Cantt 
Jalandhar

591 Membership No.  10191
Name: Gian Singh
Dob/Age: 68 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 42 Johan Str. Carteret 07008. New 
Jersy    USA

VPO. Lama Pind Byepass Jalandhar

592 Membership No.  10192
Name: Parminder Singh Multani
Dob/Age: 42 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) Carpaneto Piaceno (PL) Via Vittorio 
Veneto 4     Italy

V. Kaira, PO. Safdarpur Hoshiarpur

593 Membership No.  10193
Name: Singh Chuhar
Dob/Age: 68 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 14560-82 Ave, Surrey, BC,    V35 1B4 
Canada

VPO. Pasla Jalandhar

594 Membership No.  10194
Name: Vijay Kumar
Dob/Age: 63 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) AS 11 Department 200 Carman 
Avenue East, Meadow 11554 NY    
USA

VPO. Avtar Nagar Jalandhar

595 Membership No.  10195
Name: Kulwinder Singh Dhadda
Dob/Age: 42 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 1078 East. 58th Ave. Nue Vancouver 
BC   V5X 1W7 Canada

24 Model Town Jalandhar

596 Membership No.  10196
Name: Singh Mohinderjit
Dob/Age: 58 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 860 Heath CT Fairfield CA-94533    
USA

VPO. Pasla Jalandhar

597 Membership No.  10197
Name: Sucha Singh
Dob/Age: 66 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 42-31 Clean Str Elmst Queens NY    
USA

VPO. Lama Pind Chugitti Jalandhar

598 Membership No.  10198
Name: Dr. Kalyan Singh Multani
Dob/Age: 65 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 1091 Bitterswee Ln Frankfort KY    
USA

14 Hardayal Nagar, Garha Road 
Jalandhar
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599 Membership No.  10199
Name: Mabdeep
Dob/Age: 2 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 13 Sandpzper St. Werribee, 
Melbourne    Australia

480 GTB Nagar Jalandhar

600 Membership No.  10200
Name: Sohal Gurdial Singh
Dob/Age: 60 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 14860 Bramalea Rd, Caledon On   
L7C 2PC Canada

VPO. Athola Jalandhar

601 Membership No.  10201
Name: Dalwinder Singh Lidher
Dob/Age: 45 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 14860 Bramalea Rd. Caledon, On.   
L7C 2P7 Canada

H.No. 51 Tower Villa Jalandhar

602 Membership No.  10202
Name: Karamjot Singh
Dob/Age: 33 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 79-15, 269 Str. New Hyde Park, 
NY-11040    USA

Model Town Jalandhar Jalandhar

603 Membership No.  10203
Name: Tajinder Singh
Dob/Age: 44 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 35 Park St. 1st Floor Right Bloom 
Field, NJ-07003    USA

273 VN Park Maqsudan Jalandhar

604 Membership No.  10204
Name: Lakhvir Singh
Dob/Age: 28 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 14860 Bramalea Rd. Caledon, Ont.   
L7C 2P7 Canada

VPO. Athola Jalandhar

605 Membership No.  10205
Name: Giani Ranjit Singh
Dob/Age: 10.7.64 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 42-29 Glean Str. Elmhurust, NY-11373    
USA

33 Shanti Vihar, Maqsudan Jalandhar

606 Membership No.  10206
Name: Kaur Lakhwinder
Dob/Age: 26 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 1301 Laurel Wood Dr. Clinton, 
MS-39056    USA

VPO. Lama Pind Chowk Jalandhar

607 Membership No.  10207
Name: Balraj Singh
Dob/Age: 27 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 64 Mirchmount Circle NY-14586    
USA

9/5 New Ashok Nagar Jalandhar

608 Membership No.  10208
Name: Kamboj Gurdev Singh
Dob/Age: 36 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 31 Michigan Hicior Villa NY-11801    
USA

VPO. Lama Pind Chowk Jalandhar

609 Membership No.  10209
Name: Mander Santokh Singh
Dob/Age: 60 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) Surrey, BC, Vancouver    Canada

143 Golden Ave, Jal Jalandhar

610 Membership No.  10210
Name: Karnail Singh
Dob/Age: 62 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 89-03 Pontiac St. 2 Flons Village 
NY-11427    USA

H.No. 1 Lama Pind Byepass Jalandhar
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611 Membership No.  10211
Name: Gill Chamkaur Singh
Dob/Age: 48 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 135-15, 122nd St. South Ozone Park 
NY-11420    USA

214 Friend Colony Jalandhar

612 Membership No.  10212
Name: Gurinderpal Singh
Dob/Age: 28 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) Vallperoure 2031 Callella Barcelona    
Spain

VPO. Nadali, Bholath Kapurthala

613 Membership No.  10213
Name: Manpreet Singh
Dob/Age: 28 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 9 Falcon Dr. Starwel, Stainest 197 EW    
UK

BX 303 Krishanpura Jalandhar

614 Membership No.  10214
Name: Manpreet Singh
Dob/Age: 28 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 42-29 Gleane Str. Elmhurst, NY-11373    
USA

VPO. Maqsudan, Anand Nagar 
Jalandhar

615 Membership No.  10215
Name: Bhupinder Singh
Dob/Age: 34 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) B Jorgeadh-2 Halkida-34100    Greece

VPO. Habiwal Kapurthala

616 Membership No.  10216
Name: Sawarn Singh
Dob/Age: 69 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 253 Grau Dr. Premont-94536 CA    
USA

V. Talwandi Kuka, PO. Maksudpur 
Kapurthala

617 Membership No.  10217
Name: Mangat Ram Bhanot
Dob/Age: 68 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 1210 Lamaken    Belgium

1216/15B Chandigarh Chandigarh

618 Membership No.  10218
Name: Shermanvir S. Gill
Dob/Age: 18 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 619 Loughbrough Rd, Birstall, 
Leicester    UK

V. Lohar Nangal, VPO. Mithapur 
Jalandhar

619 Membership No.  10219
Name: Nimrit Kaur Gill
Dob/Age: 19 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 619 Loughbrough Rd, Birstall, 
Leicester    UK

V. Lohar Nangal, VPO. Mithapur 
Jalandhar

620 Membership No.  10220
Name: Inderjit Singh Gill
Dob/Age: 52 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 8901 Ellens Portway Bkersfield, 
CA-93313    USA

#646 Urban Estate Phase-II,  
Jalandhar

621 Membership No.  10221
Name: Karan Phul
Dob/Age: 25.10.88 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 3133 Puenellgrt Ontario   L3N 2J7 
Canada

77/11 Green Model Town Jalandhar

622 Membership No.  10222
Name: Nipun Sharma
Dob/Age: 2.10.81 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 1204-231 Fort York 13H VD 
Toronto,On.Tario   M5V 1B2 Canada

145 GoldenAve Phase-1 Jalandhar
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623 Membership No.  10223
Name: Baljinder Singh
Dob/Age: 29.10.86 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) Largo Russia, 11/Lott/Aint 76    Italy

VPO. Dhakansu Patiala

624 Membership No.  10224
Name: Gurdev Singh
Dob/Age: 4.8.76 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) Strada Diversivo, Nocchia BF Marf, 
Rome    Italy

VPO. Jugral Jalandhar

625 Membership No.  10225
Name: Anurag Bhandari
Dob/Age: 40 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 4 Warren GreenCastle Knock    
Ireland

Savera, Una Road,  Hoshiarpur

626 Membership No.  10226
Name: Gurmukh S. Gosal
Dob/Age: 54 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 570 Hawkcrest Cr. Sacramento, 
CA-95831    USA

V. Bhode Samrai, PO. Jamsher Khas 
Jalandhar

627 Membership No.  10227
Name: Shingara S. Gosal
Dob/Age: 64 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 978 Lask Diz Woodland, CA-95776    
USA

V. Bhode Samrai, PO. Jamsher Khas 
Jalandhar

628 Membership No.  10228
Name: Tarsem Singh Bassi
Dob/Age: 57 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 3601 Dunkhan Dr.477, Sacramento, 
CA-95834    USA

VPO. Bundala Jalandhar

629 Membership No.  10229
Name: Avtar Singh Bhullar
Dob/Age: 71 Yrs Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 84A Av-11711, BC, Delta    Canada

H.No. 84Ranjit Enclave, Cantt. Road, 
Mithapur Jalandhar

630 Membership No.  10230
Name: Surinder Singh Anand
Dob/Age: 5.6.54 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 12 Watson Rd, Wednesbury   WS10 
8SL UK

58 Satnam Nagar, Nr. GTB Nagar 
Jalandhar

631 Membership No.  10231
Name: Charan Singh
Dob/Age: 56 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 96-11-43 Ave, Corona, New York    
USA

VPO. Begowal Kapurthala

632 Membership No.  10232
Name: Kabal Singh
Dob/Age: 69 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) Simota-70, New Port. St. Brampton, 
Ont.    Canada

VPO. Tandi Kapurthala

633 Membership No.  10233
Name: Sucha Singh
Dob/Age: 59 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) Via Kasal Selle-191-00166 Rome    
Italy

01 Sudarshan Park, Maqsudan 
Jalandhar

634 Membership No.  10234
Name: Ravail Singh
Dob/Age: 68 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) Via Roma-47, A-25030 Villachira, 
Brescia    Italy

VPO. Naurangpur Kapurthala
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635 Membership No.  10235
Name: Gurdian Singh
Dob/Age: 52 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 7532 Apt 2, D. Outramont Montreal, 
Quebec   H3N 2L8 Canada

V. Ibrahimpur, PO. Miani Hoshiarpur

636 Membership No.  10236
Name: Gurdev Singh
Dob/Age: 27 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 7532 Apt 2, D. Outramont Montreal, 
Quebec   H3N 2L8 Canada

VPO. Kathana, Dasuya Hoshiarpur

637 Membership No.  10237
Name: Sawa Singh
Dob/Age: 58 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 1060 CL Amstredem    Holland

VPO. Begowal Kapurthala

638 Membership No.  10238
Name: Bachan Singh
Dob/Age: 56 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) Via Roma-4Z A-25030 Villachira    Italy

VPO. Naurangpur Kapurthala

639 Membership No.  10239
Name: Sukhdev Singh
Dob/Age: 24 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 58 Amethy Str, Brampton, On.   L6P 
0Z3 Canada

VPO. Jaswant Nagar Jalandhar

640 Membership No.  10240
Name: Daljit Singh
Dob/Age: 55 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) PB No. 39369, Muza 73054    Kuwait

423 New Jawahar Nagar Jalandhar

641 Membership No.  10241
Name: Amarjit Singh
Dob/Age: 28 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) Avda Vallder Oure 2031 Calflia 
Barcelona    Spain

V. Nadali, PO. Begowal Kapurthala

642 Membership No.  10242
Name: Kamaljit Singh
Dob/Age: 56 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 440711 Ave. NW Edmonton AR   T6L 
6MR Canada

VPO. Pasla Jalandhar

643 Membership No.  10243
Name: Baljinder Kaur
Dob/Age: 27 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) Via Ciocca 38, Quinzano Loglio 
BS-25027    Italy

VPO. 50 Park Ave, Jalandhar

644 Membership No.  10244
Name: Kuldeep Singh
Dob/Age: 28 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 96-11-43 Av. Corona New York    USA

VPO. Begowal Kapurthala

645 Membership No.  10245
Name: Sukhwinder Singh
Dob/Age: 51 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 42-49 Colden St. Apt.1B Flushingh, 
NY-11355    USA

V. Patial, PO. Bhogpur Jalandhar

646 Membership No.  10246
Name: Satwant Kaur
Dob/Age: 69 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) Simota-70, New Port St. Brampton, 
Ont.    Canada

VPO. Model Town, Jal. Jalandhar
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647 Membership No.  10247
Name: Gurpreet Kaur
Dob/Age: 20 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) Amandinaweg 14, 3540 in 
Herk-de-Stad    Belgium

409 Urban Estate Phase-1,  Jalandhar

648 Membership No.  10248
Name: Kuldip Kaur
Dob/Age: 53 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) Via Internazional N.4 BS    Italy

345 Bank Enclave Jalandhar

649 Membership No.  10249
Name: Gurwinder Singh  (Rejected)
Dob/Age: 9.3.65 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 123d Staddard Rd. Mt. Roskill 
Auckland    New Zealand

VPO. Kokra Kalan Jalandhar

Rejected

650 Membership No.  10250
Name: Yadhbir Singh
Dob/Age: 23 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) Lelina Briana, 96-11-43 Ave, Carona, 
New York    USA

VPO.  Amritsar

651 Membership No.  10251
Name: Hardipinder Singh Mann
Dob/Age: 51 Yrs. Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 4146-Loylist Drive, Mississauga, Ont.    
Canada

327 Chotti Baradari Part-2 Jalandhar

652 Membership No.  10252
Name: Harkaran Singh Mann
Dob/Age: 26 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 4146-Loylist Drive, Mississauga, Ont.    
Canada

327 Chotti Baradari Part-2 Jalandhar

653 Membership No.  10253
Name: Harnoor Kaur Mann
Dob/Age: 22 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 4146-Loylist Drive, Mississauga, Ont.    
Canada

327 Chotti Baradari Part-2 Jalandhar

654 Membership No.  10254
Name: Parampreet Singh
Dob/Age: 23.9.69 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 2855-169 Str. Surrey B.C.    V5S 9WS 
Canada

VPO. Mithapur Jalandhar

655 Membership No.  10255
Name: Pargat Singh Sekhon
Dob/Age: 63 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 12165-100 Ave, Surrey, BC    Canada

VPO. Dhirpur Jalandhar

656 Membership No.  10256
Name: Jasvir Singh
Dob/Age: 39 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 46 Sprinttown Trail, Brampton   L6R 
2C7 Canada

VPO. Dhani Pind Jalandhar

657 Membership No.  10257
Name: Romi Tahli
Dob/Age: 37 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 58 Marlowe Rd. Valley Stream 
NY-11880    USA

612 Urban Estate Phase-1 Jalandhar

658 Membership No.  10258
Name: Gurbaksh. K. Gill
Dob/Age: 62 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 46 Sprinttown Trail, Brampton   L6R 
2C7 Canada

VPO. Dhani Pind Jalandhar
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659 Membership No.  10259
Name: Kuldip Singh
Dob/Age: 48 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) C/Torres I Bages 32-4-2 Salt Girona    
Spain

8 Tagore Nagar Jalandhar

660 Membership No.  10260
Name: Lakhwinder Singh
Dob/Age: 50 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) Marthona Rajouri 10, Athens, 19007    
Greece

96/98 Narain Nagar Jalandhar

661 Membership No.  10261
Name: Amarjit Kaur
Dob/Age: 48 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) Beethoven Str.25, 71083 Herrebury    
Germany

VPO. Mukerian, Dasuya Hoshiarpur

662 Membership No.  10262
Name: Gurvinderjit Kaur
Dob/Age: 19 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 71083 Herranbury, Beethoven Stra 
Be-25    Germany

H.No. 12 New Teg Bahadur Nagar 
Jalandhar

663 Membership No.  10263
Name: Balwinder Singh
Dob/Age: 53 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 149-14-123 Str Ozone Park, New 
Jersey    USA

VPO. Miani Paathana Hoshiarpur

664 Membership No.  10264
Name: Jaswant Singh
Dob/Age: 64 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 18A Waverleg Dr. Camberley, Surrey, 
London   GU15 2DL UK

VPO. Mehman Singh Wala Ludhiana

665 Membership No.  10265
Name: Jasbir Singh
Dob/Age: 55 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 221 Westron Dr. Bolking   1G11 9BS 
UK

VPO. Dhesian Kahna Jalandhar

666 Membership No.  10266
Name: Sukhwinder Singh
Dob/Age: 46 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 36-400497 St NW Edmonton   BT6 
E6N Canada

VPO. Chuhla Sahib Tarn Taran

667 Membership No.  10267
Name: Kulbir Singh
Dob/Age: 47 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 64 Marlbara Road, Langley Slough    
UK

VPO. Salempur Masanda Jalandhar

668 Membership No.  10268
Name: Harvinder Singh Gill
Dob/Age: Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 9262-127 St. Surrey, BC    Canada

VPO. Goraya Jalandhar

669 Membership No.  10269
Name: Satbir Singh
Dob/Age: Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 200-E Sunrise Dr. Lynden, WA-98264    
USA

74 Garden Colony, Model Town 
Jalandhar

670 Membership No.  10270
Name: Paramjit Singh
Dob/Age: 47 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 6655-122A Str Surrey, Vencouver, BC    
Canada

Kothi No.4 GTB Nagar Extn. Jalandhar
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671 Membership No.  10271
Name: Sarbjit Singh
Dob/Age: 45 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 6655-122A Str Surrey, Vencouver, BC    
Canada

Kothi No.4 GTB Nagar Extn. Jalandhar

672 Membership No.  10272
Name: Atwal Santokh Singh
Dob/Age: 57 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 133 North Dene Rd, Leicester   LE2 
6TT UK

69 Sat Kartar Nagar Jalandhar

673 Membership No.  10273
Name: Amanpal Singh
Dob/Age: 38 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 6 Dean Street, Ont. Brampton    
Canada

312 GTB Nagar Jalandhar

674 Membership No.  10274
Name: Jasmeet Singh
Dob/Age: 30 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 10/5 Carrington Court, Algester, 
Brisbane    Australia

156-L Model Town Jalandhar

675 Membership No.  10275
Name: Lashkar Singh Padda
Dob/Age: 47 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 39 Nield Rd, Hayer Middlex   UB3 1SE 
UK

VPO. Khiranwali Kapurthala

676 Membership No.  10276
Name: Gurmit Singh
Dob/Age: 10.2.63 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) C plade Fornells 90, Bercelona    
Spain

VPO. Saiflabad Kapurthala

677 Membership No.  10277
Name: Amarjit Singh
Dob/Age: 37 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) NOT GIVEN    Germany

VPO. Khiranwali Kapurthala

678 Membership No.  10278
Name: Gurchetan Singh Sandhu
Dob/Age: 41 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) Am Markt 2, Bad Sahdefurth    
Germany

Near Purani Jail,  Kapurthala

679 Membership No.  10279
Name: Azambir Singh
Dob/Age: 50 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 6903 10 Ave NW Edmonton, Alberta   
T6K 2T9 Canada

VPO. Verka Amritsar

680 Membership No.  10280
Name: Jaswant Singh
Dob/Age: 72 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 6903-10 Ave, NW Edmonton, Alberta   
T6K 2T9 Canada

VPO. Pindian Tarn Taran

681 Membership No.  10281
Name: Jagtar Singh
Dob/Age: 49 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) Ronig Str 48, Vienna    Austria

VPO. Sanjojla Kapurthala

682 Membership No.  10282
Name: Rajwant Kaur
Dob/Age: 22 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) C Pe Fornellur 90 PO21 Barcelona    
Spain

VPO. Saiflabad Kapurthala
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683 Membership No.  10283
Name: Sarwan Singh
Dob/Age: 66 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) Lorens I Barba 20, Barcelona    Spain

VPO. Saiflabad Kapurthala

684 Membership No.  10284
Name: Jaswinder Singh
Dob/Age: 25.5.67 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) Harrover Str. 37, 20117 Hamburg    
Germany

VPO. Sujo Kalia Kapurthala

685 Membership No.  10285
Name: Sukhjant Kaur
Dob/Age: 19 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) Alle Heer Str 37, 31135 Hildesheim    
Germany

26 Model Town Kapurthala

686 Membership No.  10286
Name: Baljinder Singh Kaur
Dob/Age: 37 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) Cres. Agusti Oriol 1 Bonei 5 Piso 3I    
Spain

VPO. Saiflabad Kapurthala

687 Membership No.  10287
Name: Dilbagh Singh Mander
Dob/Age: 27 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) Usbeck Str. 37, Block 4, Vancouver    
Canada

Green Ave 37, Kapurthala

688 Membership No.  10288
Name: Balhar Singh
Dob/Age: 49 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) Giiteburg, Sweden    Sweden

VPO. Fatehbad Kapurthala

689 Membership No.  10289
Name: Ravneet Kaur Kang
Dob/Age: 22 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) Av 2 Almirante Reis, N30, 66 2 Esq, 
1150-020 Lisboa    Portugal

H.No. 7, Partap Ave, Gali No 1, GT Rd 
Amritsar

690 Membership No.  10290
Name: Supreet Kaur Kang
Dob/Age: 24 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) Av 2 Almirante Reis, N30, 66 2 Esq, 
1150-020 Lisboa    Portugal

H.No. 7, Partap Ave, Gali No 1, GT Rd 
Amritsar

691 Membership No.  10291
Name: Swaranjit Singh Padda
Dob/Age: 12.3.88 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 39 Mield Rd, Hays Middx   UB3 1SE 
UK

VPO. Khiranwali Kapurthala

692 Membership No.  10292
Name: Gurbhej Singh Samra
Dob/Age: 31 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) Av Esperota 54, Lisboa    Portugal

VPO. Ekal Gadda Amritsar

693 Membership No.  10293
Name: Bikram Singh
Dob/Age: 43 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) Breite Str. 43, 38640, Goslar, 
Deutschland    Germany

VPO. Riali Kalan Gurdaspur

694 Membership No.  10294
Name: Harmit Singh
Dob/Age: 35 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 46 LakelandDr. Rexdale, Ontario    
Canada

VPO. Garhi Man Singh Jalandhar
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695 Membership No.  10295
Name: Membership Number not allotted
Dob/Age: Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) Membership Number not allotted

Membership Number not allotted

BLANK

696 Membership No.  10296
Name: Satnam Singh
Dob/Age: Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) Birmingham    UK

VPO. Dhaliwal Jalandhar

697 Membership No.  10297
Name: Jagdish Singh
Dob/Age: 16.2.64 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) Baitha Rd, PO. 786, Dubai    UAE

VPO. Sahariwal Jalandhar

698 Membership No.  10298
Name: Surjit Singh
Dob/Age: 20.2.78 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) PO Box 203, Dubai    UAE

VPO. Badial Kapurthala

699 Membership No.  10299
Name: Vijay Kumar
Dob/Age: 1.12.62 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) Kingdom Road, Oman    Oman

V. Samialpur, PO. Umarwal Billa 
Jalandhar

700 Membership No.  10300
Name: Palwinder Singh
Dob/Age: 18.8.82 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) Lavoro Subordinato    Italy

VPO. Sahariwal, PO. Gill Jalandhar

701 Membership No.  10301
Name: Reshem
Dob/Age: 13.5.58 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) Lisbon    Portugal

V. Kang Sabho, PO. Kala Sangia 
Jalandhar

702 Membership No.  10302
Name: Gurwinder Singh
Dob/Age: 7.10.85 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) PO Box 273, Dubai    UAE

VPO. Sahariwal,PO. Gill Jalandhar

703 Membership No.  10303
Name: Mandeep Singh
Dob/Age: 17.10.85 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) Hila Rd, PO. 69, Dubai    UAE

VPO. Sahariwal, PO. Gill Jalandhar

704 Membership No.  10304
Name: Baldev Singh
Dob/Age: 13.3.66 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) Daba Road, PO. 56, Dubai    UAE

VPO. Tut Kalan Jalandhar

705 Membership No.  10305
Name: Arjun Singh Nagra
Dob/Age: 24 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) Kings Sector, Birmingham    UK

VPO. Nagra Jalandhar

706 Membership No.  10306
Name: Jagtar Singh
Dob/Age: 11.4.40 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 23 Rookri Rd, Birmingham    UK

VPO. Lyallpur Jalandhar
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707 Membership No.  10307
Name: Harnek Singh Sanghera
Dob/Age: 61 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) Khan Sahab Company, Abu Dhabi    
UAE

VPO. Bilga Patti Mehna Jalandhar

708 Membership No.  10308
Name: Baldev Singh
Dob/Age: 13.11.52 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) Gala Camp, Muscat    Muscat

VPO. Chakmuglani Jalandhar

709 Membership No.  10309
Name: Kulwinder Singh
Dob/Age: 27.5.73 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) PO. 356, Abu Dhabi    UAE

VPO. Kot Badal Khan Jalandhar

710 Membership No.  10310
Name: Gurpreet Singh
Dob/Age: 20.10.82 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) Kings Street, Dani Ave, Birmingham    
UK

VPO. Bilga Patti  Jalandhar

711 Membership No.  10311
Name: Kewal Masih
Dob/Age: 1.4.53 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) East Road Company, Abu Dhabi    
UAE

VPO. Adhrman Jalandhar

712 Membership No.  10312
Name: Ush Kumar
Dob/Age: 15.5.64 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) Paigamber Rd, Abu Dhabi    UAE

VPO. Bilga Jalandhar

713 Membership No.  10313
Name: Paramjit Singh
Dob/Age: 7.8.66 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) Biharo Park, Rome    Italy

VPO. Dhandhewali, Shahkot Jalandhar

714 Membership No.  10314
Name: Gurjinder Singh
Dob/Age: 23.6.72 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) Latka Rd,PO. 196, Abu Dhabi    UAE

VPO. Talwandi Kapurthala

715 Membership No.  10315
Name: Satnam Singh
Dob/Age: 30.7.69 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) PO. 713, Abu Dhabi    UAE

VPO. Sangha Khalsa Jalandhar

716 Membership No.  10316
Name: Lakhvir Singh
Dob/Age: 5.8.58 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) Mohmad Rd Bye, Abu Dhabi    UAE

VPO. Bilga Patti Bhatti Jalandhar

717 Membership No.  10317
Name: Sunny
Dob/Age: 27.4.91 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) Rak Industries PO. 36, Abu Dhabi    
UAE

VPO. Sanga Khalsa Jalandhar

718 Membership No.  10318
Name: Hardip Singh
Dob/Age: 16.4.56 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) King St. Rd Ave-49, Wolverhampton    
UK

VPO. Chuheki Jalandhar
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719 Membership No.  10319
Name: Nirmal Singh
Dob/Age: 22 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) Sharabi Company, PO. 180, Abu 
Dhabi    UAE

V. Shamshabad, PO. Kot Badal Khan 
Jalandhar

720 Membership No.  10320
Name: Hukumat Rai
Dob/Age: 15.8.53 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) Sultan-e-Rah, PO. 83, Oman    Oman

VPO. Powadra Jalandhar

721 Membership No.  10321
Name: Harpinder Singh
Dob/Age: 15.8.91 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) Kings St. Rd. Ave, Ave 54, 
Birmingham    UK

VPO. Kot Badal Khan Jalandhar

722 Membership No.  10322
Name: Malkit Singh
Dob/Age: 31.5.69 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) Bigadu Rd, Abu Dhabi    UAE

VPO. Kot Badal Khan Jalandhar

723 Membership No.  10323
Name: Balvinder Singh
Dob/Age: 40 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) C/O Parkway Dacon, Sharjah    UAE

VPO. Chanian Jalandhar

724 Membership No.  10324
Name: Hindpreet
Dob/Age: 7.1.88 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) Taj-e-Road, Near Phill, Oman    Oman

VPO. Uppal Bhupa Jalandhar

725 Membership No.  10325
Name: Budh Ram
Dob/Age: 7.1.83 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) PO. 523, Abu Dhabi    UAE

VPO. Uppal Bhupa Jalandhar

726 Membership No.  10326
Name: Tirath Ram
Dob/Age: 10.11.58 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) Ave. No. 5610 Near Tali, Qatar    Qatar

VPO. Gumtali Jalandhar

727 Membership No.  10327
Name: Harjinder Singh
Dob/Age: 6.6.77 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) Untal St. Ave. 54, Kuwait    Kuwait

VPO. Tumtali Jalandhar

728 Membership No.  10328
Name: Sohan Singh
Dob/Age: 15.3.71 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) Biharo Company, Kuwait City    Kuwait

VPO. Gorrian Nihal Jalandhar

729 Membership No.  10329
Name: Kulwinder Pal
Dob/Age: 2.3.72 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) Sancha St. 85, Kuwaity City    Kuwait

VPO. Nihal Gorsian Jalandhar

730 Membership No.  10330
Name: Rani Tirath
Dob/Age: Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) PO. 536, Kuwati    Kuwait

VPO. Gorsian Nihal Jalandhar
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731 Membership No.  10331
Name: Prem Nath
Dob/Age: 2.2.52 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) Dabu Taki Road, 39 PO, Abu Dhabi    
UAE

VPO. Gumtali Jalandhar

732 Membership No.  10332
Name: Hardev Singh
Dob/Age: 15.1.55 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) PO. 3520 Saudi Arab    Saudi Arab

V. Dalla, PO. Nurmahal Jalandhar

733 Membership No.  10333
Name: Tarsem Kaur
Dob/Age: 12.7.48 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) Ave No. 52, Park Hill Road, 
Wolverhampton    UK

VPO. Sandha Jagir Jalandhar

734 Membership No.  10334
Name: Rajinder Singh
Dob/Age: 40 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 3C, Det Rd, Abu Dhabi    UAE

V. Shamshabad, PO. Kot Badal Khan 
Jalandhar

735 Membership No.  10335
Name: Malkit Singh
Dob/Age: 27.9.82 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 21 Kari Toka Rd, Manila    Philppines

VPO. Nawanpind Jattan Jalandhar

736 Membership No.  10336
Name: Sukhwinder Kaur
Dob/Age: 15.7.40 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 36 Montrio Road    Canada

VPO. CHAKMOGLANI Jalandhar

737 Membership No.  10337
Name: Gurpreet Singh
Dob/Age: 20.3.82 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 561 Tyre Comp. Center Sharjah    
UAE

VPO. Bath Jalandhar

738 Membership No.  10338
Name: Pawan Kumar
Dob/Age: 21.5.75 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) PO Box 38, Abu Dhabi    UAE

VPO. Bath Jalandhar

739 Membership No.  10339
Name: Jagwinder Singh
Dob/Age: 10.2.72 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) Gyall Compad, Jat Rd,     Saudi Arab

V. Ladhran, PO. Bilga Jalandhar

740 Membership No.  10340
Name: Manjit Kaur
Dob/Age: 2.6.88 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 28 Cajut Satret New Jersey    USA

VPO. Dhaliwal Jalandhar

741 Membership No.  10341
Name: Jaswinder Kaur
Dob/Age: 1.4.67 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 48 Waki Town City Manila    Philppines

VPO. Aujla, PO. Bilga Jalandhar

742 Membership No.  10342
Name: Sarbjit Kaur
Dob/Age: 20.12.72 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) PO Box 36 Road 301, Sharjah    UAE

VPO. Hardo Sangha, PO. Kot Badal 
Khan Jalandhar

Page 62 of 134Printed by : Bhartiya Electric Press



Election of the President of Central Executive
of NRI Sabha/District Unit   Jalandhar

Page 63 of 134

743 Membership No.  10343
Name: Bakhshish Singh
Dob/Age: 30.5.69 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) Ave. 54, Victoria Park Road, London    
UK

VPO. Kot Badal Khan Jalandhar

744 Membership No.  10344
Name: Gulvinder Singh
Dob/Age: 10.7.71 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) Laudro Subor Dinato 86 Apartment    
Italy

VPO. Dhaliwal, Patti Dhaliwal 
Jalandhar

745 Membership No.  10345
Name: Mohinder Singh
Dob/Age: 4.11.42 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) Victoria Park, Toronto    Canada

VPO. Dhaliwal Jalandhar

746 Membership No.  10346
Name: Prem Raj
Dob/Age: 31.7.87 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) Est No 15565 Abu Dhabi    UAE

H.No. B-71/99,3 Moh. Kot Ram Dass 
Jalandhar

747 Membership No.  10347
Name: Hukam Chand
Dob/Age: 31.5.67 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) PO. 786, Abu Dhabi    UAE

VPO. Bilga Patti Bhatti Jalandhar

748 Membership No.  10348
Name: Nirmal Singh Sanghera
Dob/Age: 62 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 5th Larches Ex-Hall, Coventry   CV7 
9NF UK

VPO. Jalandhar Jalandhar

749 Membership No.  10349
Name: Sohan Singh
Dob/Age: 11.8.54 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) United Rd, 48 Dubai    UAE

VPO. Dhaliwal Jalandhar

750 Membership No.  10350
Name: Lakhvir Singh
Dob/Age: 25.4.68 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) Roman Tower, 68 Street    Italy

VPO. Dhaliwal Jalandhar

751 Membership No.  10351
Name: Avtar Singh
Dob/Age: 15.10.68 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) PO Box 26, Sharjah Road, Dubai    
UAE

VPO. Dhaliwal Jalandhar

752 Membership No.  10352
Name: Satnam Singh
Dob/Age: 22.10.88 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) PO. 273 Dubai    UAE

VPO. Dhanewal Jalandhar

753 Membership No.  10353
Name: Davinder Singh
Dob/Age: 3.2.57 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) PO. 173, St.No. 4    Kuwait

VPO. Bilga Patti Jalandhar

754 Membership No.  10354
Name: Ravi Pal
Dob/Age: 10.4.84 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) PO. 874, Dubai    UAE

VPO. Sangha Khalsa Jalandhar

Page 63 of 134Printed by : Bhartiya Electric Press



Election of the President of Central Executive
of NRI Sabha/District Unit   Jalandhar

Page 64 of 134

755 Membership No.  10355
Name: Baljinder Singh
Dob/Age: 1.1.55 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) PO Bix 917 Dubai    UAE

VPO. Kot Badal Khan Jalandhar

756 Membership No.  10356
Name: Sewa Singh
Dob/Age: 32 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 23 Alza Rd, Qatar    Qatar

VPO. Nahal, Kot Badal Khan 
Jalandhar

757 Membership No.  10357
Name: Kulwinder Singh
Dob/Age: 37 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) PO Box 89, Alhozm Rd, Dubai    UAE

VPO. Nahal, Kot Badal Khan 
Jalandhar

758 Membership No.  10358
Name: Sodhi Lal
Dob/Age: 38 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) PO Box 156 Rd, Mohmad, Dubai    
UAE

H.No. BXI/88/2 ST. No.4, Moh. Kot 
Ram Dass. Jalandhar

759 Membership No.  10359
Name: Om Parkash
Dob/Age: 25 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) PO 1537 Almand, Kuwait    UAE

VPO. Bilga Patti, Dunia Mansoor 
Jalandhar

760 Membership No.  10360
Name: Avtar S. Sanghera
Dob/Age: 60 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 26, Grimsby Calgary    Canada

VPO. Bilga Patti, Bhalai Ki Jalandhar

761 Membership No.  10361
Name: Sarbjit
Dob/Age: 32 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) Atesa 336/5, Manila    Manila

VPO. Bilga Jalandhar

762 Membership No.  10362
Name: Surinder Singh
Dob/Age: 66 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 1178 Kay Cir Turlock, CA-95382    
USA

VPO. Bilga Patti Nilowal Jalandhar

763 Membership No.  10363
Name: Nachhter Ram
Dob/Age: 39 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 26 Tubo Street, Pizipina    Phillipine

VPO. Bilga Jalandhar

764 Membership No.  10364
Name: Gurjinder Singh
Dob/Age: Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) PO BOX 176 Sharjah    UAE

VPO. Uppal Khalsa Jalandhar

765 Membership No.  10365
Name: Krishan Singh
Dob/Age: 26 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) PO Box 730 Nadena Rd, Qatar    
Qatar

VPO. Nahal, Kot Badal Khan 
Jalandhar

766 Membership No.  10366
Name: Kewal Singh
Dob/Age: 1.10.93 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 42 Spring Town Trail, Brampton    
Canada

VPO. Lyallpur, Pakistan
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767 Membership No.  10367
Name: Deep Singh
Dob/Age: 15.10.48 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) PO Box 251, Dubai    UAE

VPO. Kot Badal Khan Jalandhar

768 Membership No.  10368
Name: Balwant Singh
Dob/Age: Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) PO Box 235, Dubai    UAE

VPO. Bahadurpura, PO. Parwala 
Jalandhar

769 Membership No.  10369
Name: Iqbal Singh
Dob/Age: 6.1.82 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) Green Park St. No 5, Ave No. 109, 
London    UK

V. Cheema Khurd, PO. Nurmahal 
Jalandhar

770 Membership No.  10370
Name: Harblas
Dob/Age: 11.7.68 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) PO Box 173, Dubai    UAE

VPO. Kang Sabhu Jalandhar

771 Membership No.  10371
Name: Balwinder Singh
Dob/Age: 16.6.66 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) PO Box 139 Kuwait    Kuwait

VPO. Kang Sabhu Jalandhar

772 Membership No.  10372
Name: Mohan Lal
Dob/Age: 1.4.66 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) PO Box 179 Dubai    UAE

VPO. Kang Sabhu Jalandhar

773 Membership No.  10373
Name: Daljit Singh
Dob/Age: 55 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) Ave 68, St.No. 4 New York    USA

VPO. Bilga Patti Bhatti Jalandhar

774 Membership No.  10374
Name: Amarjit Singh
Dob/Age: Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) Resd Rd, Sharjah 191 Line    UAE

VPO. Kot Badal Khan Jalandhar

775 Membership No.  10375
Name: Malkiat
Dob/Age: 4.12.43 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 68 Tiltan Rd, Manila    Phillipine

VPO. Bilga Jalandhar

776 Membership No.  10376
Name: Sadhu Ram
Dob/Age: 72 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) PO Box 553 Sharjah, Dubai    UAE

VPO. Uppal Jagir Jalandhar

777 Membership No.  10377
Name: Surinder Pal
Dob/Age: 26.1.72 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) PO Box 550 Nagma Rd, Dubai    UAE

VPO. Kang Sabhoo Jalandhar

778 Membership No.  10378
Name: Jaspal Dev
Dob/Age: 12.8.74 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 94 Al-Ali Rd, Muscat    Muscat

VPO. Batuha Khurd Jalandhar
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779 Membership No.  10379
Name: Santokh Ram
Dob/Age: 66 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) PO Box 3 Star Rgioo, Dubai    UAE

VPO. Cheema Khurd Jalandhar

780 Membership No.  10380
Name: Kuldip Singh
Dob/Age: 10.3.55 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) PO Box 490 Khan Rd, Kuwait    
Kuwait

VPO. Powadra Jalandhar

781 Membership No.  10381
Name: Mukhtiar Chand
Dob/Age: 17.4.87 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) PO Box 320, Nazma Rd, Dubai    UAE

VPO. Kang Sabhu Jalandhar

782 Membership No.  10382
Name: Rajan Kumar
Dob/Age: 29.12.79 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) PO Box 990, Arab Centre, Dubai    
UAE

VPO. Powadra Jalandhar

783 Membership No.  10383
Name: Parmjit Singh
Dob/Age: 22.12.77 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) PO Box 441 Kuwait City    Kuwait

VPO. Powadra Jalandhar

784 Membership No.  10384
Name: Jaswant Singh
Dob/Age: 14.7.73 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) Alaj Manir 515 Majeeha, Sharjah    
UAE

VPO. Ramewal Jalandhar

785 Membership No.  10385
Name: Jaswinder Singh
Dob/Age: 23.5.51 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) Mena Bajira, Aul , Dubai    UAE

VPO. Kot Badal Khan Jalandhar

786 Membership No.  10386
Name: Jaswant Singh
Dob/Age: 4.2.76 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 33 M.L. Rome    Italy

VPO. Uppal Khalsa Jalandhar

787 Membership No.  10387
Name: Surinder Kaur
Dob/Age: 1.1.50 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) Corun Rd, London    UK

VPO. Bhandal Himat Jalandhar

788 Membership No.  10388
Name: Sucha Singh Uppal
Dob/Age: 6.11.42 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 55  New York    USA

VPO. Uppal Khalsa Jalandhar

789 Membership No.  10389
Name: Sukhdev Lal
Dob/Age: 12.9.65 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) Jama Road, Athens    Greece

VPO. Uppal Jagir, PO. Nurmahal 
Jalandhar

790 Membership No.  10390
Name: Satnam
Dob/Age: 10.12.69 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) Rockarton, Qatar    Qatar

VPO. Uppal Jagir, PO. Nurmahal 
Jalandhar
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791 Membership No.  10391
Name: Arjan
Dob/Age: 25.5.65 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) Merely Rd Abu Dhabi    UAE

VPO. Uppal Jagir, PO. Nurmahal 
Jalandhar

792 Membership No.  10392
Name: Amrik Singh
Dob/Age: 17.3.85 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) Khan Camp, Angm    UAE

VPO. Uppal Jagir, PO. Nurmahal 
Jalandhar

793 Membership No.  10393
Name: Paramjit Singh
Dob/Age: 12.9.66 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 33 City Qatar    Qatar

VPO. Natt Jalandhar

794 Membership No.  10394
Name: Harbans Singh
Dob/Age: 58 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 24 Maria Str. Athens    Greece

VPO. Nahal, PO. Kot Badal Khan 
Jalandhar

795 Membership No.  10395
Name: Sarabjit
Dob/Age: 13.12.80 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) PO. Box 34, Qatar    Qatar

VPO. Nattan Jalandhar

796 Membership No.  10396
Name: Kashmiri Lal
Dob/Age: 22.5.72 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) PO Box 35, Qatar    Qatar

VPO. Natt Jalandhar

797 Membership No.  10397
Name: Prem Nath
Dob/Age: 62 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) Salma Rd, B Abu Dhabi    UAE

VPO. Nurmahal, Moh. Sheikhan 
Jalandhar

798 Membership No.  10398
Name: Sukhjit Singh
Dob/Age: 8.5.71 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) Megha Bazar, Sharjah    UAE

VPO. Kot Badal Khan Jalandhar

799 Membership No.  10399
Name: Baldev
Dob/Age: 42 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) Sadiq Rd, Khan,     UAE

VPO. Uppal Jagir Jalandhar

800 Membership No.  10400
Name: Parminder Singh
Dob/Age: 31.8.76 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) PO Box 16, Kagi Road, Dubai    UAE

VPO. Cheema Kalan, Nurmahal 
Jalandhar

801 Membership No.  10401
Name: Kavita Bassan
Dob/Age: 1.8.78 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) PO Box 85, Dubai    UAE

V. Cheema Kalan PO. Nurmahal 
Jalandhar

802 Membership No.  10402
Name: Gurbinde Singh Sandhu
Dob/Age: Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 71 Slough Rd, London    UK

VPO. Rurka Kalan Jalandhar
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803 Membership No.  10403
Name: Ajaib Singh
Dob/Age: 6.12.53 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) PO. 585, Abu Dhabi    UAE

VPO. Kot Badal Khan Jalandhar

804 Membership No.  10404
Name: Tota Ram
Dob/Age: 10.11.84 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) PO Box 676, Doha    Qatar

VPO. Powadra Jalandhar

805 Membership No.  10405
Name: Jaswant Singh
Dob/Age: Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) PO Box 12, Koja Road, Dubai    UAE

VPO. Powadra Jalandhar

806 Membership No.  10406
Name: Gian Kaur
Dob/Age: 1.1.25 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) Slough Road, London    UK

VPO. Uppal Khalsa Jalandhar

807 Membership No.  10407
Name: Makhan Chand
Dob/Age: 2.3.65 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) PB No. 40, Cothals tont Dr.    Greece

VPO. Kang Sabhu Jalandhar

808 Membership No.  10408
Name: Gian Singh
Dob/Age: 15 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) PO Box 786, Arab Center, Doha    
Qatar

VPO. Bajoha Khurd Jalandhar

809 Membership No.  10409
Name: Baljinder Singh
Dob/Age: 8.10.75 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) Burgy 20 BS St Laog City    
Philippines

VPO. Bajoha Khurd Jalandhar

810 Membership No.  10410
Name: Baljinder Singh
Dob/Age: Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 696 Victoria Drive Wolverhampton    
UK

VPO. Bajuha Khurd Jalandhar

811 Membership No.  10411
Name: Gurdawar Lal
Dob/Age: 24.5.75 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) PO 235, Abu Dhabi    UAE

VPO. Powadra Jalandhar

812 Membership No.  10412
Name: Jaswant
Dob/Age: Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) Kham Comp. Centar    UAE

VPO. Natt Jalandhar

813 Membership No.  10413
Name: Avtar
Dob/Age: 20.2.71 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) Mekhar, Abu Dhabi    UAE

VPO. Natt Jalandhar

814 Membership No.  10414
Name: Jaspal
Dob/Age: Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) Promine Company, PO. 253, Abu 
Dhabi    UAE

V. Fatehpur, PO. Kot Badal Khan 
Jalandhar
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815 Membership No.  10415
Name: Parmjit Singh
Dob/Age: 22.10.76 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 71 Slough Rd, London    UK

VPO. Powadra Jalandhar

816 Membership No.  10416
Name: Dalbir Singh
Dob/Age: Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 691 Castle grooveway, Calgary 
Alberta    Canada

VPO. Bajuha Khurd Jalandhar

817 Membership No.  10417
Name: Amardeep Singh
Dob/Age: 10.4.85 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) Rarah-e-Mojahi, Yarin Road, Sharjah    
UAE

VPO. Uppal Khalsa Jalandhar

818 Membership No.  10418
Name: Vijay Kumar
Dob/Age: 20.12.57 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) Luades Bis Market 82, Finale Aroba, 
Muscat    Muscat

VPO. Uppal Khalsa Jalandhar

819 Membership No.  10419
Name: Amarjit
Dob/Age: - Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) -    Saudi Arab

VPO. Kang Sabhu Jalandhar

820 Membership No.  10420
Name: Ranjit Kumar
Dob/Age: 24.3.75 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) C/O Khalsa Plaster Tiles Est. Mijara 
Aleb, Dubai    UAE

VPO. Uppal Jagir Jalandhar

821 Membership No.  10421
Name: Kuldeep Kaur
Dob/Age: 27.4.78 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 81 Metera Rd, Thimpuchina, Manila    
Philippines

VPO. Bilga Jalandhar

822 Membership No.  10422
Name: Narinder Singh
Dob/Age: Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) Hrealer Big, Market 18, Maura Bazar, 
Muscat    Oman

VPO. Uppal Jagir Jalandhar

823 Membership No.  10423
Name: Balbir Singh
Dob/Age: 1.4.46 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) Hrealer Big, Market 18, Maura Bazar, 
Muscat    Oman

VPO. Uppal Jagir Jalandhar

824 Membership No.  10424
Name: Vipan Kumar
Dob/Age: 35 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 127 PO Box, Doha    Qatar

H.No. BX-98/3 Moh. Kot Ram Dass 
Jalandhar

825 Membership No.  10425
Name: Rinku
Dob/Age: 29 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) PO Box 124 City Centre, Dubai    UAE

H.No. BX1/196/1 Moh. Kot Ram Dass 
Jalandhar

826 Membership No.  10426
Name: Gurnam Singh
Dob/Age: 42 Yrs Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 82 R.D. Rozlin Ave    Norway

VPO. Nangal Shama Jalandhar
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827 Membership No.  10427
Name: Inderjit Singh
Dob/Age: 25 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) PO Box Rd. 126 Al-Hazira, Qatar    
Qatar

H.No. 98/6, Moh. Kot Ram Dass 
Jalandhar

828 Membership No.  10428
Name: Lahamber Singh Natt
Dob/Age: 33 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) Veinna Road 618    Austria

V. Natt. PO. Sidhwan Jalandhar

829 Membership No.  10429
Name: Joga Singh
Dob/Age: 26 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 26A Spain, Yard Rd, Roma    Italy

V. Cheema Khurd, PO. Nurmahal 
Jalandhar

830 Membership No.  10430
Name: Gurmail Singh
Dob/Age: 60 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 516 Argeston LaneSinan Derby    UK

VPO. Sidham Mustadt Jalandhar

831 Membership No.  10431
Name: Darshan Singh
Dob/Age: 82 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 701 W Olive Ave, Merced CA-95348    
USA

VPO. Mehatpur (Agr.Farm No. 4) 
Jalandhar

832 Membership No.  10432
Name: Dilbag Singh
Dob/Age: 48 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 63 Barkar Main, Arain, Romena    Italy

Near Grain Market, VPO. Nurmahal 
Jalandhar

833 Membership No.  10433
Name: Sarabroop Kaur
Dob/Age: 21 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) Marine Rd, 62 Alt Ave. New York    
USA

VPO. Malsian, Patti Salan Nagar 
Jalandhar

834 Membership No.  10434
Name: Pardeep Singh
Dob/Age: 28 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) Satreet Road , Abu Dhabi    UAE

VPO. Chuheki Jalandhar

835 Membership No.  10435
Name: Jagjivan Ram
Dob/Age: 40 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) PO Box 149 Ahemad Rd, Dubai    
UAE

Moh. Kot Ram Dass, PO. Chogitti 
Jalandhar

836 Membership No.  10436
Name: Resham Lal
Dob/Age: - Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) Alzura Rd, 255 Marghbra, Sharjah    
UAE

VPO. Cheema Khurd Jalandhar

837 Membership No.  10437
Name: Gurmail Singh
Dob/Age: 28.9.68 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) PO Box 421, Sharjah, UAE

VPO. Sidhmati Jalandhar

838 Membership No.  10438
Name: Parshotam Lal
Dob/Age: 25 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) Airport Rd 26, Dubai    UAE

213-A Moh. Kot Ram Dass, PO. 
Chogitti Jalandhar
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839 Membership No.  10439
Name: Manjit Kaur
Dob/Age: 38 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) Alzira Road, Muscat    Oman

VPO. Cheema Khurd Jalandhar

840 Membership No.  10440
Name: Gurnam Chand
Dob/Age: 71 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 62 Sycamore Road, Hudsworth, 
Birmingham    UK

VPO. Umarpur Jalandhar

841 Membership No.  10441
Name: Sarbjit Singh
Dob/Age: 52 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 19, Langdon Walk,  Birmingham   B26 
1EL UK

VPO. Bilga, Patti Bhoja, Tehsil Phillaur 
Jalandhar

842 Membership No.  10442
Name: Sukhdev Singh
Dob/Age: 8.4.69 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) Breaky Read 62 Ave, Sharjah    UAE

VPO. Uppal Khalsa Jalandhar

843 Membership No.  10443
Name: Ram Asra
Dob/Age: 13.4.53 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) PO 106, Gaza Camp Sunfree Muscat    
Muscat

VPO. Bilga Jalandhar

844 Membership No.  10444
Name: Parshotam Lal
Dob/Age: 16.1.74 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) OIL Noor Company, Dubai    UAE

VPO. Bilga Patti Bhatti Jalandhar

845 Membership No.  10445
Name: Amarjit
Dob/Age: 7.3.57 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 26 Alferd street,NY    USA

Vpo. Nagra Jalandhar

846 Membership No.  10446
Name: Major Singh Sidhu
Dob/Age: 3.4.56 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 15 Hopkings Dr. West Browich 
London    UK

VPO. Sidham Mustaby Jalandhar

847 Membership No.  10447
Name: Santokh
Dob/Age: 15.7.71 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) PB 115 Abu Dhabi    UAE

VPO. Umarpur Kalan Jalandhar

848 Membership No.  10448
Name: Parvinder Singh
Dob/Age: 28.12.72 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 26 Eko Da Tuta Athens    Greece

VPO. Nurmahal, Moh. Suraina 
Jalandhar

849 Membership No.  10449
Name: Kuldip
Dob/Age: 10.1.78 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 106 APO Sharjah    UAE

VPO. Umarpur Kalan Jalandhar

850 Membership No.  10450
Name: Dalbir Singh
Dob/Age: 14.10.68 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad)  PO Box 104 PR Dubai    UAE

VPO. Kot Ram Dass Jalandhar

Page 71 of 134Printed by : Bhartiya Electric Press



Election of the President of Central Executive
of NRI Sabha/District Unit   Jalandhar

Page 72 of 134

851 Membership No.  10451
Name: Sumandeep Singh
Dob/Age: 17.7.82 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 62 Mamhetam Rd, NY    USA

VPO. Mandi Jalandhar

852 Membership No.  10452
Name: Kulbir Singh
Dob/Age: 10.6.46 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) PO Box No. 3411, Aljira,     UAE

VPO. Kot Badal Khan Jalandhar

853 Membership No.  10453
Name: Narinder Singh Sidhu
Dob/Age: 10.9.70 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) PO Box No 54, Leacester Birmingham    
UK

VPO. Sidhama Sedie Jalandhar

854 Membership No.  10454
Name: Malkit Singh
Dob/Age: 15.4.81 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) PO Box No. 4611, Algria    UAE

VPO. Dhaliwal Jalandhar

855 Membership No.  10455
Name: Gurmukh Singh
Dob/Age: 12.3.75 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) PO Box No. 1141, Algria    UAE

VPO. Dhaliwal Jalandhar

856 Membership No.  10456
Name: Varinder Kumar
Dob/Age: 4.6.88 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) PO Box No. 1190, Sharjah    UAE

VPO. Dhaliwal Jalandhar

857 Membership No.  10457
Name: Singh Bhajan
Dob/Age: 1.3.53 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 45 Sharja Road,     UAE

VPO. Talwandi Kapurthala

858 Membership No.  10458
Name: Jeewan Kumar
Dob/Age: 8.10.77 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) PO Box 5459, Abu Dhabi    UAE

VPO. Shamshabad Jalandhar

859 Membership No.  10459
Name: Chaman Lal
Dob/Age: 13.9.88 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) PO Box 5435, Rome    Italy

VPO. Uppal Bhupa Jalandhar

860 Membership No.  10460
Name: Surjitpal
Dob/Age: 15.2.78 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) PO Box 54, Algria    UAE

VPO. Bath Jalandhar

861 Membership No.  10461
Name: Tarwinder Singh
Dob/Age: 9.7.88 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) PO Box 541 London    UK

VPO. Bainapur Jalandhar

862 Membership No.  10462
Name: Sandeep Kumar
Dob/Age: 29.4.84 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) PO Box No. 5911, Gale Camp, Muscat    
Muscat

VPO. Bath Jalandhar
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863 Membership No.  10463
Name: Balwider Singh
Dob/Age: 11.6.54 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) PO Box No. 9511, Algria    UAE

VPO. Bath Jalandhar

864 Membership No.  10464
Name: Varinder Kumar
Dob/Age: 27.8.87 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) Qatar, Atths, Line Sunfree 291    Qatar

VPO. Umarpur Kalan Jalandhar

865 Membership No.  10465
Name: Jasvir Singh
Dob/Age: 15.12.49 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) Dubai-Sharjah airlines 519    UAE

VPO. Hardo Sandha Jalandhar

866 Membership No.  10466
Name: Prem Dass
Dob/Age: 5.5.53 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) Sharjah Road, 219 Abu Dhabi    UAE

VPO. Umarpur Kalan Jalandhar

867 Membership No.  10467
Name: Kirpal Singh Nagra
Dob/Age: 15.4.31 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) Seahast Rd, 11100    Canada

VPO. Garhi Baksha Jalandhar

868 Membership No.  10468
Name: Dhanwant Singh
Dob/Age: 12.3.59 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) Rome Line Vasco Rd    Italy

VPO. Ladhar Kalan Jalandhar

869 Membership No.  10469
Name: Charanjit Singh
Dob/Age: 4.12.42 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 5-3 Viclo San Viclo, Pensionnate    
Italy

VPO. Bilga Patti Jalandhar

870 Membership No.  10470
Name: Narinder Kumar
Dob/Age: 20.10.76 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) PO Box 1126, Sharjah    UAE

VPO. Kot Ram Dass Jalandhar

871 Membership No.  10471
Name: Jagtar Ram
Dob/Age: 13.4.76 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) PO Box 859, Dubai    UAE

VPO. Aujla Jalandhar

872 Membership No.  10472
Name: Balhar Singh
Dob/Age: 15.1.71 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) Romana 61, Gately, Athen    Grece

VPO. Mowai Jalandhar

873 Membership No.  10473
Name: Manjit Kumar
Dob/Age: 10.5.80 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) PO Box No. 9512, Dubai    UAE

VPO. Aujla Jalandhar

874 Membership No.  10474
Name: Raj Kumar
Dob/Age: 30.11.68 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) PO Box No. 465, Dubai    UAE

VPO. Kot Ram Dass Jalandhar
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875 Membership No.  10475
Name: Harjinder Singh
Dob/Age: 17.10.72 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) Al-Aman Mirvan Oil Factory, Muscat    
Oman

VPO. Littran Jalandhar

876 Membership No.  10476
Name: Harbhajan Lal
Dob/Age: 19.7.57 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) PO Box No 741, Dubai    UAE

VPO. Kot Ram Dass Jalandhar

877 Membership No.  10477
Name: Ajay Kumar
Dob/Age: 10.10.87 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) Lreet Al-maild, Muscana    Iraq

VPO. Khokhewal Jalandhar

878 Membership No.  10478
Name: Baljit Singh
Dob/Age: 75 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) Omania Majid Factory Traina    UAE

VPO. Mowai Jalandhar

879 Membership No.  10479
Name: Mohani Ram
Dob/Age: 3.2.61 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) Al-Ajmera, Milan Factory, Dubai    
UAE

VPO. Uppal Bhupa Jalandhar

880 Membership No.  10480
Name: Pavittar Ram
Dob/Age: 8.9.74 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) Aj-Mani Tanrhi Molha, Datrain    
Behrain

VPO. Uppal Bhupa Jalandhar

881 Membership No.  10481
Name: Sohan Lal
Dob/Age: 1.8.67 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) PO Box 152, Muscat    Muscat

VPO. Umarpur Kalan Jalandhar

882 Membership No.  10482
Name: Dharm Lal
Dob/Age: 14.3.58 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) PO Box No. 971, Dubai    UAE

VPO. Kot Ram Dass Jalandhar

883 Membership No.  10483
Name: Nirmal Chand
Dob/Age: 30.5.73 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) Al-Maijara Park Dubai-891, Greater 
Dubai    UAE

VPO. Kot Ram Dass Jalandhar

884 Membership No.  10484
Name: Rohit Mishra
Dob/Age: 30.9.89 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) San-Fransisco, Str-415, Rd. 
Mounbatten    USA

VPO. Nurmahal,  Jalandhar

885 Membership No.  10485
Name: Arun Kumar
Dob/Age: 31.1.87 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 2289 Queensland, Marina Dr. Sydney    
Australia

VPO. Nurmahal Jalandhar

886 Membership No.  10486
Name: Ajmer Singh
Dob/Age: 17.3.85 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) Green Ave. 880, Mountana Bigger Apt, 
Oslo    Norway

VPO. Kadian Jalandhar
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887 Membership No.  10487
Name: Baljit Singh
Dob/Age: 28.4.78 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) PO Box 545, Riyadh    Behrain

VPO. Sidhwan Jalandhar

888 Membership No.  10488
Name: Chhinda
Dob/Age: 14.8.51 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) Al-Marina Oil Factory, Muscat    Oman

VPO. Sidhwan Jalandhar

889 Membership No.  10489
Name: Onkar Lal
Dob/Age: 26.1.86 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) Majir Kune 519, Beig-FH-Milan, Abu 
Dhabi    UAE

VPO. Kot Ram Dass Jalandhar

890 Membership No.  10490
Name: Ramesh Lal
Dob/Age: 14.3.70 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) PO Box No. 1052 Dubai    UAE

ADDRESS NOT GIVEN -

891 Membership No.  10491
Name: Dilvir Singh Sandhu
Dob/Age: 1.9.86 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 652 Mouth Rd, Str Wellington    New 
Zealand

VPO. Ladhar Kalan Jalandhar

892 Membership No.  10492
Name: Balwinder Singh
Dob/Age: 9.5.73 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) PO Box No.981, Dubai    UAE

VPO. Mowai Jalandhar

893 Membership No.  10493
Name: Jarnail Singh
Dob/Age: 31.8.73 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) PO Box 102, Dubai    UAE

VPO. Nurmahal Jalandhar

894 Membership No.  10494
Name: Pawan Kumar
Dob/Age: 13.1284 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) Abu Dhabi    UAE

VPO. Kot Ram Dass Jalandhar

895 Membership No.  10495
Name: Balbir Chand
Dob/Age: 14.7.71 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) PO Box No. 106, Abu Dhabi    UAE

VPO. Kot Ram Dass Jalandhar

896 Membership No.  10496
Name: Maam Singh
Dob/Age: 15.3.59 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) PO Box No 634, Muscat Airport, Sof 
Oman    Oman

VPO. Dalla Jalandhar

897 Membership No.  10497
Name: Paramjit
Dob/Age: 20.3.60 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) PO Box No. 990, Khan Rd, Dubai    
UAE

Moh. Ravidas Mandir, Gukba 
Jalandhar

898 Membership No.  10498
Name: Vinod Kumar
Dob/Age: 20.8.80 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 890 Kashi Road, Muscat    Behrain

VPO. Lohara Jalandhar
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899 Membership No.  10499
Name: Makhan Singh
Dob/Age: 15.7.72 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 89 Ring Rd, Muscat    UAE

VPO. Chak Miglani Jalandhar

900 Membership No.  10500
Name: Rakesh Kumar
Dob/Age: 24.8.78 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 29 Elezebeth Dr. Melbourne    
Australia

VPO. Nurmahal Jalandhar

901 Membership No.  10501
Name: Kulwant Kumar
Dob/Age: 3.4.76 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) PO Box No. 220 Madina Rd, Doha    
Qatar

VPO. Umarpur Kalan Jalandhar

902 Membership No.  10502
Name: Sukhcharanjit
Dob/Age: 14.4.79 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) PO Box No 550, Sharjah, Dubai    
UAE

VPO. Kot Ram Dass Jalandhar

903 Membership No.  10503
Name: Makhan Lal
Dob/Age: 20.3.77 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) PO Box 1024, Riyadh    UAE

VPO. Kot Ram Dass Jalandhar

904 Membership No.  10504
Name: Kulwinder Singh
Dob/Age: 20.8.65 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) PO Box 136, Sharjah    UAE

VPO. Umarpur Kalan Jalandhar

905 Membership No.  10505
Name: Roop Lal
Dob/Age: 15.2.75 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) PO Box 126, Bur, Dubai    UAE

VPO. Kot Ram Dass Jalandhar

906 Membership No.  10506
Name: Yashpal
Dob/Age: 8.4.76 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) PO Box 126, Alba, Sharjah    UAE

VPO. Kot Ram Dass Jalandhar

907 Membership No.  10507
Name: Sukhwinder Singh
Dob/Age: 4.10.66 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 420 King Road, Athens    Greece

VPO. Kadian Jalandhar

908 Membership No.  10508
Name: Harbhajan Singh
Dob/Age: 4.1.42 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 26 Rerelgm Ave, London    UK

VPO. Littran Jalandhar

909 Membership No.  10509
Name: Rakesh Kumar
Dob/Age: 13.8.81 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) PO Box No 26 Bur Dubai    UAE

VPO. Kot Ram Dass Jalandhar

910 Membership No.  10510
Name: Naresh Kumar
Dob/Age: 23.2.78 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) PO Box No. 2021, Qatar    Qatar

VPO. Kot Ram Dass Jalandhar
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911 Membership No.  10511
Name: Ravinder Kumar
Dob/Age: 22.3.83 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) PO Box No. 116, Abu Dhabi    UAE

VPO. Kot Ram Dass Jalandhar

912 Membership No.  10512
Name: Paramjit
Dob/Age: 1.5.82 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) Abu Dhabi, Dubai    UAE

VPO. Kot Ram Dass Jalandhar

913 Membership No.  10513
Name: Tejinder Singh
Dob/Age: 10.8.70 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) Galen Rd, Oman    Oman

VPO. Kot Ram Dass Jalandhar

914 Membership No.  10514
Name: Amrik Singh
Dob/Age: 54 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) Sharjah Road, Airline    UAE

VPO. Umerpal, PO. Bilga Jalandhar

915 Membership No.  10515
Name: Raj Kumar
Dob/Age: 29 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) Muscat Road, NSG Airline    Muscat

VPO. Bilga Jalandhar

916 Membership No.  10516
Name: Raj Kumar
Dob/Age: 50 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) Abu Dhabi Airlines    UAE

VPO Kot Ram Dass Jalandhar

917 Membership No.  10517
Name: Sukhwinder Singh Rull
Dob/Age: 29 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) Italy Lavaro Road, Subord (NT)    Italy

H.No. 238/107 Moh. Kot Ram Dass 
Jalandhar

918 Membership No.  10518
Name: Amandeep
Dob/Age: 33 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) Oman, Gala Camp 3CC, Muscat    
Oman

VPO. Chakmuglani Jalandhar

919 Membership No.  10519
Name: Bishan Das Pal
Dob/Age: 42 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) PO Box 2020, Sharjah    UAE

VPO. Jalandhar Jalandhar

920 Membership No.  10520
Name: Jaswinder Pal (Rejected)
Dob/Age: 11.1.70 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) PO Box 2023, Bahrain    Behrain

VPO. Uppal Bhupa Jalandhar

Rejected

921 Membership No.  10521
Name: Karanvir Singh (Rejected)
Dob/Age: 25 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) Malaysia, Suruhanjava Tinggi    
Malaysia

VPO. Bilga Jalandhar

Rejected

922 Membership No.  10522
Name: Hari Singh
Dob/Age: 13.4.41 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) Risal Kema,PO. Merks Rd, Abu Dhabi    
UAE

V. Rangra, PO. Tut Kalan Jalandhar
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923 Membership No.  10523
Name: Sukhdev Raj
Dob/Age: 47 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) PO Box 693 Arbd Road, Dubai    UAE

Moh. Kot Ram Dass, PO. Chogitti 
Jalandhar

924 Membership No.  10524
Name: Kulwant Singh
Dob/Age: 27.3.95 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 57 Road 3 Staf Airline City, Abu Dhabi    
UAE

VPO. Kang Jagir Jalandhar

925 Membership No.  10525
Name: Balwinder Singh
Dob/Age: 37 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) Sharja Road IQBd 315 Line Vala    
UAE

VPO. Umarpur Kalan Jalandhar

926 Membership No.  10526
Name: Paramjit Singh (Rejected)
Dob/Age: 11.12.80 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) UK Bradford, 3 Cheea Garden,     UK

VPO. Dhaliwal Jalandhar

Rejected

927 Membership No.  10527
Name: Harwinder Singh
Dob/Age: 14.9.83 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) Dubai    UAE

VPO. Sidhwan Station, Nurmahal 
Jalandhar

928 Membership No.  10528
Name: Sarbjit Singh
Dob/Age: 32 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) Dubai (Pardubi Roa 0079) Satreet 
Line, Dubai    UAE

VPO. Umarpur Kalan Jalandhar

929 Membership No.  10529
Name: Sat Pal Singh
Dob/Age: 40 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 606 Almu Road, Doha    Qatar

VPO. Neela Naloya, PO. Bassi Bazed 
Hoshiarpur

930 Membership No.  10530
Name: Raj Kumar
Dob/Age: Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) Almand PO 126, Doha    Qatar

H.No. 236 Moh. Kot Ram Dass 
Jalandhar

931 Membership No.  10531
Name: Ganda Singh
Dob/Age: 62 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 3 Cheery Garden, Bradford    UK

V. Raman, PO. Thamanwal Via Bilga 
Jalandhar

932 Membership No.  10532
Name: Gurpreet
Dob/Age: Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) Norjana Road, PO Box, Abu Dhabi    
UAE

VPO. Uppal Bhupa Jalandhar

933 Membership No.  10533
Name: Pawan Kumar
Dob/Age: 25 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) Line PP Rd, Norjaha, Doha    Qatar

VPO. Umarpur Kalan Jalandhar

934 Membership No.  10534
Name: Kulwinder Ram
Dob/Age: 39 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) Athens Bano Rd, 389    Greece

VPO. Mohai Jalandhar
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935 Membership No.  10535
Name: Shinder Pal Singh
Dob/Age: 16.6.75 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) Milan Road, 418    Italy

VPO. Bilga Jalandhar

936 Membership No.  10536
Name: Jaswinder Singh
Dob/Age: 45 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) Abu Dhabi Co. 201 Rd, 26    UAE

VPO. V. Kaimwala, PO. Kot Badal 
Khan Jalandhar

937 Membership No.  10537
Name: Harvinder Singh
Dob/Age: Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) Vancouver Road, 519 Line 3CN    
Canada

VPO. Dhaliwal Jalandhar

938 Membership No.  10538
Name: Lehmber Singh
Dob/Age: 15.4.47 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) Sharoa Rd 319 Line Abu, Dubai    
UAE

VPO. Pobuan, Via Dundala Jalandhar

939 Membership No.  10539
Name: Arjan Singh
Dob/Age: 10.7.53 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 19 Saudiarab, Sharjah Road,     Saudi 
Arab

VPO. Tut Kalan Jalandhar

940 Membership No.  10540
Name: Jagtar Singh
Dob/Age: 12.4.68 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) United Road 46, Dubai    UAE

VPO. Dhaliwal Jalandhar

941 Membership No.  10541
Name: Ranjit Singh
Dob/Age: 10.1.93 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 3 Point Rd Line Abu Dhabi    UAE

VPO. Uppal Bhupa Jalandhar

942 Membership No.  10542
Name: Amrik Singh
Dob/Age: 20.5.54 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) PO No. 300514, Dubai    UAE

VPO. Channian Jalandhar

943 Membership No.  10543
Name: Santokh Singh
Dob/Age: 13.1.53 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 856 Babylon Apt.New York    USA

VPO. Janta Nagar, Kot Badal Khan 
Jalandhar

944 Membership No.  10544
Name: Parminder Singh
Dob/Age: 19.7.88 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 7 Leylat Close, Leicester    UK

VPO. Sammipur Jalandhar

945 Membership No.  10545
Name: Balwant Singh
Dob/Age: 14.8.54 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) Mira-Al Gurad, Near Mosque, 19 
Burlton    UAE

V. Billa Nadab PO. Nakodar Jalandhar

946 Membership No.  10546
Name: Didar Singh
Dob/Age: 52 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 4 Oral Kardens Old Bury, West 
Midland    UK

VPO. Chak Kalan Jalandhar
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947 Membership No.  10547
Name: Amrik Singh
Dob/Age: - Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 12 Kushdon Close Arays, Essex    UK

VPO. NAGRA Jalandhar

948 Membership No.  10548
Name: Kuldeep Singh
Dob/Age: - Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 815 Sea Lake, BC    Canada

VPO. Near Petrol Pump, Nurmahal Rd 
Jalandhar

949 Membership No.  10549
Name: Kuldip Singh
Dob/Age: 13.4.55 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 15746-84 Ave, Surrey, BC    Canada

VPO. Dhaliwal Jalandhar

950 Membership No.  10550
Name: Tarsem Singh
Dob/Age: 15.7.60 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) Athens    Greece

VPO. Ladhar Kalan Jalandhar

951 Membership No.  10551
Name: Kabul Singh
Dob/Age: 12.12.40 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 6896-127A Surrey, BC    Canada

VPO. Malsian Jalandhar

952 Membership No.  10552
Name: Harbans Singh
Dob/Age: 10.7.44 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 7272-143 Str Surrey, BC   V3W 7T6 
Canada

VPO. Malsian Jalandhar

953 Membership No.  10553
Name: Nasib Chand
Dob/Age: 20.10.35 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) Lisbon, Jet Rd,     Portugal

VPO. Uppal Bhupa Jalandhar

954 Membership No.  10554
Name: Gurdev Singh Nahal
Dob/Age: 7.6.44 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 850 Madntu Town, Wellington    New 
Zealand

VPO. Nahal Jalandhar

955 Membership No.  10555
Name: Gurpreet Singh Choongh
Dob/Age: 4.12.79 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 11515-78 Ave, Surrey Bc    Canada

VPO. Ramewal Jalandhar

956 Membership No.  10556
Name: Kulwinder Singh
Dob/Age: 14.2.67 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) Mark Ave, 50 Apt, Braham Rd, Athens    
Greece

VPO. Dalla Jalandhar

957 Membership No.  10557
Name: Mohinder Singh
Dob/Age: 42 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 12 Ruston Close, Grays, Essex   
RM17 5QW UK

VPO. Nagra Jalandhar

958 Membership No.  10558
Name: Santokh Singh
Dob/Age: 13.1.37 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 15427-69 Ave, Surrey, BC    Canada

VPO. Dhaliwal Jalandhar
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959 Membership No.  10559
Name: Buta Singh
Dob/Age: 10.5.59 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 619 Ave, Milan Berk Ave    Italy

VPO. Pandori Jagir Jalandhar

960 Membership No.  10560
Name: Manjit Dhaliwal
Dob/Age: 9.10.73 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 960 Marken, Westside, Liverpool    
Germany

VPO. Dhaliwal Jalandhar

961 Membership No.  10561
Name: Jaswant Singh
Dob/Age: 7.1.42 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 13246-94 Ave, Surrey, BC    Canada

VPO. Talwan Jalandhar

962 Membership No.  10562
Name: Balhar Singh Dhillon
Dob/Age: 14.8.48 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 10412-Hreatside Ave, Surrey, BC    
Canada

VPO. Mesampur Jalandhar

963 Membership No.  10563
Name: Mohan Chand
Dob/Age: 15.4.55 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) Mirage-Ul-Begat Factory, Kuwait    
Kuwait

VPO. Garsian Nihal Jalandhar

964 Membership No.  10564
Name: Gurdip Singh
Dob/Age: 14.4.37 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) Sr. Blake Manor Blvd, Scarborough, 
Ont    Canada

VPO. Chanian Jalandhar

965 Membership No.  10565
Name: Sarjit Singh Bassi
Dob/Age: 1.1.35 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 8 Baston Road, Coventry    UK

VPO. Shampur Jalandhar

966 Membership No.  10566
Name: Surinder Singh
Dob/Age: 10.1.45 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) Sharjah Rd, Dubai    UAE

VPO. Cheema Kalan Jalandhar

967 Membership No.  10567
Name: Balhar Singh
Dob/Age: 67 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 123 Wentworth Rd, Feather Stowr, 
Berkshire    UK

VPO. Uppal Bhupa Jalandhar

968 Membership No.  10568
Name: Surinder Singh
Dob/Age: Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) ADDRESS NOT GIVEN    USA

VPO. Chak-Chela Jalandhar

969 Membership No.  10569
Name: Rajinder Singh Chohan
Dob/Age: 1.10.48 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) Salwana Lane, 3601 Molda Lane, 
Scot, CA    USA

VPO. Mehatpur Jalandhar

970 Membership No.  10570
Name: Amrik Singh
Dob/Age: 60 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 11-A Benton Road, Ilford    UK

VPO. Cheema Kalan Jalandhar
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971 Membership No.  10571
Name: Jagjit Singh Bassi
Dob/Age: 48 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) American    USA

VPO. Nr New Bus Stand Backside 
Nurmahal Jalandhar

972 Membership No.  10572
Name: Balbir Singh
Dob/Age: 68 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) ADDRESS NOT GIVEN    USA

VPO. Boparai Kalan Jalandhar

973 Membership No.  10573
Name: Jaswinder Singh Boparai
Dob/Age: 37 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) Sharjah Road    UAE

VPO. Shampur Jalandhar

974 Membership No.  10574
Name: Piara Singh Sidhu
Dob/Age: 1.1.37 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 45 The Parkway, Basset Southampton    
UK

VPO. Cheema Khurd Jalandhar

975 Membership No.  10575
Name: Sohan Lal  ( Rejected)
Dob/Age: 25.1.50 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) ADDRESS NOT GIVEN    Italy

VPO. Bilga Patti Nilowal Jalandhar

Rejected

976 Membership No.  10576
Name: Harbhajan Singh Kaur Sidhu
Dob/Age: 14.4.53 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) ADDRESS NOT GIVEN    Spain

VPO. Kot Khakhian Jalandhar

977 Membership No.  10577
Name: Rajiv Mishra
Dob/Age: 12.4.79 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 101 Marbeih Ave, Fastway    USA

VPO. Nurmahal Jalandhar

978 Membership No.  10578
Name: Amrik Singh
Dob/Age: 27.12.47 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 858 Ave, Cool Rd, Birmingham    UK

VPO. Dhaia Jalandhar

979 Membership No.  10579
Name: Sher Singh Pannu
Dob/Age: 17.6.41 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 104 Ave, Markside, Surrey, BC    
Canada

VPO. Raunt Jalandhar

980 Membership No.  10580
Name: Gajjan Singh Pannu
Dob/Age: 2.10.42 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 10589-14 Ave, Surrey, BC    Canada

VPO. Raunt Jalandhar

981 Membership No.  10581
Name: Tejinder Singh
Dob/Age: 8.8.90 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 856- Markside, Main Apt, Minto 
Park,Liverpool    UK

VPO. Gandhran Jalandhar

982 Membership No.  10582
Name: Jagwinder Singh
Dob/Age: 15.8.90 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 615 Crestian Rd    Italy

VPO. Talwan Jalandhar
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983 Membership No.  10583
Name: Harmail Singh
Dob/Age: 5.4.48 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 61 Mountain Rd, Green Apt, 
Birmingham    UK

VPO. Talwan Jalandhar

984 Membership No.  10584
Name: Gurmej Singh
Dob/Age: 15.3.45 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 6481-130A Str, B.C.   V3W 7W8 
Canada

VPO. Gill Jalandhar

985 Membership No.  10585
Name: Harvinder Singh Dhaliwal
Dob/Age: 27.1.74 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 6481-130A Str, B.C.   V3W 7W8 
Canada

V. Sarai Khas, PO. Gill Jalandhar

986 Membership No.  10586
Name: Gurdev Singh
Dob/Age: 6.9.38 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 31 Bushwell Dr. Camridge, Ont.   N1R 
8C5 Canada

VPO. Kang Sabhu Jalandhar

987 Membership No.  10587
Name: Nishan Singh Pannu
Dob/Age: 19.3.48 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) Alberta Rd, Bunalow 58, Ont.    
Canada

VPO. Raunta Jalandhar

988 Membership No.  10588
Name: Gurmej Singh
Dob/Age: 5.11.32 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 1632 Dusty Miller, Ceatle    USA

VPO. Cheema Khurd Jalandhar

989 Membership No.  10589
Name: Sital Singh Pannu
Dob/Age: 6.7.52 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 11182 Green Ave, Montreal    Canada

VPO. Raunta Jalandhar

990 Membership No.  10590
Name: Barinder Singh (Rejected)
Dob/Age: 6.7.86 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) Naren Park 1161 Block Rd, Vancouver    
Canada

VPO. Cheema Kalan Jalandhar

Rejected

991 Membership No.  10591
Name: Resham Singh ( Rejected)
Dob/Age: 25.6.54 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 650 Tilton Rd, Great San Fransisco    
USA

VPO. Dalla Jalandhar

Rejected

992 Membership No.  10592
Name: Gurbhej Singh Pannu
Dob/Age: 15.5.43 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 12478-62 Ave, Surrey, B.C.   V3X 3M5 
Canada

VPO. Raunt, Teh Shahkot Jalandhar

993 Membership No.  10593
Name: Jit Singh
Dob/Age: 20.8.42 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 33 CT CA, New York    USA

VPO. Bilga Jalandhar

994 Membership No.  10594
Name: Gurdev Singh
Dob/Age: 5.5.49 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) Great Richmond, 9156 Greater Bona    
USA

VPO. Bilga Patti Mansoor Jalandhar
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995 Membership No.  10595
Name: Balkar Singh
Dob/Age: 6.7.54 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) Burry Rd, Beirut    Beirut

VPO. Sanga Jagir Jalandhar

996 Membership No.  10596
Name: Gurdev Kaur
Dob/Age: 1.10.42 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 38 High Street, Vancouver    Canada

VPO. Lyallpur Jalandhar

997 Membership No.  10597
Name: Sarabjit Singh
Dob/Age: 14.5.74 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) Sharjah Rd, Abu Dhabi    UAE

VPO. Manak Jalandhar

998 Membership No.  10598
Name: Jaspal
Dob/Age: 2.4.53 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) Madr. Road    UAE

VPO. Littran Jalandhar

999 Membership No.  10599
Name: Pal Singh
Dob/Age: 7.8.65 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) Tiwer Rd,     UAE

VPO. Sahriwal Jalandhar

1000 Membership No.  10600
Name: Kamaldeep Singh
Dob/Age: 1.4.82 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) Chona Road    UAE

VPO. Sangha Khalsa Jalandhar

1001 Membership No.  10601
Name: Inderjit Singh
Dob/Age: 12.7.79 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 3CC Abu Dhabi    UAE

VPO. Dhaliwal Jalandhar

1002 Membership No.  10602
Name: Rekha Rani
Dob/Age: 10.5.54 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 35 Man Batlen Rd. NY    USA

VPO. Bilga Patti Bhalai Jalandhar

1003 Membership No.  10603
Name: Bhajan Ram
Dob/Age: 1.1.52 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) PO Box 253, Dubai    UAE

VPO. Ladhar Kalan Jalandhar

1004 Membership No.  10604
Name: Sant Lal
Dob/Age: 18.4.83 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) PO Box No. 1179, Doha    Qatar

VPO. Talwan Jalandhar

1005 Membership No.  10605
Name: Ram Sarup
Dob/Age: 37 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) PO Box 198, Dubai    UAE

VPO. Umarpura Jalandhar

1006 Membership No.  10606
Name: Palwinder
Dob/Age: 20.3.83 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) PO Box 51, Abu Dhabi    UAE

VPO. Ladhar Kalan Jalandhar
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1007 Membership No.  10607
Name: Kuldeep Kumar
Dob/Age: 15.9.63 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) PO Box 179 Dubai    UAE

VPO. Kot Ram Dass Jalandhar

1008 Membership No.  10608
Name: Sucha Ram
Dob/Age: 15.5.61 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) Str. No. 4, Green Park Rd, Ave No 4, 
Athens    Greece

VPO. Mowai Jalandhar

1009 Membership No.  10609
Name: Lakhbir Singh
Dob/Age: 29.5.67 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) Narua Road, Abu Dubai    UAE

VPO. Dhaliwal Jalandhar

1010 Membership No.  10610
Name: Malkit Singh Dhaliwal
Dob/Age: 3.2.74 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 3 Cheery Garden, Bradford    Canada

VPO. Dhaliwal Jalandhar

1011 Membership No.  10611
Name: Satnam Singh
Dob/Age: 28.5.70 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) NAS Road, Abu Dhabi    UAE

VPO. Dhaliwal Jalandhar

1012 Membership No.  10612
Name: Jagraj Singh
Dob/Age: 10.8.79 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) Port Luis New Jarax, 48 Rd,     
Mauritius

VPO. Ajtani Jalandhar

1013 Membership No.  10613
Name: Amarjit
Dob/Age: 30.4.69 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) PO. 315 Abu Dhabi    UAE

VPO. Khokhewal Jalandhar

1014 Membership No.  10614
Name: Gurdeep Singh
Dob/Age: 2.12.78 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) PO Box No 397, Mascat    Oman

VPO. Bilga Patti Jalandhar

1015 Membership No.  10615
Name: Mohinder Singh
Dob/Age: 27.5.70 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) PO Box No 54, Algria    UAE

VPO. Bilga Patti Jalandhar

1016 Membership No.  10616
Name: Sukhjinder Singh
Dob/Age: 17.3.70 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) Flora Str. Ave. No. 23    Portugal

VPO. Uppal-Bhupa Jalandhar

1017 Membership No.  10617
Name: Paramjit Singh
Dob/Age: 7.9.77 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) PO Box No. 235, Dubai    UAE

VPO. Kot Badal Khan Jalandhar

1018 Membership No.  10618
Name: Tirath Singh
Dob/Age: 5.9.86 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 53 Ave, Victoria Park, Wolverhampton    
UK

VPO. Bainapur Jalandhar
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1019 Membership No.  10619
Name: Kuldip
Dob/Age: 5.9.74 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) PO Box No. 13, Dubai    UAE

VPO. Uppal-Bhuppa Jalandhar

1020 Membership No.  10620
Name: Joginder Kaur
Dob/Age: 15.3.37 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) CA-11075    USA

VPO. Gurse Nihal Jalandhar

1021 Membership No.  10621
Name: Gurbax Kaur
Dob/Age: 8.1.52 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 37 Str. Chadas Rd, Durby    UK

VPO. Bara Pind Jalandhar

1022 Membership No.  10622
Name: Dharam Pal
Dob/Age: 12.10.63 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) PO Box No. 3314    UAE

VPO. Uppal-Bhppa Jalandhar

1023 Membership No.  10623
Name: Lakhvir Singh
Dob/Age: 16.10.68 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) Qatar Rd.     UAE

VPO. Sangha Jagir Jalandhar

1024 Membership No.  10624
Name: Hans Raj
Dob/Age: 17.4.74 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 38 Shahbaz Str. Dubai    UAE

VPO. Talwan Jalandhar

1025 Membership No.  10625
Name: Harvinder Kumar
Dob/Age: 28.4.81 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) Oman 315, Rd    Oman

VPO. Heran Jalandhar

1026 Membership No.  10626
Name: Raj Kumar
Dob/Age: 1.4.67 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) PO Box No 13, Masjid Road, Dubai    
UAE

VPO. Kot Ram Dass Jalandhar

1027 Membership No.  10627
Name: Kulwinder Singh
Dob/Age: 1.6.69 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) Prime Company PO Box No 26, Dubai    
UAE

VPO. Bilga Patti Jalandhar

1028 Membership No.  10628
Name: Ashok Kumar
Dob/Age: 15.5.64 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) PO Box No 541, Algria    UAE

VPO. Bilga Patti Jalandhar

1029 Membership No.  10629
Name: Harjinder Pal
Dob/Age: 3.4.79 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) PO Box No 91, Sharjah Rd, Dubai    
UAE

VPO. Vajra Jalandhar

1030 Membership No.  10630
Name: Kuldip Singh
Dob/Age: 15.11.74 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) PO Box No 11, Kaji Rd, Dubai    UAE

VPO. Vajra Jalandhar
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1031 Membership No.  10631
Name: Makhan Lal
Dob/Age: 13.8.52 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) PO Box No 141, Sharjah Rd    UAE

VPO. Vajra Jalandhar

1032 Membership No.  10632
Name: Harminder Singh
Dob/Age: 28.2.50 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 18 Royal Sales, Burry, Brampton    
Canada

VPO. Chandpurana Moga

1033 Membership No.  10633
Name: Parvinder Ram
Dob/Age: 12.5.84 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 7 Darnish, PO Box 47, Abu Dhabi    
UAE

VPO. Vajra Jalandhar

1034 Membership No.  10634
Name: Balwinder Kumar
Dob/Age: 11,2,73 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) Intermask, Sharjah, Dubai    UAE

VPO. Vajra Jalandhar

1035 Membership No.  10635
Name: Pavitar Singh
Dob/Age: 10.3.72 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) H.No. 107, Elive, Dubai    UAE

VPO. Vajra Jalandhar

1036 Membership No.  10636
Name: Sandeep Singh
Dob/Age: 10.12.85 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) PO Box No. 118, Sharjah,Dubai    UAE

VPO. Kot Ram Dass Jalandhar

1037 Membership No.  10637
Name: Satpal
Dob/Age: 11.3.73 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) PO Box No. 612, Deepu Interior    
UAE

VPO. Kot Ram Dass Jalandhar

1038 Membership No.  10638
Name: Harbans Singh
Dob/Age: 51 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) Hilton Street, Vancouver,    Canada

VPO Bilga,  Phillaur Jalandhar

1039 Membership No.  10639
Name: Harbhajan Singh
Dob/Age: 25.06.1946 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) P.O 136, Sharja     UAE

VPO Sahariwal, P.O Gill Nakodar 
Jalandhar

1040 Membership No.  10640
Name: Pawan Kumar
Dob/Age: 22.09.1987 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) AL Bakshi, Factory Sound Mini, 
Butiding Dubai   UAE

VPO Uppal Bhupa, P.O Bilga Phillaur 
Jalandhar

1041 Membership No.  10641
Name: Harbans Kaur
Dob/Age: 01.10.1946 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 36 Trevino Cres, Brampton, ON L6P 
119 Toronto   Canada

Khanpur  Jalandhar

1042 Membership No.  10642
Name: Gurpreet Singh
Dob/Age: 17.12.1989 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) Green Eepartment, Rome    Italy

V. Fatehpur,  Phillaur Jalandhar
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1043 Membership No.  10643
Name: Harbhajan Singh
Dob/Age: 1969 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) P.B 14    Dubai

Heran  Jalandhar

1044 Membership No.  10644
Name: Avtar Ram
Dob/Age: 24 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) H.No. 203, Alkas Qutur, Sabu Rd, 
Alkor   Quatar

V. Bajra,   Jalandhar

1045 Membership No.  10645
Name: Dalbir Singh
Dob/Age: 13.04.1974 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) P.O 57,  Abu Dhabi   Dubai

VPO Kukkarpind  Jalandhar

1046 Membership No.  10646
Name: Pawan Kumar
Dob/Age: 06.02.1988 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) P.O 007,  Riadh   Saudi Arab

VPO Bilga patti, Phillaur Jalandhar

1047 Membership No.  10647
Name: Hardeep Singh
Dob/Age: 20.07.1984 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) P.O Box 541, Ouland    Newzeland

VPO Bilga Phillaur Jalandhar

1048 Membership No.  10648
Name: Mangat Ram
Dob/Age: 20.01.1976 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) P.O 42, Dubai   UAE

VPO Bilga Patti, Bhota, Phillaur 
Jalandhar

1049 Membership No.  10649
Name: Lehmber Singh
Dob/Age: 01.03.1946 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) P.O Box 5411    UAE

VPO Uppal Bhupa,  Phillaur Jalandhar

1050 Membership No.  10650
Name: Kuldip Singh Hothi
Dob/Age: 02.06.1976 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) Oslo    Norway

VPO Pabwan, VAI Bandala Phillaur 
Jalandhar

1051 Membership No.  10651
Name: Nekraj
Dob/Age: 22.04.1976 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) Dubai Sharja Road    UAE

V. Sanghe Jagir, P.O Littran  Jalandhar

1052 Membership No.  10652
Name: Avtar Chand
Dob/Age: 14.03.1961 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) Doha Qatar Road,     UAE

VPO Dhaliwal,  Nakodar Jalandhar

1053 Membership No.  10653
Name: Paviter Singh
Dob/Age: 14.10.1985 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) Qatar Naka Road,     UAE

V. Sangha Jagir  Jalandhar

1054 Membership No.  10654
Name: Sarabjit Singh
Dob/Age: 27.07.1980 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) Adopa Attea Rd, I-4    Greece

New Kartar Nagar, VPO Shahkot  
Jalandhar
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1055 Membership No.  10655
Name: Kuldeep Singh
Dob/Age: 20.04.1976 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) Galica Rd,     Greece

VPO Aujla, P.O Rilga, Phillaur 
Jalandhar

1056 Membership No.  10656
Name: Gurbaksh Kaur
Dob/Age: 15.02.1967 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) Sharjha Rd,     UAE

VPO Sham pur,  Phillaur Jalandhar

1057 Membership No.  10657
Name: Gurbhej Singh
Dob/Age: 05.03.1963 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) Arzira Rd, 333    UAE

VPO Kaimwala, P.O Kot Badal Khurd  
Jalandhar

1058 Membership No.  10658
Name: Kirpal Singh
Dob/Age: 49 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 32-C Street, Rd, Qatar Dubai   UAE

VPO Lidder Kalan Phillaur Jalandhar

1059 Membership No.  10659
Name: Ashok Kumar
Dob/Age: 31 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) Daxen No. 101,     Saudi Arbia

V Kandola Kalan Phillaur Jalandhar

1060 Membership No.  10660
Name: Kuldip Singh
Dob/Age: 31 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 26, Rusoam St, Rome   Italy

VPO Chakk Kalan Nakodar Jalandhar

1061 Membership No.  10661
Name: Bhajan Singh Dhillon
Dob/Age: 10.06.1950 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) Chokhan Sahb, Rasal Khema,  Dubai   
UAE

V Landran, P.O Mandi Phillaur 
Jalandhar

1062 Membership No.  10662
Name: Satnam Singh
Dob/Age: 14.10.1942 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) Changi 26 Staple St.,     Singapor

V. Uppal Jagir,  Phillaur Jalandhar

1063 Membership No.  10663
Name: Ravinder Singh  (Rejected)
Dob/Age: 61 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 16 Strong St. Buy California   USA

VPO Bilga Patti Phillaur Jalandhar

Rejected

1064 Membership No.  10664
Name: Baljinder Singh
Dob/Age: 32 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) P.O 3101, Elis Behalia    Spain

V. Garhi Mahan Singh, P.O Apra, 
Phillaur Jalandhar

1065 Membership No.  10665
Name: Amarjeet Kumar
Dob/Age: 28 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) P.O 6164, Sharjan  Shahrajan   UAE

Moh. Kot Ram Dass, H.No. 125/2, P.O 
Chugitti  Jalandhar

1066 Membership No.  10666
Name: Taranjeet Singh
Dob/Age: 34 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 6055, IV Browlay Ave. Apt. 117, 
Fremo, CA 93722    USA

H.No. 58, Indra Park, Model Town   
Jalandhar
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1067 Membership No.  10667
Name: Sarabjit Singh
Dob/Age: 14.05.1978 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) P.O Box 54,  Abu Dhabi   UAE

VPO Dhanewal,  Shahkot Jalandhar

1068 Membership No.  10668
Name: Deepak Kumar  (Rejected)
Dob/Age: 18.10.1991 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) P.O Box 597 Abu Dhabi   UAE

Patti Bhatti, VPO Bilga Phillaur 
Jalandhar

Rejected

1069 Membership No.  10669
Name: Balvir
Dob/Age: 28.08.1974 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) P.O Box 54,  Mascut   Oman

VPO Bilga Patti Bhatti Phillaur 
Jalandhar

1070 Membership No.  10670
Name: Darshan Singh
Dob/Age: 05.08.1956 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) P.O-24 Dubai   UAE

VPO Talwandi, Kapurthala Jalandhar

1071 Membership No.  10671
Name: Hardeep Chand
Dob/Age: 41 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) Box No. 15915 Alain   UAE

VPO Chanian Nakodar Jalandhar

1072 Membership No.  10672
Name: Jagir Singh
Dob/Age: 05.08.1973 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) P.O -41 Dubai   UAE

VPO Sahariwal Nakodar Jalandhar

1073 Membership No.  10673
Name: Kulwinder
Dob/Age: 23.02.1976 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) P.O-376 Dubai   UAE

VPO Bath Phillaur Jalandhar

1074 Membership No.  10674
Name: Inderjit Singh
Dob/Age: 02.09.1974 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) Sharaja, 99    UAE

VPO Mohem  Nakodar Jalandhar

1075 Membership No.  10675
Name: Gulshan
Dob/Age: 26.12.1966 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) Qatar DRE Rd,  Dubai   UAE

VPO Nathewal,  Phillaur Jalandhar

1076 Membership No.  10676
Name: Gurdip Singh
Dob/Age: 12.07.1968 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) P.O-011 Dubai   UAE

VPO Sahariwal Nakodar Jalandhar

1077 Membership No.  10677
Name: Harbans
Dob/Age: 01.03.1952 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 6059 Victoria Rd,  Qatar   UAE

VPO Uppal Bhupa, P.S Nurmahal 
Phillaur Jalandhar

1078 Membership No.  10678
Name: Gian Singh
Dob/Age: 05.06.1952 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) P.O 50667Mewluji Rd,     Qatar

VPO Uppal Bhupa Phillaur Jalandhar
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1079 Membership No.  10679
Name: Satpal
Dob/Age: 13.04.1974 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) P.O 502  Abu Dhabi   Oman

VPO Begampur, P.O Mathada Khurd 
Phillaur Jalandhar

1080 Membership No.  10680
Name: Pal Singh
Dob/Age: 10.07.1947 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) Otro Honge St. 27 Otro Honge,    
Newzeland

VPO Lyallpur Nakodar Jalandhar

1081 Membership No.  10681
Name: Gurmail Singh
Dob/Age: 58 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) Tokon No. 5836, J8P6, P.O Box 15519 
Riyadh   Saudi Arbia

VPO Chanian Nakodar Jalandhar

1082 Membership No.  10682
Name: Sarabjit Singh
Dob/Age: 10.01.1972 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) P.B-18, Kazi Rd Dubai   UAE

V. Shamabaad, P.O Kot badal Kalan 
Phillaur Jalandhar

1083 Membership No.  10683
Name: Somnath
Dob/Age: 01.04.1980 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) P.O-1759, Dubai   UAE

V. Chakk Muglani Nakodar Jalandhar

1084 Membership No.  10684
Name: Gurbachan Kaur
Dob/Age: 80 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) Farcroft, grove Handsworth, 
Birmingham, 218 PU Birmigham   UK

Chauhan Agricultur Farm No. 4, VPO 
Mehatpur, Nakodar Jalandhar

1085 Membership No.  10685
Name: Nirmal
Dob/Age: 53 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) P.O Box 32, Alzara    Kuwait

V. Shamabaad, Phillaur Jalandhar

1086 Membership No.  10686
Name: Maghar Singh
Dob/Age: 28.11.1965 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) Zaziro Rd, Lavia    UAE

VPO Powarda,  Phillaur Jalandhar

1087 Membership No.  10687
Name: Nachhatar Ram
Dob/Age: 30 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) P.O BoX 920 Sharjah Rd,  Abu Dhabi   
UAE

VPO Umarpur  Kalan Phillaur 
Jalandhar

1088 Membership No.  10688
Name: Piara Singh
Dob/Age: 15.01.1929 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 59, Hinton Ave, Honslow,  London   
UK

VPO Bilga Phillaur Jalandhar

1089 Membership No.  10689
Name: Jagdish Chander
Dob/Age: Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) Sharjha Rd, P.O Box 315,  Dubai   
UAE

V. Ramewal,  Phillaur Jalandhar

1090 Membership No.  10690
Name: Paramjit Ram
Dob/Age: 33 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) P.O Box 440, Nazama Rd,  Muscut   
Oman

V. Umarpur Kalan, P.O Nurmahel,  
Phillaur Jalandhar
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1091 Membership No.  10691
Name: Surinder Singh
Dob/Age: 29 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) Milan Rd, St no. 4,  Milan   Italy

VPO Mohai,  Phillaur Jalandhar

1092 Membership No.  10692
Name: Sukhdev Singh
Dob/Age: 55 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) Sharjah Rd, Airlines     UAE

V. Landharh Kalan, P.O Bilga Phillaur 
Jalandhar

1093 Membership No.  10693
Name: Kanwarjot Bassi
Dob/Age: 20 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) Zkurifton Street, Seutle    USA

Near But Stand, Back Side Punjab 
Sind Band Nurmahal Jalandhar

1094 Membership No.  10694
Name: Sodhi Mohammad
Dob/Age: 06.02.1963 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) P.O 177, Mascut     Oman

VPO Pandori Khass,  Phillaur 
Jalandhar

1095 Membership No.  10695
Name: Bitu
Dob/Age: 40 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) P.B 15, Haji Rd,  Dubai   UAE

VPO Nangal Majha Phagwara 
Kapurthala

1096 Membership No.  10696
Name: Jagtar Ram
Dob/Age: 29 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) P.B 17, Kazi Rd,  Dubai   UAE

H.No. BXI 195/1, VPO Kot Ram Dass,   
Jalandhar

1097 Membership No.  10697
Name: Nirmal Singh
Dob/Age: 65 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) P.O Box 679,  Dubai   UAE

VPO Chanian Nakodar Jalandhar

1098 Membership No.  10698
Name: Gurdas Singh
Dob/Age: 10.05.1942 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) P.O Box 19, Hazi Rd,     Oman

V. Pandori Jagir Phillaur Jalandhar

1099 Membership No.  10699
Name: Balwinder Singh
Dob/Age: 41 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) P.O-253 Dubai   UAE

VPO Bilga Nawab  Jalandhar

1100 Membership No.  10700
Name: Samardeep Kaur
Dob/Age: 33 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) Arno N-52, 52025, levane     Italy

VPO Sidhwan Dona,  Kapurthala

1101 Membership No.  10701
Name: Rupinder Kaur
Dob/Age: 28 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) C-Floorida, 123-4-1-08905,  Barcolina   
Spain

VPO Sidhwan Dona,  Kapurthala

1102 Membership No.  10702
Name: Surinder Kaur
Dob/Age: 62 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) Arno N-52, 52025 Levance   Italy

VPO Sidhwan Dona,  Kapurthala

Page 92 of 134Printed by : Bhartiya Electric Press



Election of the President of Central Executive
of NRI Sabha/District Unit   Jalandhar

Page 93 of 134

1103 Membership No.  10703
Name: Gurdnwar
Dob/Age: 08.12.1962 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) P.O -153,     Kuwait

VPO Mohem, Nakodar Jalandhar

1104 Membership No.  10704
Name: Balwinder Singh
Dob/Age: Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) Cello St. Ave No. 451,     Cyprus

VPO Sansarpur, P.S Sadar   Jalandhar

1105 Membership No.  10705
Name: Mohider Singh
Dob/Age: 01.04.1962 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) P.B-21, Khan Road Dubai   UAE

VPO Mohem, Nakodar Jalandhar

1106 Membership No.  10706
Name: Charanjit Kaur
Dob/Age: 40 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 6012-170 St. , BC Surrey  V35 3Y8 
Canada

V. Khokhewal,   Jalandhar

1107 Membership No.  10707
Name: Tejinder Pal Singh
Dob/Age: 23 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 23 Ave Road, Hands Worts, 
Birmigham   UK

V. Samsabad Phillaur Jalandhar

1108 Membership No.  10708
Name: Ashok Kumar
Dob/Age: 02.03.1980 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) AL-Arab 617, Dolk Majira   Oman

V. Kandian, P.O Bilga Phillaur 
Jalandhar

1109 Membership No.  10709
Name: Surinder Singh
Dob/Age: 18.12.1982 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) Lraham Apt. 19/A Mounbatten Road,     
Italy

VPO Powadara, Phillaur Jalandhar

1110 Membership No.  10710
Name: Jagir Singh
Dob/Age: 63 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 14178-89-A, Surrey   Canada

V. Mehmadpur, P.O Khiwa Shahkot 
Jalandhar

1111 Membership No.  10711
Name: Sadhu Singh
Dob/Age: 13.03.1944 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) P.O -1189, Seeb Airport,    Oman

VPO Sansarpur Phillaur Jalandhar

1112 Membership No.  10712
Name: Vijay Kumar
Dob/Age: 10.03.1967 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) P.O-9327, Dubai   UAE

V. Pandori Jagir, P.O Sidwan Phillaur 
Jalandhar

1113 Membership No.  10713
Name: Mohinder Kaur
Dob/Age: 19.06.1946 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) Rauchanfaraen 2012, Austria 
Liverpool   UK

VPO Dhaliwal Nakodar Jalandhar

1114 Membership No.  10714
Name: Surinder Pal
Dob/Age: 07.10.1964 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) P.O-775,  Dubai   UAE

V Pandori Jagir, P.O Sidwan, P.S 
Nurmahel Phillaur Jalandhar
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1115 Membership No.  10715
Name: Ram Kishan Singh
Dob/Age: 12.06.1929 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) Ave No. -54, Fingures Rd,  Oslo   
Norway

VPO Nagra,  Phillaur Jalandhar

1116 Membership No.  10716
Name: Surjit Singh
Dob/Age: Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) Athens    Greece

V. Cheema Khurd,  Phillaur Jalandhar

1117 Membership No.  10717
Name: Jasvir Singh
Dob/Age: Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 24. P.O Sharga Rd.,  Dubai   UAE

V. Sanghera Khalsa Phillaur Jalandhar

1118 Membership No.  10718
Name: Kuldip Singh
Dob/Age: 32 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) Se. Rome, 1914 Rd,     Italy

V. Cheema Khurd,  Phillaur Jalandhar

1119 Membership No.  10719
Name: Kuldip Singh
Dob/Age: 20.08.1974 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) P.B-24, Kazi Road,  Dubai   UAE

V. Mohem Nakodar Jalandhar

1120 Membership No.  10720
Name: Tajinder Singh
Dob/Age: Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) Ruslow, Near Frenchise St.     Norway

V. Nagra,  Phillaur Jalandhar

1121 Membership No.  10721
Name: Baljit Singh
Dob/Age: 28.10.1983 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) P.O -536,  Dubai   UAE

VPO Talwan Phillaur Jalandhar

1122 Membership No.  10722
Name: Lachman Singh
Dob/Age: 06.08.1981 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) P.O -221 Dubai   UAE

VPO Khokhewal,  Phillaur Jalandhar

1123 Membership No.  10723
Name: Tirath Singh  (Rejected)
Dob/Age: 06.04.1945 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) P.B-22, Qazi Rd.     Qatar

V. Sanghera Khalsa, P.O Sidwan 
Phillaur Jalandhar

Rejected

1124 Membership No.  10724
Name: Amar Singh
Dob/Age: 24.01.1992 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 69, Downtown Rd,     Manila

VPO Malliyan Khurd,  Nakodar 
Jalandhar

1125 Membership No.  10725
Name: Manjit Singh
Dob/Age: 12.08.1961 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 55- Qween Drive,  Athens   Greece

V. Cheema Khurd,  Phillaur Jalandhar

1126 Membership No.  10726
Name: Sarbjit Singh
Dob/Age: Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 26. P.O Sharja Rd,  Dubai   UAE

V. Sanghera Kahalsa Phillaur 
Jalandhar
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1127 Membership No.  10727
Name: Jagdish Raj
Dob/Age: 62 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 25, P.O Mohammed Rd,  Doha   Qatar

V. Malowal,  Nakodar Jalandhar

1128 Membership No.  10728
Name: Mohinder Singh
Dob/Age: 18.11.1944 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 64, Slough London   UK

VPO Dhaliwal Nakodar Jalandhar

1129 Membership No.  10729
Name: Gurdev Kaur Sandhu
Dob/Age: 77 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 696, Gray Drive Brampton    Canada

VPO Malowal Nakodar Jalandhar

1130 Membership No.  10730
Name: Joginder Singh
Dob/Age: 39 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 29, King Joirag Rd,  Athens   Greece

VPO Talwan Patti Kumhyar Phillaur 
Jalandhar

1131 Membership No.  10731
Name: Balwinder Singh
Dob/Age: 52 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) P.O 37,     Baharin

V. Talwan Phillaur Jalandhar

1132 Membership No.  10732
Name: Harjinder Singh
Dob/Age: 37 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) King Drive  Athens   Greece

VPO Dalla Phillaur Jalandhar

1133 Membership No.  10733
Name: Sadhu Singh
Dob/Age: 26.02.1960 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 6, Yellow Avens Blvd Brampton, On   
L6R 0K5 Canada

VPO Talwan Phillaur Jalandhar

1134 Membership No.  10734
Name: Mandip Kaur
Dob/Age: 1967 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 12, Southall,  London   UK

VPO Bilga,  Phillaur Jalandhar

1135 Membership No.  10735
Name: Jagjeet Singh Gill
Dob/Age: 68 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 12, Mississauga,     Canada

VPO Jandiala Sahib  Ludhiana

1136 Membership No.  10736
Name: Gurnam Singh
Dob/Age: 47 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 69, Castal , Groobe W.A    Canada

Krishna Nagar, Amlok Rd,  Khanna 
Ludhiana

1137 Membership No.  10737
Name: Santokh Singh
Dob/Age: 52 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) P.O Box 330, Sharjhan  Dubai   UAE

V. Dalla P.O Nurmahal Phillaur 
Jalandhar

1138 Membership No.  10738
Name: Opminder Singh
Dob/Age: 24.05.1971 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 3779-23 rd St. New Adminton  
Adminton   Canada

VPO Malsian Patti Sala Nagar,  
Shahkot Jalandhar
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1139 Membership No.  10739
Name: Daljit Singh
Dob/Age: 35 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) P.O Box 790, Dubai   UAE

V. Mohem Nakodar Jalandhar

1140 Membership No.  10740
Name: Buta Singh
Dob/Age: 48 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) P.O 34, Mahjid Rd, Dubai   UAE

VPO Bilga,  Phillaur Jalandhar

1141 Membership No.  10741
Name: Mukhtiar Singh
Dob/Age: 45 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) P.O Box 779, Quazi Rd.  Dubai   UAE

V. Sanghe Jagir, P.O Littran  Jalandhar

1142 Membership No.  10742
Name: Tejinder Singh
Dob/Age: 52 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 70 Dusseldorf Rd, Barlin   Germany

VPO Sansarpur,  Jalandhar

1143 Membership No.  10743
Name: Baljinder Singh
Dob/Age: 35 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 32 Eastern Drive     Italy

V. Cheema Kalan, P.O Nurmahel 
Phillaur Jalandhar

1144 Membership No.  10744
Name: Gulwant Singh
Dob/Age: 78 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 7468-115 St. Delta, B.C Surrey  V4C 
5M5 Canada

VPO Malsian Patti Sala Nagar,  
Shahkot Jalandhar

1145 Membership No.  10745
Name: Manjit Singh
Dob/Age: 53 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 378, Birmingham, New Rd Coseley,  
Wolverhampton   England

VPO Malsian Patti Sala Nagar,  
Shahkot Jalandhar

1146 Membership No.  10746
Name: Lehmber Singh
Dob/Age: 38 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 7272-143 St. , BC Surrey  V3W 7T6 
Canada

VPO Malsian Patti Sala Nagar,  
Shahkot Jalandhar

1147 Membership No.  10747
Name: Raman Kumar
Dob/Age: 27 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) P.O -237,  Dubai   UAE

V. Bulandpur, P.O Nurpur Nakodar 
Jalandhar

1148 Membership No.  10748
Name: Balwinder Kumar
Dob/Age: 08.12.1976 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) P.O Box 590    Oman

H.No. BXI/214, Mohalla Kot Ram 
Dass, P.O Chuggitti  Jalandhar

1149 Membership No.  10749
Name: Sonu
Dob/Age: 27 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) P.O Box 271,  Dubai   Oman

VPO Kot Ram Dass,   Jalandhar

1150 Membership No.  10750
Name: Paramjit Ram
Dob/Age: 47 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) P.O-133,  Dubai   UAE

VPO Khokhewal,  Phillaur Jalandhar
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1151 Membership No.  10751
Name: Harjit
Dob/Age: 05.12.1948 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) P.O-106, Dubai   UAE

V. Mohem Nakodar Jalandhar

1152 Membership No.  10752
Name: Harvinder Singh
Dob/Age: 27 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) P.O-103 Abu Dhabi   UAE

H.No. BXI/222-A, Moh. Kot Ram Dass, 
Fast-2, P.O Chuggitti Bye pass   
Jalandhar

1153 Membership No.  10753
Name: Charanjit
Dob/Age: 31 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) P.O-59 Dubai   UAE

VPO Bilga Patti, Neelowal Phillaur 
Jalandhar

1154 Membership No.  10754
Name: Inderjit
Dob/Age: 31 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) P.O-28 Dubai   UAE

VPO Khokhewal,  Phillaur Jalandhar

1155 Membership No.  10755
Name: Ashok Kumar
Dob/Age: 35 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) P.O-57 Dubai   UAE

H.No. B XI/98/5, Mohalla Kot Ram 
Dass, P.O Chuggitti,   Jalandhar

1156 Membership No.  10756
Name: Surinder Pal
Dob/Age: 34 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) P.O -07501 Dubai   UAE

H.No. B X/152, Moh. Kot Ram Dass, 
P.O Chuggiti,   Jalandhar

1157 Membership No.  10757
Name: Baljit Singh
Dob/Age: 28 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) P.O-23 Dubai   UAE

VPO Ramewal,  Phillaur Jalandhar

1158 Membership No.  10758
Name: Baldev Singh
Dob/Age: 31 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) P.O-23 Dubai   UAE

VPO Ramewal, P.O Bilga Phillaur 
Jalandhar

1159 Membership No.  10759
Name: Gupjar Singh
Dob/Age: 15.01.1956 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) P.O -53,     Baharin

V. Dalla Phillaur Jalandhar

1160 Membership No.  10760
Name: Raj Kumar
Dob/Age: 42 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) P.O -56    Qatar

V. Nahal,  Phillaur Jalandhar

1161 Membership No.  10761
Name: Mangal Papial
Dob/Age: 51 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) P.O- 78    Qatar

V. Nahal, P.O Kot Badalkhan Phillaur 
Jalandhar

1162 Membership No.  10762
Name: Paramjit Singh
Dob/Age: 40 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 7272-143 St. , BC   V3W 7T6 Canada

VPO Sala Nagar, Malsiyan, Shahkot 
Jalandhar
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1163 Membership No.  10763
Name: Harjit Singh
Dob/Age: 43 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 7272-143 St. , BC   V3W 7T6 Canada

V. Sala Nagar, Malsiyan Shahkot 
Jalandhar

1164 Membership No.  10764
Name: Ashok Kumar
Dob/Age: 37 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) P.O -36 Dubai   UAE

V. Pandori Jagir, P.O Sidwan Phillaur 
Jalandhar

1165 Membership No.  10765
Name: Balvir Singh
Dob/Age: 30 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) P.O -76 Abu Dhabi   UAE

V. Nahal, P.O Kot Badalkhan Phillaur 
Jalandhar

1166 Membership No.  10766
Name: Dev
Dob/Age: 56 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) P.O. Box-698, Star Rd,    UAE

V. Cheema Khurd,  Phillaur Jalandhar

1167 Membership No.  10767
Name: Gurpreet Lal
Dob/Age: 28 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) P.O Box-690 Dubai   UAE

V.Cheema Khurd,  Phillaur Jalandhar

1168 Membership No.  10768
Name: Manjit Kumar
Dob/Age: 28 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) Arab Oil Factory, AL Mozira Dolk    
UAE

V. Ojhla, P.O Bilga Phillaur Jalandhar

1169 Membership No.  10769
Name: Mandeep Singh
Dob/Age: 30 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) Makh Oil Factory, AL Amjha Dock    
UAE

V. Botediyan Chhana, P.O Kot Badal 
Khan Nakodar Jalandhar

1170 Membership No.  10770
Name: Narinder Singh
Dob/Age: 37 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) Oil Factory, P.O -53, Dubai   UAE

VPO Dhaliwal Nakodar Jalandhar

1171 Membership No.  10771
Name: Gurpal Dass
Dob/Age: 56 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) Crude Factory, P.O-231 Dubai   UAE

VPO Dhaliwal Nakodar Jalandhar

1172 Membership No.  10772
Name: Karamjit David
Dob/Age: 32 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) P.O-379,     Baharin

VPO Heran,  Nakodar Jalandhar

1173 Membership No.  10773
Name: Porus William
Dob/Age: 18.07.1989 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) P.O-373,     Oman

VPO Heran,  Nakodar Jalandhar

1174 Membership No.  10774
Name: Albert
Dob/Age: 44 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) P.O-731    Qatar

VPO Heran, P.S Nakodar  Jalandhar
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1175 Membership No.  10775
Name: Ram Lubhaya
Dob/Age: 35 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) P.O-316    Baharin

VPO Kandola Khurd, Phillaur 
Jalandhar

1176 Membership No.  10776
Name: Ram Nath
Dob/Age: 27 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 33C Oman Road T-3    Oman

VPO Nurmahal, Moh. Ravidass Pura,  
Phillaur Jalandhar

1177 Membership No.  10777
Name: Lakhvir Singh
Dob/Age: 27 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) Dubai 52 Airpot VAE    Qatar

VPO Cheema Khurd, P.O Nurmahal,  
Phillaur Jalandhar

1178 Membership No.  10778
Name: Dalbir Singh
Dob/Age: 37 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) P.O 756,  Dubai   UAE

V. Malowal, P.O and P.S Mehatpur 
Nakodar Jalandhar

1179 Membership No.  10779
Name: Jasvinder Singh
Dob/Age: 51 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) P.O 356 Abu Dhabi   UAE

V. Malowal, P.O  Mehatpur Nakodar 
Jalandhar

1180 Membership No.  10780
Name: Buta Singh
Dob/Age: 42 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) P.O-56    Baharin

V. Nahal,  Phillaur Jalandhar

1181 Membership No.  10781
Name: Gian Singh
Dob/Age: 59 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) P.O Box-26317 Abu Dhabi   UAE

VPO Chanian,  Nakodar Jalandhar

1182 Membership No.  10782
Name: Surinder Kumar
Dob/Age: 40 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) P.O 276    Dubai

B-6, Punjab National Bank, Nurmahal 
Nurmahal Jalandhar

1183 Membership No.  10783
Name: William Masih
Dob/Age: 19.04.1958 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) P.O Box 782, Arab Center Riyadh 
Riyadh   UAE

VPO Sansarpur  Jalandhar

1184 Membership No.  10784
Name: Piara Lal
Dob/Age: 25.01.1945 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) Oil Factory, P.O -26, Kuwait   UAE

VPO Uppal Bhupa,  Phillaur Jalandhar

1185 Membership No.  10785
Name: Surinder Singh
Dob/Age: 68 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) UAE    UAE

V. Cheema Khurd,  Phillaur Jalandhar

1186 Membership No.  10786
Name: Raghbir Singh Bassi
Dob/Age: 68 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 59 Seatuek CT, Sacramento, CA, 
95835 Sacramento   USA

VPO Bundala,  Phillaur Jalandhar
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1187 Membership No.  10787
Name: Lakhwinder Singh
Dob/Age: 52 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) Chrry 64 Madrid   Spain

VPO Dalla Phillaur Jalandhar

1188 Membership No.  10788
Name: Rajiv Kumar
Dob/Age: 36 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) Mahira Ajaban, Mustan Lidya Guniha   
Libya

V. Mowal,  Phillaur Jalandhar

1189 Membership No.  10789
Name: Gurpreet Singh
Dob/Age: 29 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) Alberta Ave 8691 Str. Grena  London   
UK

V. Chuheki,  Phillaur Jalandhar

1190 Membership No.  10790
Name: Sarabjit Singh
Dob/Age: 20.03.1979 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 89 Ublic Road, Cyprus, Near Migtown 
Bar Unglik   Cyprus

V. Gorsian Nihal Nakodar Jalandhar

1191 Membership No.  10791
Name: Satnam Singh
Dob/Age: 39 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) P.O 8591 Musiat Musiat   Oman

VPO Gumpaly Phillaur Jalandhar

1192 Membership No.  10792
Name: Tirath Singh  (Rejected)
Dob/Age: 22.03.1979 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) Shan-E-Mahel, P.O 197, Riyadh   
Saudi Arabia

V. Gonswla,  Nakodar Jalandhar

Rejected

1193 Membership No.  10793
Name: Sarabjit Kumar (Rejected)
Dob/Age: 31 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) Al-Majiri-Ahad, Oil Factory, Kabula 
Riyadh   Saudi Arabia

VPO Gumtaly Phillaur Jalandhar

Rejected

1194 Membership No.  10794
Name: Dunni
Dob/Age: 10.02.1958 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) P.O Box 156 Dubai   UAE

V. Chak Muglani Nakodar Jalandhar

1195 Membership No.  10795
Name: Rajvinder
Dob/Age: 31 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) P.O Box 975 Dubai   UAE

VPO Gumtaly Phillaur Jalandhar

1196 Membership No.  10796
Name: Lakhvir Singh
Dob/Age: 01.04.1966 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 491 Mountain Barlian, Alnont Vamir,  
Athens   Greece

V. Uppal Jagir,  Phillaur Jalandhar

1197 Membership No.  10797
Name: Sandeep Kumar
Dob/Age: 31 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) P.O Box 123, Kan Rd,  Dubai   UAE

V. Cheema Khurd,  Phillaur Jalandhar

1198 Membership No.  10798
Name: Satnam Ram
Dob/Age: 10.12.1960 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) P.O Box 13,  Dubai   UAE

VPO Gohir,   Jalandhar

Page 100 of 134Printed by : Bhartiya Electric Press



Election of the President of Central Executive
of NRI Sabha/District Unit   Jalandhar

Page 101 of 134

1199 Membership No.  10799
Name: Parminder Kaur
Dob/Age: 08.01.1950 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) Barking Maina, 7659, Tipton Road, 
California   USA

V. Chak Sahbu  Jalandhar

1200 Membership No.  10800
Name: Surjeet Singh
Dob/Age: 01.01.1973 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) P.O Box 23 Dubai   UAE

VPO Kot Badal Khan Phillaur 
Jalandhar

1201 Membership No.  10801
Name: Gurmail Singh
Dob/Age: 15.07.1965 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 52 Kigdom Road    Baharin

VPO Uppal Bhupa,  Phillaur Jalandhar

1202 Membership No.  10802
Name: Satnam
Dob/Age: 04.12.1961 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) P.O 501 Almrmi, Ul Hearat, Jar Oil 
Factory, Shahraj   UAE

VPO Dhaliwal Nakodar Jalandhar

1203 Membership No.  10803
Name: Ajit Singh
Dob/Age: 26.02.1971 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 36 P.O Box, Sarja Road Dubai   UAE

VPO Uppal Bhupa,  Phillaur Jalandhar

1204 Membership No.  10804
Name: Sukhdev Singh
Dob/Age: 02.04.1959 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) P.O 236    Oman

VPO Kot Badal Khan, Nurmahal 
Phillaur Jalandhar

1205 Membership No.  10805
Name: Baldev Singh
Dob/Age: 01.04.1966 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 507, Minlrni Abu Dhabi   UAE

V. Sahoriwal  Khanpur  Jalandhar

1206 Membership No.  10806
Name: Harpreet
Dob/Age: 02.12.1987 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) Prime Builder Road 27 Dubai   UAE

VPO Uppal Bhupa,  Phillaur Jalandhar

1207 Membership No.  10807
Name: Sukhwinder Kaur
Dob/Age: 26.10.1991 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) P.O Box 38, Shail, TA Road,    Kuwait

V. Gorsian Nihal  Jalandhar

1208 Membership No.  10808
Name: Gurnam Singh
Dob/Age: 05.07.1961 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) P.O 354, Sharjah    UAE

V. Khanna, P.O Nasirpur, Kotwali  
Kapurthala

1209 Membership No.  10809
Name: Nachhatar Singh
Dob/Age: 03.04.1950 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) P.O 358, Amam Rd.    UAE

V. Rangra, P.O Tutkalan Nakodar 
Jalandhar

1210 Membership No.  10810
Name: Jarnail Singh  (Rejected)
Dob/Age: 67 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 526, Cantario Street BC    Canada

VPO Kot Badal Khan, P.S Nurmahal 
Phillaur Jalandhar

Rejected
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1211 Membership No.  10811
Name: Sukhdev Singh
Dob/Age: 29.05.1973 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) PO Box 789, Doha Road, Qatar    UAE

VPO Chakmuglani Nakodar Jalandhar

1212 Membership No.  10812
Name: Partap Singh
Dob/Age: 06.09.1968 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) P.O 235, Sharjah    UAE

V. Malsian Patti, Salah Nagar Nakodar 
Jalandhar

1213 Membership No.  10813
Name: Kewal Ram
Dob/Age: 52 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 527 Tehka Rd. Teg Ave, Doha Qatar    
Qatar

V. Kot Badal Khan,   Jalandhar

1214 Membership No.  10814
Name: Raman
Dob/Age: 28.05.1982 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) Doha Qatar    UAE

VPO Uppal Bhupa,  Phillaur Jalandhar

1215 Membership No.  10815
Name: Raj Kumar
Dob/Age: 05.04.1962 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 138 khartar Rd    Qatar

VPO Kot Badal Khan Phillaur 
Jalandhar

1216 Membership No.  10816
Name: Avtar Singh
Dob/Age: 23.07.1936 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) Airpolt UAE, Pial No. 36, Faqro    UAE

VPO Kang Jagir,  Phillaur Jalandhar

1217 Membership No.  10817
Name: Sandeep Karwal
Dob/Age: 37 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 213, Grandravine Drive, Tornonto, 
Ontario Toronto   Canada

3299/1, Sector -51 D, CHD Police 
Society,   Chandigarh

1218 Membership No.  10818
Name: Surinder Singh
Dob/Age: 65 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 2238 Eric ct #4 Union City CA-94587 
Union City   USA

VPO Sansarpur, Nurmahal Rd,   
Jalandhar

1219 Membership No.  10819
Name: Jasmer Singh
Dob/Age: 30 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) P.O Box 6765    UAE

VPO Moran,  Phillaur Jalandhar

1220 Membership No.  10820
Name: Upkar Singh
Dob/Age: 13.04.1982 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) Address not given by NRI    Italy

V. Fatehpur, P.O Kot Badal Phillaur 
Jalandhar

1221 Membership No.  10821
Name: Baljit Singh
Dob/Age: 15.04.1966 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) Faqir Rd, 99/2     UAE

VPO Kala Singha,   Kapurthala 
Jalandhar

1222 Membership No.  10822
Name: Maninder Singh
Dob/Age: 31 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) Address not given by NRI    UAE

VPO Dhaliwal Colony  Jalandhar

Page 102 of 134Printed by : Bhartiya Electric Press



Election of the President of Central Executive
of NRI Sabha/District Unit   Jalandhar

Page 103 of 134

1223 Membership No.  10823
Name: Amrik Singh
Dob/Age: 20.01.1940 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 3 Prince Edward Blvd Brampton, On,   
Brampton  Canada

VPO Sansarpur  Jalandhar

1224 Membership No.  10824
Name: Narinder Singh
Dob/Age: 10.02.1975 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) Address not given by NRI    Oman

VPO Littran Nakodar Jalandhar

1225 Membership No.  10825
Name: Satnam Singh
Dob/Age: 24 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) Loha UAE Road Street    UAE

VPO Chakmuglani Nakodar Jalandhar

1226 Membership No.  10826
Name: Teja Singh
Dob/Age: 47 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) Doha, P.O B 2356 Doha   Qatar

VPO Chakmuglani Nakodar Jalandhar

1227 Membership No.  10827
Name: Harpreet Singh
Dob/Age: 16.01.1987 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) PO Box 789, Hinton Rd, Queensland    
Australia

VPO Chakmuglani Nakodar Jalandhar

1228 Membership No.  10828
Name: Aruna Rani
Dob/Age: 30.10.1953 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 536 Gray Ave #36, Yuba City, 
CA-95991    USA

Moh. Gujjran, Nurmahal Phillaur 
Jalandhar

1229 Membership No.  10829
Name: Balraj Singh Khaira
Dob/Age: 52 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 19, Marina Barking, 85 Barking Door 
Ave California   USA

VPO Malsian Patti Sala Nagar,  
Shahkot Jalandhar

1230 Membership No.  10830
Name: Balvir Singh Dhaliwal
Dob/Age: Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 4003 B, 24th Ave, Vernon, BC,    V1T 
1M1 Canada

VPO Nurmahal,  Phillaur Jalandhar

1231 Membership No.  10831
Name: Jarnail Singh
Dob/Age: 64 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 56, Hinton Ave, Burklej,  London   UK

V. Nagra,  Phillaur Jalandhar

1232 Membership No.  10832
Name: Surinder SIngh
Dob/Age: 20.05.1967 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 3532 Mechlays way, Calefornia 
California   USA

VPO Littran Nakodar Jalandhar

1233 Membership No.  10833
Name: Jagtar Singh Bagri
Dob/Age: Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) St. No. 4, Green Park Rd, San 
Fancisco     USA

VPO. Jamsher Khas  Jalandhar

1234 Membership No.  10834
Name: Hundal Satvinder S.
Dob/Age: 65 Yrs Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 55 Kincora View N.W. Calgary, Alberta    
Canada

VPO. Talwan Jalandhar
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1235 Membership No.  10835
Name: Surinder Kaur Sandhu
Dob/Age: 61 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 342 Brampton Rd, Bexlsy Heath Kent   
DA7 5SE UK

VPO. Sandhawan Nr Pharala 
Nawanshahr

1236 Membership No.  10836
Name: Parmjit Singh
Dob/Age: 3.3.55 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 7136-150 Str, Surrey, B.C.   V35 3J4 
Canada

H.No. 669, W.No. 3, Adampur Doaba 
Jalandhar

1237 Membership No.  10837
Name: Ankur Chopra
Dob/Age: 30.06.83 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 5716 Brookdale Dr. N. Brooklyn Park, 
MN 55443    USA

23 Windsor Park, Gulab Devi Road 
Jalandhar

1238 Membership No.  10838
Name: Harminder Singh
Dob/Age: 3.9.78 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 1910 Heartland Circle Valrico, Tampa 
Fl-33594    USA

47 Vasant Vihar Jalandhar

1239 Membership No.  10839
Name: Manjit Kaur
Dob/Age: 01.3.63 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 4119 Bass Str Perch Court, Stockton, 
CA-95206    USA

Nr. Power House, Mehta Chowk 
Amritsar

1240 Membership No.  10840
Name: Darshan Singh
Dob/Age: 72 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) No 231 Jalan Lintang, 34200 Parit 
Buntar, Perak    Malaysia

VPO. Bhaura Nawanshahr

1241 Membership No.  10841
Name: Amrik Singh
Dob/Age: 49 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) No 231 Jalan Lintang, 34200 Parit 
Buntar, Perak    Malaysia

VPO. Bhaura Nawanshahr

1242 Membership No.  10842
Name: Jasvir Singh Dhillon
Dob/Age: 13.02.70 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) Jakob Str 28, 65385 Rudesheimam 
Rhein    Germany

V. Surja, PO. Sang Dhesian Jalandhar

1243 Membership No.  10843
Name: Nirmal Singh
Dob/Age: 1.1.57 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 183 Legacy Park Dr., Apt 5 
Charlottemi    USA

H.No. 146 Shakti Nagar, Bhogpur 
Jalandhar

1244 Membership No.  10844
Name: Surinder Singh LSRS
Dob/Age: 20.8.47 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) PO Box 18585-00500, Nairobi    
Kenya

503 New Defence Colony Jalandhar

1245 Membership No.  10845
Name: Rajbir Kaur
Dob/Age: 16.3.90 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) Via Giosue Carducci, 17, Carpaneto 
Piacentino, PC 29013    Italy

VPO. Sandhu Chatha Kapurthala

1246 Membership No.  10846
Name: Mukah Singh
Dob/Age: 8.8.45 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) Lot No. 1, Taman Sehat Kerupang 3, 
87008 Labuan,W.Persekutuan    
Malaysia

VPO. Bhoewal Amritsar
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1247 Membership No.  10847
Name: Gurdeep Singh Minhas
Dob/Age: 31.3.90 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 87-71, 115th St, 3Fl, Richmond Hill, 
NY-11418    USA

VPO. Droli Khurd Jalandhar

1248 Membership No.  10848
Name: Malkeet Singh Parmar
Dob/Age: 19.7.70 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) Berliner Str 5, 16365 Blumberg    
Germany

9 New Harbans Nagar, PO. Basti 
Guzan Jalandhar

1249 Membership No.  10849
Name: Sukhchain Ghuman
Dob/Age: 6.2.57 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) Rosa Jochmann Ring 1/3/12, 1110, 
Wien    Austria

V. Nangal Bagbana, PO. Kadian, 
Batala  Gurdaspur

1250 Membership No.  10850
Name: Kashmira Singh
Dob/Age: 10.4.43 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 7965 Yeager Way, Sacramento, 
CA-95828    USA

VPO. Rount Jalandhar

1251 Membership No.  10851
Name: Surjit Kumar
Dob/Age: 44 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 55 Tuhikaramea Rd, Waikato, 
Hamilton 3204    New Zealand

VPO. Rahon SBS Nagar

1252 Membership No.  10852
Name: Sukhjit Singh
Dob/Age: 18.8.59 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 26 Southen Ave, Feltham Middlesex, 
London   TW14 9ND UK

WC-96 Brandth Road, Opp. Nazz 
Cinema Jalandhar

1253 Membership No.  10853
Name: Balbir Kumar
Dob/Age: 5.4.56 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 286 Chelsea Ave, West Babylon 
NY-11704    USA

EJ-254 Chahar Bagh Nr. Milap Chowk 
Jalandhar

1254 Membership No.  10854
Name: Jaswinder Singh Powar
Dob/Age: 11.2.58 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 82 Water Down Road, Clifton, 
Nottingham   NG11 9JR UK

Mithapur Chowk Ajit Sg Mkt Nr. Pb 
Palace Model Town Jalandhar

1255 Membership No.  10855
Name: Balbir Singh
Dob/Age: 46 Yrs Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 10, Elwyn Road, Bradford, West 
Yorkshire   BD5 7HN UK

VPO. Goh, Tehsil Khanna Ludhiana

1256 Membership No.  10856
Name: Paramjit Singh
Dob/Age: 2.10.74 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 28 Qktobreo No. 10, Skala-Oropos, 
Attikies    Greece

V. Kutbewal, PO. Burewal Kapurthala

1257 Membership No.  10857
Name: Harbhajan Singh
Dob/Age: 68 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 7 Ravenhurst Drive, Birmingham, UK,    
B43 7RX UK

VPO. Khajurla Kapurthala

1258 Membership No.  10858
Name: Balbir Singh
Dob/Age: 30.6.60 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) Dr. Forster Str-6, 02224, Amberg    
Germany

VPO. Samrari Jalandhar
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1259 Membership No.  10859
Name: Mohan Singh
Dob/Age: 55 Yrs Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 17, Salisbury Pl, Hillcrest, Hamilton    
New Zealand

V. Jandali, PO. Harlalpur Fatehgarh 
Sahib

1260 Membership No.  10860
Name: Ronak Singh Bhatha
Dob/Age: 59 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 27655 Long St. Pl Castalc, CA-91384    
USA

V. Nauli, PO. Isharwal Jalandhar

1261 Membership No.  10861
Name: Harbans Singh
Dob/Age: 68 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 40, Ullswater Rd, Coventry   CV3 2DH 
UK

VPO. Muthada Kalan Jalandhar

1262 Membership No.  10862
Name: Kuldip Kaur Dhadda
Dob/Age: 11-May-59 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) Deep Heights Charterd House 
Rd,Godalning,Surry   GU7 2AW UK

VPO. Dhadda, PO. Hazara Jalandhar

1263 Membership No.  10863
Name: Nachhattar Singh Kang
Dob/Age: 13-Feb-72 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 7761-118 Str, Delta, B.C.   V4C 6G9 
Canada

VPO. Chhokra Jalandhar

1264 Membership No.  10864
Name: Parkash Bhatoa
Dob/Age: 53 Yrs Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 82-09 Saint James Ave. Elmhurst 
NY-11373    USA

VPO Bilga Nr. Naryan Bakery, Ramesh 
Lal Patti Bhoja Jalandhar

1265 Membership No.  10865
Name: Jamna Dass
Dob/Age: 65 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) Via Manara, L-37, Antegnate, 
Bergamo    Italy

VPO. Bhojowal Jalandhar

1266 Membership No.  10866
Name: Mohinder Paul
Dob/Age: 42 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 10/52 Potter St. Dandenong, Vic-3175    
Australia

#456, Wd No 1 Bara Nohre, 
Budhlada-151502 Mansa

1267 Membership No.  10867
Name: Harjit Singh
Dob/Age: 45 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 83-14, 169 St. Ist Fl. Jamaica, NY    
USA

H.No. 55, Ekta Nagar Phase-II, Rama 
Mandi Jalandhar

1268 Membership No.  10868
Name: Bhupinder Singh
Dob/Age: 36 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 69514 Gorxheimertal, Hauptstrasse-45    
Germany

V. Mubarakpur, PO. Bhadas 
Kapurthala

1269 Membership No.  10869
Name: Satvir Ghotra
Dob/Age: 53 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 118 Emerson Sstreet Carteret, NT 
07008    USA

V. Daburji, PO. Miani Hoshiarpur

1270 Membership No.  10870
Name: Bittu Singh
Dob/Age: 40 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 418 Ginkgo Terrace, Leesburg,VA 
20176-4031    USA

V. Daburji, PO. Miani Hoshiarpur
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1271 Membership No.  10871
Name: Tarinderjit Singh
Dob/Age: 5.1.76 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) Via Sorre, Arbatina 10, Nonantola, 
Modena    Italy

77/62 Garden Colony Jalandhar

1272 Membership No.  10872
Name: Yograj
Dob/Age: 15.3.49 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) Storten Beker St.124, 2525 S.M. Den 
Haag    Holland

Kothi No 3439 UrbanState, Chd 
Rd,Sector 32A Ludhiana

1273 Membership No.  10873
Name: Varinder Kumar
Dob/Age: 2.1.56 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) Storten Beker St.124, 2525 S.M. Den 
Haag    Holland

Kothi No 3439 UrbanState, Chd 
Rd,Sector 32A Ludhiana

1274 Membership No.  10874
Name: Santokh Singh
Dob/Age: 8.6.60 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 11The Circle, High GreenSheffield.   
S35 4G3 UK

VPO. Chachrari Jalandhar

1275 Membership No.  10875
Name: Sarwan Khakh
Dob/Age: 12.6.39 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 990 East, 56th Ave, Vancouver, B.C.   
V5X 1S2 Canada

V. Barchupi, PO. Rajpur Via Bhogpur 
Jalandhar

1276 Membership No.  10876
Name: Paramjit Kaur
Dob/Age: 16.5.55 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 6507 Shale CT, Medina, OH-44256    
USA

VPO. Nagra Jalandhar

1277 Membership No.  10877
Name: Sadha Singh
Dob/Age: 1,1,66 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) Residencia,Cloreto Matoro 7 Ent 
21,Arbucies,Girona    Spain

V. Fatehgarh, PO. Pandori Kapurthala

1278 Membership No.  10878
Name: Kulwinder Singh
Dob/Age: 26.1.56 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 127-36, Arran Pl, Surrey, B.C.   V3V 
6J4 Canada

VPO. Patar Khurd Jalandhar

1279 Membership No.  10879
Name: Tarsem Singh
Dob/Age: 1.5.68 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 37 Mercia Drive Bristol   BS2 9XG UK

V. Garhi Maha Singh, PO. Apra 
Jalandhar

1280 Membership No.  10880
Name: Anoop Singh Gill
Dob/Age: 4.11.65 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 23 The Gardens Feltham   TW14 9PP 
UK

VPO. Jallupur Khara Amritsar

1281 Membership No.  10881
Name: Apinder Singh Shergill
Dob/Age: 21.12.79 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 92 NormanRd, Smethwick   B67 5PT 
UK

VPO. Nangal Majja Kapurthala

1282 Membership No.  10882
Name: Gulzar Singh
Dob/Age: 15.11.41 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 12 Tan Lane, Brampton, Ont   L6P 
OZ9 Canada

Sukhchain Rd, Phagwara Kapurthala
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1283 Membership No.  10883
Name: Maghar Singh Jhattu
Dob/Age: 29.11.33 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 2812-40B Ave, Edmonton, NW   T6T 
1L8 Canada

V. Kangniwal, PO. Hazara Jalandhar

1284 Membership No.  10884
Name: Piara Singh
Dob/Age: 15.2.42 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 1 Third Crescent, Slough, Berks   SL1 
3AS UK

V. Kangniwal, PO. Hazara Jalandhar

1285 Membership No.  10885
Name: Mukhtar Singh
Dob/Age: 24.6.81 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 29 Rue Des, Eveuses 78120, 
Rambouillet    France

VPO. Umarpura Gurdaspur

1286 Membership No.  10886
Name: Sarita Rani
Dob/Age: 14.7.79 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 100 State Highway-2, Rd-6, TE Ruke 
3185    New Zealand

V. Ram Nagar, PO. Adampur 
Jalandhar

1287 Membership No.  10887
Name: Avtar Singh Dhindsa
Dob/Age: 30.8.63 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) AM Baumchen 7, 06679, 
Hohenmolsen    Germany

H.No. 164 Professor Colony, Nr. PAP 
Line  Jalandhar

1288 Membership No.  10888
Name: Daljinder Singh
Dob/Age: 16.11.70 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) Via Riolo Rosario No.61 Palermo, 
Sicilia 90100    Italy

VPO. Mangli Tanda, Rahon Road Basti 
Jodhewal Ludhiana

1289 Membership No.  10889
Name: Jaswinder Singh Lubana
Dob/Age: 15.6.65 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 133-20, 118 Str, Southozone Park, 
NY-11420    USA

V. Basoya, PO. Alampur Hoshiarpur

1290 Membership No.  10890
Name: Kulwinder Khasria
Dob/Age: 20.3.69 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) Rubensweg 6, 47877 Willich    
Germany

V. Basoya, PO. Alampur Hoshiarpur

1291 Membership No.  10891
Name: Charanjit Singh
Dob/Age: 52 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 1 Oadby Hill Drive, Oadby, Leicester   
LE2 5GF UK

VPO. Rehana Jattan, Phagwara 
Kapurthala

1292 Membership No.  10892
Name: Jarnail Singh
Dob/Age: 30.7.47 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 374 Borden Ave, New Market, Ont.   
L3Y 5B9 Canada

233/2 Araia Gali, Inside Maan Singh 
Gate Amritsar

1293 Membership No.  10893
Name: Balwinder Singh
Dob/Age: 10.03.73 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) Clara Ziekin Str 40, 06808, 
Holzwiessig    Germany

VPO. Bhedwal Patiala

1294 Membership No.  10894
Name: Bikram Tej Singh
Dob/Age: 24.4.63 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) Nybretien Vin-14, 1832 Askin    
Norway

V. Nahal, PO. Pondori Nijjran 
Jalandhar
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1295 Membership No.  10895
Name: Manjit Singh Saund
Dob/Age: 13.9.63 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) Calthorpe House, Calthorpe Road, 
Walsall   WS5 3LY UK

VPO. Rurka Khurd, Goraya Jalandhar

1296 Membership No.  10896
Name: Bahadur Singh
Dob/Age: 8.8.56 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) Medole (MN) Str, Marchionale, 104-B,    
Italy

VPO. Rahimpur Jalandhar

1297 Membership No.  10897
Name: Rupinder Singh Aulakh
Dob/Age: 18.10.78 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 2 Alleghaney Ct. Bollingbrook, 
IL-60440    USA

VPO. Hazara Jalandhar

1298 Membership No.  10898
Name: Kehar Singh
Dob/Age: 25.1.89 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 273 Av, Jean, Jaures, 93700 Drancy    
France

V. Dhandor, PO. Isharwal Jalandhar

1299 Membership No.  10899
Name: Avtar S. Butter
Dob/Age: 27.5.73 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 2755 Kristen St. Live, Oak, CA-95953    
USA

VPO. Beaspind, Patti Darga Mohan 
Jalandhar

1300 Membership No.  10900
Name: Surinder Singh
Dob/Age: 47 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 125-S New Paltl New York 12561    
USA

11-A R Model House Jalandhar

1301 Membership No.  10901
Name: Ramanjit Singh
Dob/Age: 12.11.79 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) Via-Del Ricco Fouri Rotta, 74020    
Italy

VPO. Madalan Hoshiarpur

1302 Membership No.  10902
Name: Ram Bhagat
Dob/Age: 66 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) St. Rubrecht Str. 3617, 9020 
Kilagenfart    Austria

VPO. Bir Bansian Jalandhar

1303 Membership No.  10903
Name: Devinder Singh Ghuman
Dob/Age: 38 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 60, Crommelun Cr. St. Helens Park, 
NSW-2560    Australia

VPO. Dehriwal Droga Gurdaspur

1304 Membership No.  10904
Name: Ramesh Lal
Dob/Age: 28.5.74 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) Kreuzracher Str-4, Frankfurt Main    
Germany

VPO. Akbarpur Kalan Jalandhar

1305 Membership No.  10905
Name: Karnail Singh
Dob/Age: 5.8.61 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 78 Shanke Cres. Kings Langley-2147, 
NSW    Australia

43/1 Professors Colony, Phagwara 
Kapurthala

1306 Membership No.  10906
Name: Jaswant Singh
Dob/Age: 28 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) Via-Felice Finzi-16, 42015 Correggio 
(RE)    Italy

H.No. 66/67 GulabDevi Hospital Road 
Amar Nagar Jalandhar
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1307 Membership No.  10907
Name: Sucha Singh Kahlon
Dob/Age: 12.3.38 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 23 Saski Cres. Vinipeg, Manitoba    
Canada

VPO. Umarpura, Batala Gurdaspur

1308 Membership No.  10908
Name: Des Raj Singh Gill
Dob/Age: 5.3.57 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) AM Waldgraben 9, 60529, Frankfurt 
AM Main    Germany

VPO. Awan Bhikeshah Via Begowal 
Kapurthala

1309 Membership No.  10909
Name: Taranjeet Singh Bakshi
Dob/Age: 30 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 7093 Dow Ave, BSMT, Burnaby, B.C.    
Canada

288 Mota Singh Nagar, Cool Road 
Jalandhar

1310 Membership No.  10910
Name: Gurnam Singh
Dob/Age: 8.5.64 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) Hositalet De Llobregat Residencia C 
Montseny 185 AO1,Barcelona    Spain

VPO. Nadala Kapurthala

1311 Membership No.  10911
Name: Gurmel Kumar Basra
Dob/Age: 39 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) Feuerbachgasse 26/2, 9020 
Klagenfurt    Austria

VPO. Bir Bansian Jalandhar

1312 Membership No.  10912
Name: Jaswinder Kaur
Dob/Age: 01.01.35 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 56, Meledey Str, Derby   DE23 8EY 
UK

VPO. Samrari Jalandhar

1313 Membership No.  10913
Name: Sanjeev Goyal
Dob/Age: 42 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 16 Wallace Drive Plainview, New 
York-11803    USA

3627 Sector 69 Mohali

1314 Membership No.  10914
Name: Kashmir Singh
Dob/Age: 42 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) Esplanade-3, 46483-Wesel    
Germany

V. Lohar Nangal, PO> Mithapur 
Jalandhar

1315 Membership No.  10915
Name: Mohinder Singh Tember
Dob/Age: 57 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) Hattlmalantie 5-7C 58, 00710, Helsinki    
Finland

Shivalik Ave 173, Phase-1, Naya 
Nangal Ropar

1316 Membership No.  10916
Name: Sanjiv Kumar Tember
Dob/Age: 27 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) Matinkatu 28 D 105, 02230, Espoo    
Finland

Shivalik Ave 173, Phase-1, Naya 
Nangal Ropar

1317 Membership No.  10917
Name: Tarsem Singh Bhachu
Dob/Age: 60 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 328 Uxbridge Road, London   W12 
7LJ UK

VPO. Ladharan, Malsian Road, 
Nakodar Jalandhar

1318 Membership No.  10918
Name: Pardeep Singh Sanghera
Dob/Age: 11.4.64 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 18706 SE 23rd St. Vancouver, 
WA-98683    USA

VPO. Talwan Jalandhar
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1319 Membership No.  10919
Name: Swaran Singh Gill
Dob/Age: 72 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 3444 Redmond Rd, Missisauga   L5B 
3S5 Canada

135 Shivala Bhayian Amritsar

1320 Membership No.  10920
Name: Amar Singh
Dob/Age: 1.7.56 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 217-218, Cheshire Rd, Smethwick, 
W.Midlands    UK

345 Moh. Khanda Khola, Batala 
Gurdaspur

1321 Membership No.  10921
Name: Bhupinder Singh Dhariwal
Dob/Age: 55 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 3650 Bottle Brush Ct. New Wark, 
CA-94560    USA

V. Nauli, PO. Isharwal Jalandhar

1322 Membership No.  10922
Name: Sukhjinder Singh Bains
Dob/Age: 19.12.77 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 1355E 63rd Ave, Vancouver, B.C.   
V5X 2L5 Canada

VPO. Talwan Jalandhar

1323 Membership No.  10923
Name: Rajinder Singh
Dob/Age: 58 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 1 Freshwater Grove, Leamington SPA   
CV31 1NY UK

V. Musapur, PO. Ucha Jalandhar

1324 Membership No.  10924
Name: Dr. Sumit Lumba
Dob/Age: 1.7.79 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 149 Dongola Circuit Schefields, 
NSW-2762, Sydney    Australia

EF-416A, Krishan Nagar Near Ajit 
Chowk Jalandhar

1325 Membership No.  10925
Name: Partap Singh
Dob/Age: 79 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 15 Adriaticcrs Brampton, Ont    
Canada

C-923 UrbanEstate Phase-2, Focal 
Point Ludhiana

1326 Membership No.  10926
Name: Jaswinder Singh
Dob/Age: 27 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 135-35129th Street Southozone Park, 
Queens,NY-11420    USA

V. Mehmadhpur, PO. Shersinghwala 
Kapurthala

1327 Membership No.  10927
Name: Shamsher Singh
Dob/Age: 8.1.48 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) Oman National Eng and Invest. Co. 
PO Box 1393,PC-112, Rowi Muscat    
Oman

50 Satkartar Nagar, ModelTown 
Jalandhar

1328 Membership No.  10928
Name: Amarjit Singh
Dob/Age: 8.3.36 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 19733-4th Dr. S.C. Bothell, WA-98012    
USA

VPO. Vachhoa Amritsar

1329 Membership No.  10929
Name: Bhupinder Singh Parmar
Dob/Age: 3.3.31 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 5081-Bridle Pl, Alta-Loma, CA-91737    
USA

VPO. Talwandi Lal Singh Gurdaspur

1330 Membership No.  10930
Name: Manjit Singh Samra
Dob/Age: 8.1.66 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 8 Meadow Park Crescent, Stanningley 
Pudsey   LS28 7TL UK

VPO. Samrai Jalandhar
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1331 Membership No.  10931
Name: Daljit Singh
Dob/Age: 8.2.70 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 10 Bishopgate Gardens, Glasgow   
G21 1XS UK

VPO. Bohani Kapurthala

1332 Membership No.  10932
Name: Gurdhian Singh Doad
Dob/Age: 49 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 3607, 40 Ave North West Edmonton   
T6L 6M8 Canada

H.No. 220, Street No.2, New Joginder 
Nagar,PAP Lines Jalandhar

1333 Membership No.  10933
Name: Ajaib Singh
Dob/Age: 3.2.65 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 5721-N Tracy Ave Fresno, CA-93722    
USA

V. Kot Budda, PO. Dhariwal Dogra 
Gurdaspur

1334 Membership No.  10934
Name: Harbans Lal Verma
Dob/Age: 17.7.65 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 1459-Zefferys Str Edmonton, Ab   T6L 
6T3 Canada

Moh. Bhagatpura, Str.3, Phagwara 
Kapurthala

1335 Membership No.  10935
Name: Ramesh Chander
Dob/Age: 22.3.46 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 4060 Twin, Peaks Ter, Frement, 
CA-94538    USA

VPO. Laroya Near Bhogpur Jalandhar

1336 Membership No.  10936
Name: Harwinder Singh
Dob/Age: 33 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 66 Victor Dr. Apt# 626 Hobart, 
IN-46342    USA

V. Kalyanpur, PO. Zahura Hoshiarpur

1337 Membership No.  10937
Name: Parvinder Singh
Dob/Age: 32 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 66 Victor Dr. Apt# 626 Hobart, 
IN-46342    USA

V. Kalyanpur, PO. Zahura Hoshiarpur

1338 Membership No.  10938
Name: Dhiraj Mahal
Dob/Age: 3.12.78 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) C/o DSL Liquor, 155 The Terrace, 
Wellington    New Zealand

C/O NZ Overseas Education,Suite 
No.206 Prestige Chamber Jalandhar

1339 Membership No.  10939
Name: Sant Singh
Dob/Age: 65 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 5903 Belchamp Dr. Noblesville, 
IN-46062-5507    USA

H.No. 1587 Sector 69, SAS Nagar,  
Mohali

1340 Membership No.  10940
Name: Harjit Singh
Dob/Age: 73 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 197 Malcolm Forest Rd, New Castle 
DE-19720    USA

VPO. Sohana, SAS Nagar Mohali

1341 Membership No.  10941
Name: Balkar Singh
Dob/Age: 4.4.47 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 8140 Ruth St. NE Fridley, MN-55432    
USA

VPO. Urmar, Moh. Lahoria Hoshiarpur

1342 Membership No.  10942
Name: Jagpal Udassi
Dob/Age: 12.8.58 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) Keleijn Str-51, 3026 Vs Ratterdem    
Holland

Mehli Gate, H.No.BH-159, Phagwara 
Kapurthala
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1343 Membership No.  10943
Name: Navdeep Sachdeva
Dob/Age: 32 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 76 Woodville Rd, Cathays, Carduff   
CF24 4ED UK

Freedom Ftr Rd, Opp.DSP Office 
Fazilka

1344 Membership No.  10944
Name: Dayal Singh Braich
Dob/Age: 20.3.51 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 34 Leeds Road, Slough, Berkshire   
SL1 3PU UK

VPO. Saidowal Kapurthala

1345 Membership No.  10945
Name: Iqbal Singh Braich
Dob/Age: 6.8.53 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 73 Shaggy Calf Lane, Slough, 
Berkshire   SL2 5HP UK

VPO. Saidowal Kapurthala

1346 Membership No.  10946
Name: Gurnam Singh
Dob/Age: 42 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) Rua Do Baranco BL A No 26.2.ESQ 
8400-508,Carvoevei    Portugal

V. Bakarpur, PO. Raipur Pir Buxway X

1347 Membership No.  10947
Name: Harsimer Kaur Aujla
Dob/Age: 16.10.66 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 4 Honey Suckle Close, Southall   UB1 
1AZ UK

VPO. Boparai Kalan Jalandhar

1348 Membership No.  10948
Name: Kulvir Singh
Dob/Age: 48 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) Joseph-Seifried Str-10, 800995, 
Munchen    Germany

Moti Nagar 7, Dasuya City Hoshiarpur

1349 Membership No.  10949
Name: Parwinderjit Singh
Dob/Age: 33 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) Am Sport 9, 82008, Unteshaching    
Germany

V. Parvez Nagar, PO. Kapurthala, Dist 
Kapurthala

1350 Membership No.  10950
Name: Jagev Singh
Dob/Age: 43 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) Veit Hoser Str-32A, 94327, Bogen    
Germany

VPO. Threeke Ludhiana

1351 Membership No.  10951
Name: Multani Jagdev Singh
Dob/Age: 61 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) Pippinger Str-125C, 81247, Munchen    
Germany

VPO. Raipur Arian Kapurthala

1352 Membership No.  10952
Name: Rashpal Singh Jandu
Dob/Age: 50 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) Streseman Str-8, 89518 Heidenheim    
Germany

H.No. 311 Gali No. 1A Guru Harkrishan 
Ngr, Phagwara Kapurthala

1353 Membership No.  10953
Name: Gurbachan Singh
Dob/Age: 59 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) Grohmann Str-11, 8933 Munchen    
Germany

Desmesh Ngr, Tanda City, Dasuya 
Hoshiarpur

1354 Membership No.  10954
Name: Parvinder Singh
Dob/Age: 52 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) Unit 1/32 Stennett Rd, Ingieburn, 
NSW    Australia

81-H BRS Nagar Ludhiana
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1355 Membership No.  10955
Name: Onkar Singh
Dob/Age: 4.4.53 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 1535 Marburgway D1 Sanjose, 
CA-95133    USA

V. Sidhpur Masih, PO. Ahmedpur 
Kapurthala

1356 Membership No.  10956
Name: Jaswinder Singh
Dob/Age: 30.10.78 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) Post Str-24, 21785 Neuhouse    
Germany

H.No.392HM Urban Estate 
Ph-1,Housing Bd Colony Jalandhar

1357 Membership No.  10957
Name: Sarbjit Singh
Dob/Age: 1.12.83 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 30 Romse Close, Slough   SL3 8PE 
UK

Model Town, Shahkot Jalandhar

1358 Membership No.  10958
Name: Jaswinder Singh
Dob/Age: 1.5.65 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) Chioggia(VE) Viale Verona 17/A 
Coniugato,Pizzaioloia    Italy

VPO. Nasirpur Jalandhar

1359 Membership No.  10959
Name: Hardip Singh Pream Singh
Dob/Age: 27.7.54 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 24 Jalan Bahagia 8, TamanSri 
Rahagia 56000 Cheras, Kaula Lumpur    
Malaysia

VPO. Thatta Bauddu Sahrali Tarn 
Taran

1360 Membership No.  10960
Name: Peppinder Singh Jit Singh
Dob/Age: 15.6.73 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) No 26 Jalan PU 8/UB Taman Puchong 
Utoma 47140, Puchong    Malaysia

VPO. Subhra Tarn Taran

1361 Membership No.  10961
Name: Sukhminder Singh Dhaliwal
Dob/Age: 10.5.64 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 7 Wheatley Crescent Leegomery, 
Telford   TF1 6PZ UK

V. Dewali, PO. Jamsher Jalandhar

1362 Membership No.  10962
Name: Jatinder Pal Singh
Dob/Age: 52 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 4422 Niobe Circle Rancho Cordova, 
CA-95742    USA

VPO. Ghorewaha Hoshiarpur

1363 Membership No.  10963
Name: Parmod Kumar
Dob/Age: 6.8.67 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) Felix-Jud-Ring-406, 21035 Hamburg    
Germany

Bering & Tool Corp., GT Road, Goraya 
Jalandhar

1364 Membership No.  10964
Name: Gurbhagwant Singh Sandhanwalia
Dob/Age: 56 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) Lange Laube 13, 30159 Hannover    
Germany

VPO. Raja Sansi Jalandhar

1365 Membership No.  10965
Name: Bhupinder Singh Kainth
Dob/Age: 50 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 31 Maidstone Rd, Paddock Wood, 
Tonbridge, Kent   TN12 6DF UK

H.No. 3061, Ward No 7, Nr. Rana 
Hospital Sirhind Mandi Fatehgarh 
Sahib

1366 Membership No.  10966
Name: Michael Masih
Dob/Age: 35 Yrs Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 50 Babington Rd, Handsworth, 
Birmingham   B21 0QE UK

VPO. Choheki Jalandhar
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1367 Membership No.  10967
Name: Surinder Singh
Dob/Age: 52 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 2864-16th Strret, San Pablo CA-94806    
USA

VPO. Munak Kalan Hoshiarpur

1368 Membership No.  10968
Name: Surinder Singh Rana
Dob/Age: 20.11.52 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) Rijswijk-st-175-unit No.1, 1062, EV 
Amsterdam    Holland

VPO.Phuglana Hoshiarpur

1369 Membership No.  10969
Name: Shindo Kaur
Dob/Age: 15.5.52 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 163 Bourton way, welling, Borough   
NN8 2NU UK

V. Pragpur, PO. Dhanowali Jalandhar

1370 Membership No.  10970
Name: Tarlochan Singh
Dob/Age: 23.10.69 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 16, Dave Bowen Close Northants   
NN5 4US UK

V. Pragpur, PO. Dhanowali Jalandhar

1371 Membership No.  10971
Name: Baldev Singh
Dob/Age: 55 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 12337-S-Summer-Tir-Cir-Olathe, 
K.S.66062    USA

H.No. 122, Moh. Ashok Ngr, Nr. 
Maqsudan Jalandhar

1372 Membership No.  10972
Name: Harish Chander
Dob/Age: 46 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) NMM Alba House 6, Central Av, Chyde 
Bank Business Park Chyde Bank   
G81 2QR UK

123 Shiv Enclave, Deep Nagar, 
Jalandhar Cantt Jalandhar

1373 Membership No.  10973
Name: Samratvir Singh
Dob/Age: 10.10.87 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 2296 Blue Woodway Plainfield, 
IN-46168    USA

H.No. 8, Khaira Enclave, Rama Mandi 
Jalandhar

1374 Membership No.  10974
Name: Rajdip Singh
Dob/Age: 46 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) Allegondahoeve 108, 2131 NC 
Hoofddorp    Netherlands

H.No. 18, Urban Estate, Batala 
Gurdaspur

1375 Membership No.  10975
Name: Raghbir Singh Bhullar
Dob/Age: 15.10.52 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 19916 Cantara Str Canoga Park, 
CA-91306    USA

208 Doctor Colny, New Adarsh Ngr 
Satnampura,Phagwara Kapurthala

1376 Membership No.  10976
Name: Kulvir Kaur
Dob/Age: 1.4.58 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 14940 S Summit St. Olathe KS 
66062-3335    USA

VPO. Ramawal Jalandhar

1377 Membership No.  10977
Name: Harjeet Singh
Dob/Age: 10.5.73 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) Via. Fondovale 790A Fanano (MO) 
20111    Italy

V. Usmanpur, PO. Noorpur Bedi 
Punjab

1378 Membership No.  10978
Name: Lakhvir Singh Multani
Dob/Age: 20.3.64 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) Warschaver Str-3, 99427 Weimar    
Germany

V. Alawal Issa, PO. Miani Hoshiarpur
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1379 Membership No.  10979
Name: Prito Virdi
Dob/Age: 10.7.34 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 2 Buregess Rd, Strood Kent    UK

62A New Model Town Jalandhar

1380 Membership No.  10980
Name: Bua Singh
Dob/Age: 30.1.47 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 119-15299, 68 Ave, Surrey, B.C.   V3S 
2C1 Canada

VPO. Mallian Amritsar

1381 Membership No.  10981
Name: Baljinder Singh Grewal
Dob/Age: 30.10.52 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 2419-29 Street, Silverberry, 
Edmonton, Ab.   T6T 0G7 Canada

H.No. 710A, Arya Nagar, Amrik Singh 
Rd Bathinda

1382 Membership No.  10982
Name: Gurmit Jit Singh
Dob/Age: 01.12.33 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 130 Eccle Stone Dr. Brampton, Ont.   
L6X 3P4 Canada

VPO. Kathar Jalandhar

1383 Membership No.  10983
Name: Amarjit Singh
Dob/Age: 59 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 49/50 Lea Rd, Wolverhampton   WV3 
OLR UK

VPO. Bajuha Khurd Jalandhar

1384 Membership No.  10984
Name: Satwinder Singh
Dob/Age: 55 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 10672, Erie Drive, Crown Point, 
Indiana 46307    USA

VPO. Talwandi Sallan Hoshiarpur

1385 Membership No.  10985
Name: Lakhwinder Singh
Dob/Age: 51 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 10282 Doubletree Dr. Crown Point, In, 
46307    USA

VPO. Talwandi Sallan Hoshiarpur

1386 Membership No.  10986
Name: Ram Saran
Dob/Age: 11.5.61 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 2460 River Side Dr. Macon, GA-31204    
USA

2991 Moh. Rountan, Nakodar City 
Jalandhar

1387 Membership No.  10987
Name: Gurdip Singh
Dob/Age: 61 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 13 Summerlea Rd,Evington, Leicester   
LE5 2GF UK

V. Manderan, PO. Adda Kathar 
Jalandhar

1388 Membership No.  10988
Name: Mohinder Singh Judge
Dob/Age: 25.4.42 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 908 Amer Dr. Fort Washington 
MD-20744    USA

NK 241E Charanjitpura Jalandhar

1389 Membership No.  10989
Name: Khazan Singh Judge
Dob/Age: 28.3.45 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 12 Evanston Gardens, Ilford, Essex   
1G4 5AF UK

NK 241E Charanjitpura Jalandhar

1390 Membership No.  10990
Name: Naresh Kumar
Dob/Age: 30.4.79 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) Via Romano No. 32 Catania    Italy

ES-525 Abadpura Tubalwali Gali 
Jalandhar
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1391 Membership No.  10991
Name: Charanjit Singh Sahota
Dob/Age: 6.3.53 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 289 Royal Salis Bury Way, Brampton   
L6V 3G4 Canada

V. Bahopur,PO. Mustafapur Jalandhar

1392 Membership No.  10992
Name: Gurinder Singh
Dob/Age: 30 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 4 Copernicus Circuit, Cranbourne 
West, Vic 3977    Australia

151-Lgurjai Pal Nagar Jalandhar

1393 Membership No.  10993
Name: Harjinder Singh Aujla
Dob/Age: 55 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 20 Lennox Rd, Gravesend, Kent   
DA11 0EP UK

V. Aujla Dhak, PO. Lidder Kalan 
Jalandhar

1394 Membership No.  10994
Name: Nirmal Mall
Dob/Age: 29.12.67 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 26 Pembroke Ave, Wolverhampton   
WV2 2JX UK

New Patel Nagar, Str. 3, Phagwara 
Kapurthala

1395 Membership No.  10995
Name: Balwinder Singh Chahal
Dob/Age: 3.1.52 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 15204-58 Str NW Edmonton, Ab   T5A 
2M2 Canada

VPO. Dhulka, Via Baba Bakala 
Amritsar

1396 Membership No.  10996
Name: Harbans Singh
Dob/Age: 10.6.55 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) Ting Valla Vagen 9C 19531, Marsta    
Sweden

H.No. 10, Gali 4, New Govind Nagar 
Amritsar

1397 Membership No.  10997
Name: Harnek Singh Kaela
Dob/Age: 15.6.59 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 25 Belmore Ave, Hayes, Middx   4B4 
0RB UK

C/O Gurnam Singh Aujla, VPO. Jandu 
Singh Jalandhar

1398 Membership No.  10998
Name: Sohan Singh
Dob/Age: 2.3.43 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 8 Beggars Lane, Leicester, Forest 
East   LE3 3NQ UK

121 New Patel Nagar, Phagwara 
Kapurthala

1399 Membership No.  10999
Name: Balbir Singh Kandola
Dob/Age: 71 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 12 Roberttown Lane, Liversedge, 
W.Yorks   WF15 7LX UK

VPO. Moron Jalandhar

1400 Membership No.  11000
Name: Ram Rattan
Dob/Age: 65 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 63 The Bantocks West Bromwich   
B70 0PB UK

V. Sherpur PO. Shadipur Jalandhar

1401 Membership No.  11001
Name: Gurvinder Singh Saggu
Dob/Age: 27.9.77 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 10761-31 Ave NW Edmonton Ab.   
T6J 4E7 Canada

VPO. Kaloya Baich Baja Hoshiarpur

1402 Membership No.  11002
Name: Sarbjit Singh Nahal
Dob/Age: 10.11.68 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 16958-78A Ave, Surrey, B.C.   V4N 
6L4 Canada

V. Nawan Pind(Narangshahur), PO. 
Atholi, Phagwara Kapurthala
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1403 Membership No.  11003
Name: Jack Singh Siag
Dob/Age: 28 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) HN 724, Inkerman Rd, Caulifield North 
Victoria, Melbourne    Australia

HN 374 Jain Nagari, Str Ist Last Chowk 
Abohar

1404 Membership No.  11004
Name: Madan Lal Sharma
Dob/Age: 7.2.44 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 19428 Runnymede St. Reseda, 
CA-91335    USA

H.No. 2916/B, Moh. Missra, Moh. & 
PS.Nakodar Jalandhar

1405 Membership No.  11005
Name: Tarlok Singh
Dob/Age: 10.1.44 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) Via Emilia Cadeo, 97 Cadeo (PC)    
Italy

V. Kaler Mangat, PO. Ludhar Amritsar

1406 Membership No.  11006
Name: Joginder Singh Bal
Dob/Age: - Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 46 Northampton Ave, Slough, 
Berkshire   SL1 3BN UK

VPO. Mann Talwandi Kapurthala

1407 Membership No.  11007
Name: Chinda Ram Gaddu
Dob/Age: 50 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 60 Murdock Rd, Handsworth, 
Birmingham   B21 9LQ UK

VPO. Gurre Jalandhar

1408 Membership No.  11008
Name: Satya Devi
Dob/Age: 57 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 45 Murdock Rd, Handsworth, 
Birmingham   B21 9JP  UK

VPO. Gurre Jalandhar

1409 Membership No.  11009
Name: Bakhshi Ram
Dob/Age: 62 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 103 Murdock Rd, Handsworth, 
Birmingham   B21 9JP  UK

VPO. Gurey Jalandhar

1410 Membership No.  11010
Name: Desha Ram
Dob/Age: 53 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 62 Murdock Rd, Handsworth, 
Birmingham   B21 9LQ UK

VPO. Gurre Jalandhar

1411 Membership No.  11011
Name: Jaswant Singh Mangat
Dob/Age: 18.5.53 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) Dubai Petroleum Company, PB. No. 
2222, Dubai    UAE

VPO. Mehta Chowk, Mandir Wali Gali 
Amritsar

1412 Membership No.  11012
Name: Mohinder Singh
Dob/Age: 20.12.38 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 104 Princeton Terrace, Brampton, On.   
L63 3S9 Canada

VPO. Dhanipind Jalandhar

1413 Membership No.  11013
Name: Pritam Singh Sangha
Dob/Age: 16.11.32 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 91 Sunny Mead Ave, Gillingham Kent   
ME72EA UK

VPO. Kala Sanghian Kapurthala

1414 Membership No.  11014
Name: Phinder Singh
Dob/Age: 28.4.66 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 3003 Giovanetti Ave, Bakersfield, 
CA-93313    USA

VPO. Kala Sanghian Kapurthala

Page 118 of 134Printed by : Bhartiya Electric Press



Election of the President of Central Executive
of NRI Sabha/District Unit   Jalandhar

Page 119 of 134

1415 Membership No.  11015
Name: Guninder Singh
Dob/Age: 24.7.82 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 21 Scarborough Dr. Narre Warren, 
South Victoria 3805    Australia

148 Kabir Park, Opp. GNDU Amritsar

1416 Membership No.  11016
Name: Kuljit Singh Rai
Dob/Age: 8.6.80 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 1652 Marie-Claire-Lasalle-Quebec   
H8N 1S1 Canada

H.No. 256, St. No. 9, Guru Angad Dev 
Nagar Muktsar

1417 Membership No.  11017
Name: Mukhtiar Singh
Dob/Age: 13.4.64 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 8 Silver Birch Road,Wolverhampton   
WV2 1HS UK

Moh. Koulsar, Kotharan Rd, Phagwara 
Kapurthala

1418 Membership No.  11018
Name: Major Singh
Dob/Age: 1.1.40 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 158 Townsend Rd,Southall, Middx   
UB11ET UK

V. Pandori Musar Kathi, PO. Bundala 
Jalandhar

1419 Membership No.  11019
Name: Joginder Singh Chahal
Dob/Age: 6.5.37 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 65 Argyll Ave, Southall, Middx   UB1 
3AT UK

97 Sat Kartar Enclave, Basti Sheikh 
Jalandhar

1420 Membership No.  11020
Name: Ajit Singh Bains
Dob/Age: 5.8.47 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 3 Angelica Close Walsall   WS5 4RP 
UK

VPO. Gondpur, Teh. Garhshankar 
Hoshiarpur

1421 Membership No.  11021
Name: Jagir Singh
Dob/Age: 56 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 24 Slaters Lane, West Midlands, 
Walsall   WS2 9AQ UK

VPO. Ladhewali Jalandhar

1422 Membership No.  11022
Name: Nashatar Singh
Dob/Age: - Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) Via Giuseppe Garibal Di 7, 29010 
Cadeo Piacenza    Italy

VPO. Pandori Waraich Amritsar

1423 Membership No.  11023
Name: Surinder Kaur Dhillon
Dob/Age: 66 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 48 Tutbury Ave. Coventry   CV4 7BJ 
UK

V. Raipur Arian, PO. Dyalpur Jalandhar

1424 Membership No.  11024
Name: Amarjit Singh
Dob/Age: 1.1.43 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 6 Dumbleton Ave, Rowleyfields, 
Leicester   LE3 2EE UK

VPO. Jandiala, Patti Mohanpurian Di 
Jalandhar

1425 Membership No.  11025
Name: Jagir Kaur
Dob/Age: - Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 19 Regent Rd, Handsworth, 
Birmingham    UK

VPO. Jundiala, Patti Dhuniki Di 
Jalandhar

1426 Membership No.  11026
Name: Sohan Singh Sanghera
Dob/Age: 7.8.45 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 21 Sandringham Ave, Leicester   LE4 
7NS UK

VPO. Bilga Patti Bhali Jalandhar
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1427 Membership No.  11027
Name: Balvir Singh
Dob/Age: 30.3.80 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 7680-115A St, Delta, B.C.   V4C 5R2 
Canada

VPO. Bal Jalandhar

1428 Membership No.  11028
Name: Nirmal Singh Thandi
Dob/Age: 7.7.61 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 139 Borough Crescent, Oldbury, West 
Midlands   B69 1BB UK

VPO. Apra Jalandhar

1429 Membership No.  11029
Name: Rashpal Singh
Dob/Age: 39 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 19 Woodlands Drive 72#11-50    
Singapore

No. 3 Railway Road, Waddi Mandi, 
Patti Tarn Taran

1430 Membership No.  11030
Name: Kuldip Singh Sandhu
Dob/Age: 51 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) Blk-862A, #04-418 Tampines St-83    
Singapore

No. 3 Railway Road, Waddi Mandi, 
Patti Tarn Taran

1431 Membership No.  11031
Name: Kanwaljit Singh
Dob/Age: 48 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 26 North Street Coventry Stoke   CV2 
3FW UK

No. 3 Railway Road, Waddi Mandi, 
Patti Tarn Taran

1432 Membership No.  11032
Name: Surinder Singh Atwal
Dob/Age: 10.10.59 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 7 Ashton Way Hontington, Hamilton 
3210    New Zealand

VPO. Uggi, Teh. Nakodar Jalandhar

1433 Membership No.  11033
Name: Kuldip Singh Birk
Dob/Age: 3.4.54 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 21 Highgate Ave, Fulwood Preston   
PR2 8LL UK

VPO. Birk Ludhiana

1434 Membership No.  11034
Name: Kulvant Singh Birk
Dob/Age: 10.11.76 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 21 Highgate Steven Ave, Fulwood 
Preston   PR2 8LL UK

VPO. Birk Ludhiana

1435 Membership No.  11035
Name: Tarsem Singh
Dob/Age: 1.4.45 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 9 Main Str Bolsover, Chasterfield, 
Derbyshire    UK

680 Hargobind Nagar, Phagwara 
Kapurthala

1436 Membership No.  11036
Name: Balwinder Kaur
Dob/Age: 4.8.63 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) Via Moscazzano, 3 Rovereto, Credera 
Rubbiano 26010(CR)    Italy

VPO. Riali Kalan, PS. Ghanye Ki 
Gurdaspur

1437 Membership No.  11037
Name: Hardeep Sarai
Dob/Age: 17.12.70 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 12165-77 Ave, Surrey, B.C.   V3W 1J3 
Canada

394/25 Gali No.6, Dagana Road Labh 
Nagar Hoshiarpur

1438 Membership No.  11038
Name: Gian Singh Cheema
Dob/Age: 29.5.52 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 77 Horseley Rd, Tipton, W.Midland   
DY4 7NA UK

V. Bhardowajian, PO. Bundala 
Jalandhar
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1439 Membership No.  11039
Name: Narinder Kumar
Dob/Age: 21.3.50 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 9109 Autumn Glory LN Bristow, 
VA-20136-5111    USA

H.No. 311 Str 4, Bassi Khawaja 
Hoshiarpur

1440 Membership No.  11040
Name: Sukhdev Singh Sandhu
Dob/Age: 20.8.42 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 4 The Infield Halesown   B63 2TF UK

H.No. 162 Shaheed Babu Labh Singh 
Ngr, Gulab Devi Rd Jalandhar

1441 Membership No.  11041
Name: Amarjit Kaur
Dob/Age: 81 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 32 Ravens Court Grove, Hornchurch   
RM12 6HS UK

VPO. Khusropur Via. Jalandhar Cantt 
Jalandhar

1442 Membership No.  11042
Name: Hardeep Singh
Dob/Age: 7.1.86 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 135 Leslie Road Wolverhampton   
WV10 0BT UK

Khambra Colony Ganeshwali Gali, 
Kakipind Dakoha Jalandhar

1443 Membership No.  11043
Name: Sukhinder  Dhillon
Dob/Age: 7.11.46 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 113 Blomsbury Ave, Brampton   L6P 
2X1 Canada

11 Green Park Jalandhar

1444 Membership No.  11044
Name: Kashmir Bhatti
Dob/Age: 59 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 72 Bankside Banbury Oxfordshire   
OX16 9SX UK

VPO. Lohar Partapura, Lambra 
Jalandhar

1445 Membership No.  11045
Name: Kashmir Kaur
Dob/Age: 9.10.51 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 11 Deepdale Lane Sinfin Derby   DE24 
3JY UK

VPO. Kang Sabu Jalandhar

1446 Membership No.  11046
Name: Sukhdev Singh Khosa
Dob/Age: 5.12.52 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 2 Chepstow Gardens Southall, Middx   
UB1 2RN UK

VPO. Kotla Surajmal Jalandhar

1447 Membership No.  11047
Name: Palwinder Singh Powar
Dob/Age: 14.11.56 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) Hoergensweg 65, 22523 Hamburg    
Germany

VPO. Mithapur Jalandhar

1448 Membership No.  11048
Name: Davidjit Ram
Dob/Age: 26.2.66 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 20 WhernsineDr. Whitmore Reans 
Wolverhampton   WV6 0TQ UK

V. Nangal Krar Khan, PO. Kukarpind 
Jalandhar

1449 Membership No.  11049
Name: Harvinder Singh Sidhu
Dob/Age: 36 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 4/2880 Queen Street East, Brampton, 
Toronto    Canada

H.No. 1753, 57 No 4 Shakti Nagar, 
Jagraon Ludhiana

1450 Membership No.  11050
Name: Lal Singh
Dob/Age: 64 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 4/78 Papatoetoe Manukau City, 
Auckland    New Zealand

H.No. 1753, 57 No 4 Shakti Nagar, 
Jagraon Ludhiana
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1451 Membership No.  11051
Name: Bilal Mohammad
Dob/Age: 22.1.52 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) Rue Ribau Court 47, Molenbeek 1080, 
Bruxells    Belgium

VPO. Paddi Jagir, Tehsil Phillaur 
Jalandhar

1452 Membership No.  11052
Name: Harbhajan Singh
Dob/Age: 11.2.63 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 15 Silverwood Close, Leicester   LE5 
2GT UK

VPO. Kot Patuhi Hoshiarpur

1453 Membership No.  11053
Name: Joginder Singh
Dob/Age: 6.2.54 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 43 Saltcoats Ave, Lekester   LE4 7NP 
UK

VPO. Kot Patuhi Hoshiarpur

1454 Membership No.  11054
Name: Gurmail Singh Budwal
Dob/Age: 55 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 97 Carnforth GardensElm Park 
(Essex)   RM12 5DR UK

V. Satiana, PO. Lachowal Hoshiarpur

1455 Membership No.  11055
Name: Sarwan Singh Budwal
Dob/Age: 64 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 31 Oxford Ave, Harlington   UB3 5HY 
UK

VPO. Baghpur Hoshiarpur

1456 Membership No.  11056
Name: Surjit Singh Gill
Dob/Age: 17-Jun-69 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 96 Meadthorpe Rd, GT-Barr 
Birmingham, W.Midlands   B44 8UD 
UK

V. Bahua, PO. Melhi Nawanshahr

1457 Membership No.  11057
Name: Manpreet Singh Nagra
Dob/Age: 56 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 220 Shirley Road, Padatoe 
Toe,Auckland    New Zealand

V. Wara Pandori Rd, PO. Lakhanpal 
Gurdaspur

1458 Membership No.  11058
Name: Kirpal Singh
Dob/Age: 8.2.75 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 103 Highbury Rd, Leicester   LE4 6FU 
UK

H.No. 11/442 Railway Road, Banga 
SBS Nagar

1459 Membership No.  11059
Name: Pushpinder Singh
Dob/Age: 4.8.35 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 22 Lampton Park Rd, Hounslow   TW3 
4HS UK

VPO. Bilga, Patti Bhalai Jalandhar

1460 Membership No.  11060
Name: Sukhwinder Singh Gahra
Dob/Age: 18.3.72 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) Wilzenburger Strabe 19, 54316 Pluwig    
Germany

175 FF Sarswati Vihar, Kpt Road 
Jalandhar

1461 Membership No.  11061
Name: Jagtar Singh Gill
Dob/Age: 2.2.49 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) Hamelins House Avestenwood 
Lane,Chalfont St. Petar   SL9 9DB UK

V. Naushara, PO. Hariana Hoshiarpur

1462 Membership No.  11062
Name: Lakhwinder Singh Baghiana
Dob/Age: 19.2.74 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 69517 Gorxheimertal Hawp Strasse 
163    Germany

VPO. Mubarakpur Kapurthala
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1463 Membership No.  11063
Name: Surinder Pal Kaur
Dob/Age: 17.5.50 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 212 Northumberland Rd, Southampton   
SO14 0EN UK

A/10 Moh. Chal Nagar Green Park 
Phagwara Kapurthala

1464 Membership No.  11064
Name: Gurcharan Singh
Dob/Age: 37 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) Medalion Home Ibayo Block 19, 
Lotimarilao, Bolacan    Phillippine

VPO. Rupewali Via Malsian Jalandhar

1465 Membership No.  11065
Name: Harpavittar Singh Bhatti
Dob/Age: 24.10.84 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) Medalion Home Ibayo Dhasi Blaock 
19, Loti Marilao Bulacan    Phillippine

V. Jagan H.No. 17, PO. Malkotrar, 
Nakodar Rd Tajpur Jalandhar

1466 Membership No.  11066
Name: Gursharan Singh
Dob/Age: 20.8.78 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) Medalion Home Ibayo Dhasi Blaock 
19, Loti Marilao Bulacan    Phillippine

VPO. Rupewali, Tehsil Shahkot 
Jalandhar

1467 Membership No.  11067
Name: Avtar Dhanoya
Dob/Age: 24.6.48 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 361 Apache Trail North York, Ont.   
M2H 2W6 Canada

139 VPO. Patara Jalandhar

1468 Membership No.  11068
Name: Raj Kumar
Dob/Age: 28.8.75 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) Kotzakhs Kostadinos Syenrgeio 
Aytokinto Georg Tsamalih, 16 
Axarnai,Menidi, Athens    Greece

H.No. 793 Str. No. 22, Kamalpur, 
Model Town Hoshiarpur

1469 Membership No.  11069
Name: Amrik Singh Thind
Dob/Age: 1.4.55 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 86 Elmstead Crt Ray Lawson, Blvd, 
Brampton, On.   L6V 4B9 Canada

505 SST Nagar Patiala

1470 Membership No.  11070
Name: Paul Singh Jhattu
Dob/Age: 17.8.45 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 24 Hillson Court Brampton, Ont.   L6P 
1C4 Canada

V. Kangniwal,PO. Hazara Jalandhar

1471 Membership No.  11071
Name: Resham Lal
Dob/Age: 10.4.68 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) Berger-Kreuz-Str 28, 81735 
Munchenim Bezirkder    Germany

V. Khokhewal, PO. Bilga Jalandhar

1472 Membership No.  11072
Name: Rajinder Saini
Dob/Age: 5.4.57 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) Castelnoyo Di Sotto (RE) 
Canalinono-31    Italy

Devi Nagar (Abrama), PO. Manakpur 
Patiala

1473 Membership No.  11073
Name: Shinder Singh Bains
Dob/Age: 3.2.57 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 53 Albert Road, Hallam 3803 Mel Vic    
Australia

V. Gopalian, PO. Jangliana Hoshiarpur

1474 Membership No.  11074
Name: Jaswinder Pal Singh
Dob/Age: 55 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 4507 Kleinway Dr. Houston 
Texas-77066    USA

21 Ranjit Nagar, Ladowali Road 
Jalandhar
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1475 Membership No.  11075
Name: Balwinder Tiwana
Dob/Age: 15.1.59 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) Via Prampolini N5 Bar 5, Cadal Bosco 
Di Sopra (RE) 42030    Italy

VPO. Kot Kalan, PS Sadar Jalandhar

1476 Membership No.  11076
Name: Harbhajan Singh Jaspal
Dob/Age: 69 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 14 Crabhill Lane Coventry   CV6 5HA 
UK

VPO. Sarih Patti Jai Chand Jalandhar

1477 Membership No.  11077
Name: Dr. Kewal Singh Jaspal
Dob/Age: 72 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 87 Kenilworth Rd, Coventry   CV4 7AF 
UK

211-L Model Town Jalandhar

1478 Membership No.  11078
Name: Dalbir Singh
Dob/Age: 11.7.49 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 71 Stoneleigh Road, Solihull   B91 
1DJ UK

VPO. Dhapai Kapurthala

1479 Membership No.  11079
Name: Satish Kumar Sharma
Dob/Age: 53 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 5 Ploverway, Hayes, Middx   UB4 9UE 
UK

5A Cheema Nagar Jalandhar

1480 Membership No.  11080
Name: Gurmeet Singh
Dob/Age: 1.1.52 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) C/Pons 1 Pons, 32, BJ3, 08923 Sta 
Colom Degrt (BCN)    Spain

VPO. Chak Dhothar Jalandhar

1481 Membership No.  11081
Name: Biri Ram
Dob/Age: 4.2.56 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) PS Alameda, 84, ENT3, 08922 Sta 
Coloma Degrt 9BCN)    Spain

V. Sopror Kheri, PO. Nangal Majja 
Kapurthala

1482 Membership No.  11082
Name: Kewal Singh
Dob/Age: 28.2.47 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 10 Darley Dr. Dunstall Wolverhampton   
WV6 0UT UK

V. Razapur, PO. Kapurthala Distt. 
Kapurthala

1483 Membership No.  11083
Name: Baljit Singh Padda
Dob/Age: 25.12.83 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 45 Carmel Cres, Brampton, Ont.   L6P 
1YL Canada

V. Razapur, PO. Kapurthala Distt. 
Kapurthala

1484 Membership No.  11084
Name: Ranjit Singh Padda
Dob/Age: 7.10.76 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 21 Switch Back Trail,Brampton, On   
L6R 3G9 Canada

V. Razapur, PO. Kapurthala Distt. 
Kapurthala

1485 Membership No.  11085
Name: Bhulla Ram
Dob/Age: 10.8.53 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) Blk 1, Lot 21, Ciudad Grande South 
Sta Rosa Laguna    Philippines

V. Gill, PO. Chamiara Jalandhar

1486 Membership No.  11086
Name: Malkit Singh Bal
Dob/Age: 15.7.49 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 11 Devon Ave Slough, Berkshire   SL1 
3HR UK

VPO. Mana Talwandi Via Bholath 
Kapurthala
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1487 Membership No.  11087
Name: Gurbhag Singh Nijjar
Dob/Age: 9.2.46 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 14 Edinburg Crescent Leamington 
SPA, Berkshire   CV31 3LL UK

Rose Ave Block No 1, Gali No 2 
Kapurthala

1488 Membership No.  11088
Name: Satinder Singh
Dob/Age: 56 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 187 Rookery Road Handsworth, 
Birmingham   B21 9QZ UK

V. Ramgarh, PO. Phagwara Jalandhar

1489 Membership No.  11089
Name: Jasbir Kaur Singh
Dob/Age: 13.9.33 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 4019 Olley Lane Fairfax 
Virginia-22042    USA

Riaz Mansil,Nr. Nalwa Kasauli Solan 
(HP)

1490 Membership No.  11090
Name: Mahanbir Singh Dhillon
Dob/Age: 18.8.36 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 1005 Brentwood Lane Wheaton Illinos 
60189    USA

33 Civil Line Kadia Gurdaspur

1491 Membership No.  11091
Name: Gurdip Singh Kalket
Dob/Age: 65 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 560 East Ave Livingston, CA-95334    
USA

VPO. Kadiana Hoshiarpur

1492 Membership No.  11092
Name: Surinder Singh Minhas
Dob/Age: 12.7.55 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) Gutenburg Str.31, 22525 Hamburg    
Germany

VPO. Lale Ladhewali Jalandhar

1493 Membership No.  11093
Name: Daljit Kaur Sangha
Dob/Age: 51 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 445 Maidstone Road, Rainham, 
Gillingham, Kent    ME8 0NN UK

40A BMSL Nagar Mithapur Road 
Jalandhar

1494 Membership No.  11094
Name: Tajinder Singh Karwal
Dob/Age: 29.11.81 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 4 Stanbury Ave, Hertfordshire, Watford   
WD17 3HW UK

H.No. Z-1 Partap Nagar Nr. Model 
Town, PS Div. 7 Jalandhar

1495 Membership No.  11095
Name: Sukhpal Kaur
Dob/Age: 29.8.54 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 3 Amethyst Lane, Reading   RG30 
2EZ UK

62 Deep Nagar Jalandhar

1496 Membership No.  11096
Name: Surinderpal Singh Oberoi
Dob/Age: 13.4.56 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) Emaar Properties Villa, 27/6 W Sub 
Mtr 395 Emirateshills, PB 2902 Ajman    
UAE

H.No. 2A Goodearth Enclave Malwa 
Colony,Moti Mahal Patiala

1497 Membership No.  11097
Name: Gurdev Singh Gill
Dob/Age: 1.7.32 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 500 Streetsrook Rd Solihill, 
W.Midlands   B91 1RH UK

1153/7 Ragunath Enclave Behind Agar 
Ngr Ph-1 Ludhiana

1498 Membership No.  11098
Name: Joginder Joginder
Dob/Age: 1.4.51 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 23-49, 32 St. 1FL Astoria, NY-11105    
USA

VPO. Raipur Sasulpur   Jalandhar
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1499 Membership No.  11099
Name: Sukhbir Kaur
Dob/Age: 5.2.82 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 105-15 Otis Ave Corona, NY-11368    
USA

VPO. Bhora Ravinder Nagr, Gali 2 
Ludhiana

1500 Membership No.  11100
Name: Sukhjit Singh Bhullar
Dob/Age: 66 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 15 Barr Road Gravesend, Kent   DA12 
4DU UK

106 Golden Ave,Garha Rd Jalandhar

1501 Membership No.  11101
Name: Balbir Singh
Dob/Age: 1.2.64 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) Sharjah Khorfakkan, PB No. 186278    
UAE

H.No. 2 Raja Garden Basti Bawakhel, 
Kpt Rd Jalandhar

1502 Membership No.  11102
Name: Balwinder Singh
Dob/Age: 50 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) Berrisch Str-4, 50769 Koeln    
Germany

VPO. Muqsudpur Kapurthala

1503 Membership No.  11103
Name: Sukhwinder Singh
Dob/Age: 23.8.80 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 51-58 Simonson St, Elmhurst, 
NY-11373    USA

475/2 Kundanpuri, Civil Lines 
Ludhiana

1504 Membership No.  11104
Name: Shangara Singh Pataria
Dob/Age: 23.6.44 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) No. 10 Acreclose Rechester Kent   
ME1 2RE UK

19-A Parkash Nagar Jalandhar

1505 Membership No.  11105
Name: Karnail Singh
Dob/Age: - Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 6 Jiniwin Rd, Rochester Kent   ME1 
2DJ UK

VPO. Pholpur Dhanal Rd, Lambra Nr 
Pb Sind Bank Jalandhar

1506 Membership No.  11106
Name: Madho Singh
Dob/Age: 1.4.55 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) Karlstr 15, 04895 Falkenberg/Elster    
Germany

V. Nasirpur, PO. Nahal, Tehsil Shahkot 
Jalandhar

1507 Membership No.  11107
Name: Harjinder Singh Dhillon
Dob/Age: 27.3.73 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 3745-21St NW Edmonton, Ab.   T6T 
1R7 Canada

H.No. 108 Preet Vihar, PO. Ryon Silk 
Mill Amritsar

1508 Membership No.  11108
Name: Pargat Singh Thiara
Dob/Age: 15.12.45 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 12198 Catelli St. Montreal QC   HIE 
7P2 Canada

VPO. Ahrana Kalan Hoshiarpur

1509 Membership No.  11109
Name: Loveleen Bhullar
Dob/Age: 1.4.43 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 32352-Slocan Dr. Abbotsford, B.C.   
V2T 5C9 Canada

VPO. Bhaka Hari Singh, Ajnala 
Amritsar

1510 Membership No.  11110
Name: Lehmber Singh Klair
Dob/Age: 28.4.73 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 11 Haines Close Dudley Port Tipton, 
W.Midlands   DY4 7RW UK

VPO. Sherpur Dona Kapurthala
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1511 Membership No.  11111
Name: Parlan Singh Hazara Jawand Thatti
Dob/Age: 19.7.37 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) PB No 18607, 00500 Nairobi    Kenya

Darshan Darbar Keshopur Rd, Khyala 
New Delhi

1512 Membership No.  11112
Name: Gurmail Singh Sidhu
Dob/Age: 26.5.65 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 12 West Bourne Gardens Edgbaston, 
Birmingham   B15 3TJ UK

V. Sidham Hari Singh, PO. Sunar 
Kalan Jalandhar

1513 Membership No.  11113
Name: Raghbir Singh
Dob/Age: 52 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 51 Jalan Tan Iu Ghee 10460 Penang    
Malaysia

VPO. Sathiala, Teh. Baba Bakala 
Amritsar

1514 Membership No.  11114
Name: Jaswant Singh
Dob/Age: 1.5.64 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 52 Minterme Waye Hayes, London   
VB4 0PE UK

VPO. Ibrahimwal Kapurthala

1515 Membership No.  11115
Name: Jagtar Singh Kahlon
Dob/Age: 15.9.29 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 2134 Ridgeway Str Abbotsford, B.C.   
V2T 3x3 Canada

V. Khanowal, PO. Dalam Gurdaspur

1516 Membership No.  11116
Name: Resham Maan
Dob/Age: 30.7.49 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 2 Brunton Close Coventry   CV3 2XF 
UK

VPO. Jamsher Khas Patti Maan 
Jalandhar

1517 Membership No.  11117
Name: Pawiter Singh Mann
Dob/Age: 14.5.39 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 12 Sylamore Close Walmley Sutton 
Coldfield   B76 2PE UK

VPO. Jamsher Khas Patti Maan 
Jalandhar

1518 Membership No.  11118
Name: Iqbal Singh
Dob/Age: 50 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) PO Box 300, Redhill 4059 Brisbane    
Australia

81F Sandhu Colony, A Block 
Chheharta Amritsar

1519 Membership No.  11119
Name: Lovejit Singh
Dob/Age: - Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 4 Broome Ave, Bradford   BD2 1EF UK

VPO. Ranipur Rajputan Kapurthala

1520 Membership No.  11120
Name: Pritam Kaur
Dob/Age: 1.1.30 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 18 Upton Court Rd, Slough Berks   
SL3 7LY UK

VPO. Ghurka  Jalandhar

1521 Membership No.  11121
Name: Delip Singh Sekhon
Dob/Age: 28.8.33 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 14218-72 Ave Surrey,B.C.   V3W 2RI 
Canada

Dashmesh Nagar, Dakha Ludhiana

1522 Membership No.  11122
Name: Paramjit Singh Lalli
Dob/Age: 17.10.63 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 63 Beverly St. Carteret, 
NJ-07008-3128    USA

VPO. Thali, Tehsil Nakodar Jalandhar
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1523 Membership No.  11123
Name: Inderjit Singh Gosal
Dob/Age: 3.4.59 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 9108-Hazelnut Place Burnaby, B.C.   
V3N 4W9 Canada

VPO. Moranwali Hoshiarpur

1524 Membership No.  11124
Name: Santokh Singh Channa
Dob/Age: 71 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 10 Wadhurst Rd, Edgbaston, 
Birmingham   B17 8JE UK

C/O Bitu Cloth House Channa 
Bldg,Barapind Rd,Goraya Jalandhar

1525 Membership No.  11125
Name: Kulwinder Kumar
Dob/Age: 5.5.70 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 81 Leslie Rd, Wolverhampton   WV10 
0BT UK

221/4 New Green Model Town 
Jalandhar

1526 Membership No.  11126
Name: Kuldip Singh
Dob/Age: 29.4.73 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) PO Box No. 37173, Sharjah    UAE

V. Sangal Sohal, PO. Mand Jalandhar

1527 Membership No.  11127
Name: Ashok Kumar Soggi
Dob/Age: 51 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 32 Blagreaves Ave, Littleover, Derby   
DE23 2NS UK

VPO. Jangliana Hoshiarpur

1528 Membership No.  11128
Name: Piara Chehra
Dob/Age: 15.3.46 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 13 Coach Whip Rd, Brampton   L6R 
1X7 Canada

EF-417A Moh. Krishan Nagar, Nr. 
Madan Flour Mill Jalandhar

1529 Membership No.  11129
Name: Bhagwan Singh
Dob/Age: 6.6.46 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 33 Hammond Rd, Southall Middlesex, 
London   UB2 4E4 U.K.

ES-232/3 Makhdompura Jalandhar

1530 Membership No.  11130
Name: Gurpreet Kaur Bal
Dob/Age: 19.11.72 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) Neubauzeile 108-1-25, 4030 Linz    
Austria

Poltry Farm, Pandori Rd Ram Nagar 
Gurdaspur

1531 Membership No.  11131
Name: Bant Singh
Dob/Age: 21.4.59 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) Laternengasse 8, 65239 Hochheim am 
Main    Germany

VPO. Gopalur, Teh. Rajpura Patiala

1532 Membership No.  11132
Name: Narinder Singh Sarai
Dob/Age: 12.10.44 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 12165-77 Ave, Surrey, B.C.   V3W 1J3 
Canada

VPO. Sarai Khas, Teh. Kartarpur 
Jalandhar

1533 Membership No.  11133
Name: Kewal Singh
Dob/Age: 1.1.41 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) Stonehigh Round Street Sole Street 
Cobham Kent   DA13 9AY UK

VPO. Bhardwajian,  Jalandhar

1534 Membership No.  11134
Name: Pritoo
Dob/Age: 1.1.48 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 1101 Leeds Road Thornbury Bradford   
BD3 7DB UK

VPO. Kukarpind Jalandhar
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1535 Membership No.  11135
Name: Davinder Singh Sandhu
Dob/Age: 16.10.48 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 94 Acorn Ave, Gilttbrook 
Nottinghamshire   NG16 2WJ UK

VPO. Sarih Bhandala Road, Nakodar 
Jalandhar

1536 Membership No.  11136
Name: Balbinder Singh Mahem
Dob/Age: 23.11.71 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 70 Dunbrock Road, Milngayie   G62 
7RB UK

VPO. Mahem, Nakodar Jalandhar

1537 Membership No.  11137
Name: Gurbachan Singh Gorbak Singh
Dob/Age: 24.11.31 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 58 Lrg Setiabistari 1, Bukit Damansara 
50490 K.L.     Malaysia

C/o Gurchaman Singh, VPO. 
Sangatpur Moga

1538 Membership No.  11138
Name: Harjit Singh Samra
Dob/Age: 66 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 2697 Beachwood St. Halward, 
CA-94545    USA

VPO. Samrai Patti Thakarwal 
Jalandhar

1539 Membership No.  11139
Name: Navneet Sharma
Dob/Age: 17.1.82 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) Rve Des Meuniers 16/62, 4000 Liege    
Belgium

483 Aman Nagar, Tanda Road 
Jalandhar

1540 Membership No.  11140
Name: Surinder Kaur
Dob/Age: 11.8.48 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 10 Raglan Str Flat B-13, 10 Maryhill, 
Glasgow   G62 7RB UK

VPO. Mehem Tehsil Nakodar 
Jalandhar

1541 Membership No.  11141
Name: Lehmber Singh Sangha
Dob/Age: Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 2910N Tracy Blvd Apt. 37, Tracy, 
CA-95376    USA

VPO. Kala Sanghian Kapurthala

1542 Membership No.  11142
Name: Ajit Ram
Dob/Age: 67 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 50 Derby Cant. Derby   DE23 8UA UK

Vill. Chokan Kalan, PO. Ladhewali 
Jalandhar

1543 Membership No.  11143
Name: Amarjit Singh
Dob/Age: 7.1.50 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 4720 Selkirk St Fremont, CA-94538    
USA

323 Garden Enclave, Bala Bye-Pass 
Amritsar

1544 Membership No.  11144
Name: Gunwant Kaur
Dob/Age: 65 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 562 General Lane Tracy,CA- 95377    
USA

VPO. Phalpota Jalandhar

1545 Membership No.  11145
Name: Darshan Singh Bains
Dob/Age: 21.11.51 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 5 Tempest Road, Bristall, Leicester   
LE4 3BD UK

1/1 GNV Enclave, BDA Enclave 
Pathankot By-Pass Jalandhar

1546 Membership No.  11146
Name: Gurpreet Singh Toor
Dob/Age: 44 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 5940-181 St, Surrey, B.C.    Canada

VPO Malko Trar Jalandhar
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1547 Membership No.  11147
Name: Paramjit Singh Chagger
Dob/Age: 5.12.57 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 111 Saint Andrews Str, Hayward, 
CA-94544    USA

KC Amar Engg Works, GT Rd 
Phagwara,Nr Dugal Pet.Pump 
Kapurthala

1548 Membership No.  11148
Name: Manjit Singh
Dob/Age: 32 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 7 Manor Road, Hadley Shropshire 
Telford   TF1 5PN UK

VPO. Bhagwanpur, Tehsil Bholath 
Kapurthala

1549 Membership No.  11149
Name: Onkar Singh
Dob/Age: 32 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 94 Victoria Road, Handsworth, 
Birmingham   B21 0SL UK

VPO. Boparai, Tehsil Bholath 
Kapurthala

1550 Membership No.  11150
Name: Hardial Singh
Dob/Age: 70 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 6 Overdalo Dr Walsall West Midlands   
WS2 0NQ UK

V. Partapra, PO. Loharan Jalandhar

1551 Membership No.  11151
Name: Sukhdev Singh
Dob/Age: 78 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 5 Hall Park Street Bilston, West. 
Midlands   WV14 0NG UK

VPO. Sangatpur, Tehsil Phillaur 
Jalandhar

1552 Membership No.  11152
Name: Sarwan Lal
Dob/Age: 59 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 222 Wellington Road, Bilston, West 
Midlands   WV14 6RL UK

No 8 Ranjit Nagar Jalandhar

1553 Membership No.  11153
Name: Megh Raj
Dob/Age: 56 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 148 Grestone Ave, Handsworthwood 
Birmingham   B20 1LE UK

VPO Jandu Singha Jalandhar

1554 Membership No.  11154
Name: Kesar Matharu
Dob/Age: 10.8.43 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 36 Rollingwood Dr. Brampton, On.   
L6Y 4Z7 Canada

V. Buthgarh, PO. Ram Colony Camp 
Hoshiarpur

1555 Membership No.  11155
Name: Lubhaya Bhanot
Dob/Age: 6.6.55 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) PO Box 65692, Dubai    UAE

69 Golden Ave-I, Garha Road 
Jalandhar

1556 Membership No.  11156
Name: Amarjeet Kaur Jammu
Dob/Age: 69 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 22 Amantine Crescent Brampton, Ont   
L6W 3Z7 Canada

48 Golden Ave Amritsar

1557 Membership No.  11157
Name: Satpal Singh Gamu
Dob/Age: 67 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 962 Harrison Ave. London, Ont.    
Canada

48 Golden Ave Amritsar

1558 Membership No.  11158
Name: Gurdev Singh
Dob/Age: 11.5.45 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 79 Heaton Grove Bradford   BD9 4EA 
UK

V. Bhakhriana, PO. Kotli Than Singh 
Kapurthala
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1559 Membership No.  11159
Name: Nashinder Singh
Dob/Age: 1.4.47 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 4825 Crest, Ct Waukegan IL-60087    
USA

VPO. Bharo Mazara Jalandhar

1560 Membership No.  11160
Name: Amarjit Singh Amar
Dob/Age: 16.12.56 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) Friedberger Anlage 3C, 60314 
Frankfurt Am Main    Germany

New Mandi Nr. Govt High School 
Phagwara Kapurthala

1561 Membership No.  11161
Name: Pritam Singh Kang
Dob/Age: 13.1.36 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 5 Spires Court Shareshill 
Wolverhampton   WV10 7JH UK

VPO. Atti Tehsil Phillaur Jalandhar

1562 Membership No.  11162
Name: Surinder Kumar
Dob/Age: 8.5.59 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) Via Contrade San Berniero Eboli (SA) 
84047    Italy

Arya Nagar Kartarpur Jalandhar

1563 Membership No.  11163
Name: Rajvir Singh
Dob/Age: 14.5.87 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 6 Sophia Loren Court Toronto, Ont,   
M9V 4S8 Canada

VPO. Boparai Kalan Jalandhar

1564 Membership No.  11164
Name: Baldev Singh Ranu
Dob/Age: 15.6.67 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 7681 Parcel Ave, Mississauga, On.   
L4T 3RS Canada

VPO. Khonowal Kapurthala

1565 Membership No.  11165
Name: Satwinder Singh
Dob/Age: 20.5.60 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) Talstrasse 99, 73732 Esslingen    
Germany

V. Bhuchhan, PO. Safdarpur, Tehsil 
Dasuya Hoshiarpur

1566 Membership No.  11166
Name: Balwinder Singh
Dob/Age: 57 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 1 Marlow Road, Southall Middx   UB2 
4NS U.K.

VPO. Sangatpura Tarn Taran

1567 Membership No.  11167
Name: Ranbir Kumar Chodha
Dob/Age: 65 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 5 Edenrock Crt Etobicoke (ON)   M9V 
3PB Canada

209 Master Tara Singh Nagar 
Jalandhar

1568 Membership No.  11168
Name: Jagtar Singh Panesar
Dob/Age: 12.12.48 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 47 Mirfield Rd, Solihull, W.Midlands, 
Birmingham   B91 1JH UK

336 Urban Estate, Phagwara 
Kapurthala

1569 Membership No.  11169
Name: Davinder Singh
Dob/Age: 15.10.78 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 41 Gladstone Str, Est Bromwich, 
Birmingham   B71 1EQ UK

Surat Nagar, Jinda Road, Maqsudan 
Jalandhar

1570 Membership No.  11170
Name: Jarnail Singh
Dob/Age: 1.1.47 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 108 Sunny Meadow Dr. Bakersfield, 
CA-93308    USA

V. Dhuggakhurd, PO. Khakpur Sahota 
Hoshiarpur
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1571 Membership No.  11171
Name: Tejpal Singh
Dob/Age: 13.3.42 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 181 Holyhead Road Handsworth 
Birmingham   B21 0BD UK

337 Guru Nanakpura, Barapind Rd, 
Royal Hosp. Goraya Jalandhar

1572 Membership No.  11172
Name: Charanjit Singh Deol
Dob/Age: 2.6.56 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 2 Pages Lane Greatbarr Birmingham   
B43 6LL UK

H.No. B-1/271 Budh Bihar Rd, 
Mahasha Coly Maqsudan Jalandhar

1573 Membership No.  11173
Name: Jasbir Singh Cheema
Dob/Age: 60 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) Rheingasse-5, 53113 Bonn    
Germany

H.No. 2698 Phase-7, SAS Nagar 
Mohali

1574 Membership No.  11174
Name: Balvinder Singh
Dob/Age: 10.4.56 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 135 Leslie Rd,Wolverhampton   WV10 
0BT UK

Khambra Colony Ganeshwali Gali, 
Kakipind Dakoha Jalandhar

1575 Membership No.  11175
Name: Ravinder Singh Jaswal
Dob/Age: 18.3.65 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 5520 Dominion St, Burnaby, B.C.   
V5G 1E2 Canada

VPO. Ajnoha Hoshiarpur

1576 Membership No.  11176
Name: Darshan Singh Binji
Dob/Age: 62 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 14 Park View Rd, Southall, Middx    
UK

62A New Model Town Abadpura 
Jalandhar

1577 Membership No.  11177
Name: Kamaljeet Singh
Dob/Age: 39 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) Jahnstr. 13, 64343 Griesheim(City)    
Germany

210 Salin Kulain Pathankot Gurdaspur

1578 Membership No.  11178
Name: Simer Kaur
Dob/Age: 11.12.48 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 117 Nertherhall Ave, Birmingham   B43 
7ET UK

VPO. Talhan Jalandhar

1579 Membership No.  11179
Name: Joginder Singh Pahal
Dob/Age: 27.5.54 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 68 Glenmore Drive Stenson Fields 
Derby   DE24 3HT UK

VPO. Gumtala, Nurmahal Jalandhar

1580 Membership No.  11180
Name: Iqbaljit Singh Gill
Dob/Age: 10.10.37 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 6849-128 St. Surrey, B.C.    V3W 4EA 
Canada

632-L Model Town Ludhiana

1581 Membership No.  11181
Name: Joginder Ram Suniar
Dob/Age: 56 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 7 Sackville Street Derby   DE23 8TD 
UK

Radha Soami Satsang Beas, Dera 
Baba Jaimal Singh Amritsar

1582 Membership No.  11182
Name: Joga Singh Biran
Dob/Age: 15.10.57 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 6464-144 St. Surrey, B.C.   V3W 5R4 
Canada

VPO. Samrari Via Barapind, teh. 
Phillaur Jalandhar
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1583 Membership No.  11183
Name: Bimla Rani
Dob/Age: 19.8.61 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 9305N Marmora Ave Morton Grove 
IL-60053    USA

Ram Piari W/O Karamchand Saini 
Honda Str Phagwara Kapurthala

1584 Membership No.  11184
Name: Santokh Singh
Dob/Age: 65 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 7 Taylor Road, Griffith-2680, NSW    
Australia

VPO. Lamba Pind Chak Husain, 
1036-R Jalandhar

1585 Membership No.  11185
Name: Gurcharan Singh Sandhu
Dob/Age: 81 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 3209 Curlew Drive Abbotsford, B.C.    
V2T 5R8 Canada

V. Ghanaur Kalan, PO. Chanaur Khurd 
Via Dhuri Sangrur

1586 Membership No.  11186
Name: Prem S. Sandhu
Dob/Age: 64 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 1019 Halibwrton Street Nanaimo, B.C.   
V9R 6N5 Canada

V. Ghanaur Kalan, PO. Chanaur Khurd 
Via Dhuri Sangrur

1587 Membership No.  11187
Name: Parmjit Kaur
Dob/Age: 29.11.60 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 2 Bird End West Bromwich West, 
Midlands   B71 3EA UK

VPO. Jhander Kalan SBS Nagar

1588 Membership No.  11188
Name: Hussan Lal
Dob/Age: 76 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 7 Victory Rise West Bromwich West 
Midland   B71 1EF UK

H.No. 80, Moh. Ramgarhian, Hariana 
Hoshiarpur

1589 Membership No.  11189
Name: Sukhdev Singh
Dob/Age: 15.3.59 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 28 Fletcham Stead Highway  Coventry   
CV4 7AR UK

JJS Powar Market A/4 Mithapur Rd, 
Model Town Jalandhar

1590 Membership No.  11190
Name: Tarlochan Singh
Dob/Age: 11.10.50 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 28 Wyndham Ave, Kings Park 
Bradford   BD2 1EJ UK

V. Bahar Mazara, PO. Kultham 
Abdulahshah, Banga SBS Nagar

1591 Membership No.  11191
Name: Gurmakh Singh
Dob/Age: 9.9.39 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 33 Chatsworth Park Ave, Hanford 
Stoke, On, Trent Staffordshire   ST4 
4TY UK

VPO. Khanpur Dhada Jalandhar

1592 Membership No.  11192
Name: Balbir Singh Jandu
Dob/Age: 15.11.46 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 204 Hoover Dr, Pickering, Ont.   L1V 
6C2 Canada

88 Old Jawahar Nagar Jalandhar 
Jalandhar

1593 Membership No.  11193
Name: Davinder Singh Sanger
Dob/Age: 55 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 101 Temple Ave, Dagenham Essex   
RM8 1NB U.K.

B-147 Krishna Colony, Goraya, 
DXE-247W Jalandhar

1594 Membership No.  11194
Name: Pritpal Singh Panesar
Dob/Age: 50 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 23 Dudley Street Coventry   CV6 7EE 
UK

VPO. Kangaryian, Phillaur Jalandhar
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1595 Membership No.  11195
Name: Singh Kapoor
Dob/Age: 20.8.52 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) Sintrvider Steen 217A, Weeg Hasselt 
3500    Belgium

VPO. Begowal Ward No. 1 Kapurthala

1596 Membership No.  11196
Name: Harpal Singh
Dob/Age: 5.3.59 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 39526 Oak Cliff Dr. Temecula 
CA-92591    USA

VPO. Naushehra Pannuan, Patti Baba 
Rashal Tarn Taran

1597 Membership No.  11197
Name: Manjit Singh Hothi
Dob/Age: 26.1.60 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 29253 Quincy St. Castaic, CA-91384    
USA

V. Kangniwal, PO. Hazara Jalandhar

1598 Membership No.  11198
Name: Satnam Kaur
Dob/Age: 20.1.36 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 39526 Oak Cliff Dr. Temecula 
CA-92591    USA

VPO. Naushehra Pannuan, Patti Baba 
Rashal Tarn Taran

1599 Membership No.  11199
Name: Makhanjit Singh
Dob/Age: 1.4.61 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) 226 Oakwood Rd. Dundalk Maryland 
21222    USA

VPO. Mona Kalan Hoshiarpur

1600 Membership No.  11200
Name: Satnam Singh
Dob/Age: 5.6.54 Gender : 

Address(Punjab) 

Address(Abroad) Turiner Str-15, 50668 Koln    Germany

V. Littra, PO. Baich Baja Hoshiarpur

Issuing Authority  ERO/AERO
Jalandhar
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